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1.  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

NA CHAWANDIYA JAMWARAMGARH JAIPUR, 
JAMWARAMGARH JAIPUR, Jaipur, 
RAJASTHAN,(INDIA) - 303301 

NA 7,98,583.00 NPA 04-Jul-22 KHASRA NO- 972, ADMEASURING 
315.OO SQ. YD., GRAM CHAWANDIYA, 
PATWAR 
HALKA CHAWANDIYA, TEHSIL 
JAMWARAMGARH, JAIPUR. 
BOUNDARIES- NORTH -SELF LAND , 
SOUTH- RASTA, EAST -SELF LAND, 
WEST- PROPERTY OF KAILASH 

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

2.  KURUKSHETR
A 

Haryana RAJPAL . NA VILLAGE CHEEKA NEAR GURUKUL GORHI 
BALBEHRA ROAD, TEHSIL GULHA DISTT 
KAITHAL 136034 Kaithal, HARYANA,(INDIA) - 
136034 

NA 7,46,300.00 NPA 03-Oct-22 A HOUSE MEASURING 46'-6'X85', 
I.E.15 MARLA I.E.(I) 7 MARLA BEING 
7/320 SHARE OUT OF LAND 
MEASURING 16 K-0 M COMPRISED IN 
KHEWAT NO.60/59 MIN, KHATONI 
NO.73, RECT. NO.72, KHASRA NO.6(8-
0), 15(8-0),KITTAS-2, (II) 2 MARLA 
BEING 1/80 SHARE OUT OF LAND 
MEASURING 8 K-0 M COMPRISED IN 
KHEWAT NO.61/60 MIN, KHATONI 
NO.74,RECT. NO.72, KHASRA 
NO.14(8-0), KITTA-1, (III) 6 MARLA 
BEING 3/80 SHARE OUT OF LAND 
MEASURING 8 K-0 M COMPRISED IN 
KHEWAT NO.62/60 MIN, KHATONI 
NO.75, RECT. NO.72,KHASRA NO.7(8-
0), KITTA-1, AS PER JAMABANDI FOR 
THE YEAR 2015-2016, SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE CHEEKA, TEHSIL- GUHLA, 
DISTRICT- KAITHAL BOUNDED AS: 
EAST: PROPERTY OF GURBACHAN 
WEST: GALI 20' WIDE NORH: GALI 20' 
WIDE SOUTH: GALI 20' WIDE 

RAJPAL 

3.  KOTA RAJASTHAN DWARKI LAL 
BAIRWA 

NA TAH SANGOD JALIMPURA , SWAN BHADON 
Kota, RAJASTHAN,(INDIA) - 325602 

NA 2,70,169.00 NPA 31-Oct-22 PROPERTY MEASURING 660 SQ.FT. 
KHASRA NO.616, MISSLE NO. 105, 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
JALIMPURA,GRAM PANCHAYAT 
JALIMPURA, TESHIL KHAMWA 
DISTRICT KOTA BOUNDARIE:- EAST- 
HOISE OF RADHESHYAM WEST- AAM 
RASTA NORTH- SELF HOUSE SOUTH- 
AAM RASTA 

DWARKI LAL 
BAIRWA 
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4.  JAIPUR-2 RAJASTHAN DHOLI DEVI 
MEENA 

NA P. N. 15- 16 BADH SHYOPUR VATIKA ROAD TEH 
SANGANER, JAIPUR, Jaipur, 
RAJASTHAN,(INDIA) - 302022 

NA 7,97,141.00 NPA 05-Apr-23 PLOT NO.15 MEASURING 58.33 
SQ.YDS. & PLOT NO.16 MEASURING 
91.66 SQ. YDS. SITUATED AT SCHEME 
RAM RESIDENCY-II, VILLAGE BADH 
SHYOPUR , VATIKA ROAD, TEHSIL-
SANGANER, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN 
EAST- ROAD 30'.0" WIDE  
WEST- OTHER LAND NORTH-ROAD 
30'.0" WIDE SOUTH- PLOT NO.14  

DHOLI DEVI MEENA 

5.  CHANDIGARH Haryana RAJIV KUMAR NA VILLAGE BALLOPUR SAS NAGAR MOHALI 
Mohali,PUNJAB,(INDIA) - 140501 

NA 8,03,558.00 NPA 03-Aug-23 HOUSE NO.58, MEASURING 101 SQ. 
YDS., NEW TOWN GREEN ENCLAVE 
,HADESARA ROAD, VILLAGE LALRU 
WITHIN THE LIMIT OF NAGAR 
COUNCIL DERA BASSI, MEASURING 2 
1/2 BISWA COMPRISED IN KHEWAT 
NO. 820, KHATAUNI NO.1639 KHASRA 
NOS.127//8 , HADBAST NO. 218 AS 
PER JAMABANDI YEAR 2016-2017, 
TEHSIL DERA BASSI, DISTRICT SAS 
NAGAR (PUNJAB) BOUNDED AS:- 
FRONT- PASSAGE 37 FEET WIDE BACK 
SIDE- LAND OF OTHER OWNER 
RIGHTSIDE- PLOT NO.59 LEFT SIDE- 
PLOT NO. 57 

RAJIV KUMAR 

6.  Chittorgarh Rajasthan Shyam Lal NA 48 Village Bhalota Ki Khedi , Post Bhalota Ki 
Khedi , Tehsil-Rashmi , Chittorgarh , Rashmi-
312203 

NA 822547.57 NPA 07-08-
2023 

Residetional House Bearing Patta No. 
028 Book No. 091 Dated 12.02.2013, 
Sankalp No.03,Measuring 1008 Sq.Ft. 
Situated At Gram Bhalot Ki Khedi, 
Gram Panchyat Bhalot Ki Khedi, Tehsil 
Rashmi, Chittorgarh 312206. Bounded 
As:- East- Ramlal/ Bhairu Lal Gurjar 
West- House Of Hemraj S/O Hazari Lal 
Gurjar North- Mangi Lal S/O Hajari Lal 
South- Aam Rasta 

Shyam Lal 

7.  Chittorgarh Rajasthan Mahaveer Jat NA Kulatiya Jooni, Chittorgarh, Rajasthan-312023 NA 1109140.04 NPA 03-11-
2023 

Patta No. 10, Book No.08 Dated- 
19.06.2018,Aaraji No. 150, 
Admeasuring Area 1600 Sq. Ft., 
Situated At- Gram Kulatiya, Gram 
Panchayat Dhamancha, Panchayat 
Samiti Begun, Tehsil- Begun District- 
Chittorgarh. Bounded As- North-
House Of Bhagwanlal/Lalu Jat South-
House Of Shyamlal/Rameshwar Jat 
East- Aam Rasta West- House Of 
Ratan Singh/ Bhawani Singh 

Mahaveer Jat 

8.  KAITHAL HARYANA SATISH KUMAR SONTI S/O ISHWAR, VPO CHAHAL PATTI, KURAR, 
KALAYAT, KAITHAL HARYANA-136117 ALSO AT- 
VPO SANGHAN, GUGA MEDI TEMPLE, 
KAITHAL HARYANA-136117 

S/O ARUN 
KUMAR,VPO 
SANGHAN, 

4,49,295.78 NPA 04-Dec-23 AS PER PANCHAYATI RAJ DOCUMENT 
DT-16-12-2021 PROPERTY BEARING 
UNIQUE ID 
NO.058892EP0M0S000KL423A LGD 

SHAKUNTLA 
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KAITHAL HARYANA-
136117 

CODE NO.58892 SURVEY YEAR 2020-
21, AREA MEASURING 32.98 
SQ.MTRS. SITAUTED AT VILLAGE 
KURAR, TEHSIL & BLOCK- KALAYAT, 
DISTRICT KAITHAL HARYANA 
BOUNDARIES AS PER TECHNICAL 
REPORT DT 13.01.2023 EAST- 26'-6" 
HOUSE OF RAGA WEST- 26'-0" HOUSE 
OF JOGI RAM NORTH- 13'-6" STREET 
SOUTH- 14'-0" HOUSE OF RISALA 

9.  KARNAL HARYANA PARDEEP SINGH NA S/O SWARAN SINGH, H.NO.97 BALONA (72) 
KARNAL HARYANA 132039 ALSO AT HOLAMBI 
KHURD BALONA ASSANDH KARNAL 
HARYANA-123039 

NA 9,27,212.99 NPA 08-Jan-24 PROPERTY BEARING UID ID 
NO.059320WS4M4SXLR0366, 
MEASURING 210.56 SQ.MTRS. 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE BILONA TEHSIL 
ASSANDH DISTRICT KARNAL 
HARYANA VIDE TRANSFER DEED 
BEARING VASIKA NO.2492/1 DATED 
13.07.2021 IN SRO ASSANDH. EAST- 
HOUSE OF GURPARTAP SINGH S/O 
HARDEV SINGH WEST- HOUSE OF 
GURDEEP SINGH S/O MAHAL SINGH 
NORTH- HOUSE OF GURDEEP SINGH 
S/O MAHAL SINGH & DELAR S/O 
SUBHAG SOUTH-STREET. 

PARDEEP SINGH 

10.  BIKANER RAJASTHAN SOHAN LAL NA S/O GOVIND RAM ,WARD NO 09 PURANA 
BASS RIDI DUNGARGARH 
BIKANER,Bikaner,RAJASTHAN,331803,Mob-
9079249381 

NA 6,16,073.45 NPA 30-Jun-22 PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO. 41, 
SANKALAP NO. 3, BOOK NO. 389, 
VILLAGE RIDI, TAHSIL- SHRI 
DUNGARGARH, DISTT.- BIKANER, - 
331803LAND ADMEASURING:- 252.22 
SQ.GJ. 
BOUNDARIES:  
NORTH: DUDA RAM 
SOUTH: SELF LAN 
EAST: BHANWAR LAL WEST: SELF 
LAND & RASTA 

SOHAN LAL 

11.  UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJU SINGH NA S/O NAHAR SINGH ,VILLAGE KUNDELI , 
TEHSIL- DEOGARH, MIYALA, RAJSAMAND , 
RAJASTHAN-313341 

NA 7,02,540.18 NPA 03-Aug-23 PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO. 19 
PART OF ARAJI NO. 376, BOOK 
14/2021 , MISSAL NO. 05/83 SANKALP 
NO.1/69, DATED 18.10.2021 SITUATED 
AT KUNDELI, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
SANGAWAS PANCHAYAT SAMITI- 
DEVGARH DISTRICT- RAJSAMAND 
MEASURING AREA 1575 SQ FT. 
BOUNDED AS:- 
EAST- HOUSE OF SHRAWAN SINGH  
WEST- AAM RASTA 
NORTH- LAND OF MISHRI LAL 
SOUTH- SELF HOUSE 

NOJI 

12.  AJMER RAJASTHAN RAJU RAM NA S/O RAMNATH REGAR, REGARO KA 
MOHALLA, DEOGARH, NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN-
305026 

NA 8,44,870.00 NPA 03-Feb-24 RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING PATTA 
NO.95, BOOK NO.31 DTAED 
25.09.2018, MEASURING 163.22 SQ. 
YDS., SITUATED AT VILLAGE 

REKHA DEVI 
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DEOGARH, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
TEHALA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI RIYA 
BADI, DISTRICT- NAGAUR, 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNADRIES: EAST:- 
GALI & EXIT WEST:- SHREE SURAJMAL 
& DHANNA RAM REGAR NORTH:- 
ROAD & EXIT SOUTH:- ROAD & EXIT 

13.  AJMER RAJASTHAN NARAYAN . NA S/O PRABHU, BAWRIYO KI GUADI, PAGAARA, 
TEH PEESANGAN, PAGARA , PAGARAN , 
AJMER RAJASTHAN 305204 

NA 3,34,737.57 NPA 03-Nov-23 Residential Property bearing Patta no 
37 Book no.724 Dt-26.11.2021, 
Measuring 146.11 Sq. Yds., Situated at 
Village Pagara Gram Panchayat Pagara 
Panchayat Samiti Pishagan Dist Ajmer 
Bounded As- North- House of Mangal 
Chand/Motilal South- Rasta East- 
Rasta West- House of Girdhari/Prabhu 

NARAYAN . 

14.  RUDRAPUR UTTRAKHAND ASHUTOSH GAIN NA S/O MAHINDRA NATH GAIN, GANDHI NAGAR, 
WARD NO.1, DINESH PUR, UDHAN SINGH 
NAGAR-263153 

NA 38,98,677.00 NPA 03-Aug-24 PROPERTY MEASURING AREA 185.87 
SQ. MTRS. COMPRISED IN KHASRA 
NO.585 & 586, SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
BUKSAURA TEHSIL- GADARPUR, 
DISTRICT- UDHAM SINGH NAGAR. 
BOUNDED AS- EAST- SELLER PLOT 
NO.6 WEST- SELLER PLOT NO.4 
NORTH- DINESHPUR- ZAFARPUR 
ROAD SOUTH- RASTA 30' FT. WIDE. 

ASHUTOSH GAIN 

15.  RAJPURA PUNJAB JASSI KUMAR NA S/O MANSHA RAM, H.NO.2145, LAKKAR 
MANDI CHOWK, RAJPURA PATIALA PUNJAB-
140401 

NA 8,80,462.15 NPA 10-May-24 CONSTRUCTED HOUSE NO.22 AREA 
MEASURING 0-1-23/50 BISWA (I.E.73 
SQ.YDS.) BEING 73/63200 SHARE OF 
60 BIGHAS 4-1/2 BISWAS COMPRISED 
IN KHEWAT /KHATA NO.333/685 
KHASRA NO.1502/1234/993/32(0-19), 
27(6-5),1499/1234/993/29(5-14) , 
1501/1234/993/31(6-0), 30(6-
5),1504/1234/993/37(2-5),44(6-
5),1507/1234/993/1321/39(1-
12),45(6-5),46(6-5), 
1496/1234/993/28(4-18-
1/2),1499/1234/993/29(0-6),38(6-
5),1320/39(1-0) SITUATED AT OFFICER 
COLONY VILLAGE SAIDKHERI, 
TREHSIL RAJPURA, DISTRICT PATIALA 
PAUNJAB. BOUNDED AS- EAST- 22' 
WIDE ROAD WEST- GURDAYAL SINGH 
NORTH- NISHAN SINGH SOUTH- 
SATNAM SINGH 

JASSI KUMAR 

16.  BEAWAR RAJASTHAN MADAN LAL NA S/O HAJARI LAL,GUJRAN MOHALLA, VILLAGE 
& POST GOLA ,TEHSIL PEESANGAN, KHARWA, 
AJMER RAJASTHAN 305202 
 

NA 6,99,743.81 
 

NPA 07-May-23 
 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING 
PATTA NO. 21 GRAM GOLA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT GOLA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI PISANGA DISTRICT AJMER 
RAJASTHAN ADMEASURING 112.80 
SQ. YDS. BOUNDARIES: EAST: ROAD 
WEST: HOUSE OF CHELARAM S/O 
RAM SWAROOP NORTH: PROPERTY 

MADAN & GOPAL 
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OF SURA/RAJU GURJAR SOUTH: 
HOUSE OF CHELARAM S/O RAM 
SWAROOP 

17.  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAMESHWAR 
LAL 

NA S/O LALU RAM, VILLAGE- BIHARIPURA 
GHOSONDI BASSI CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN-312022 

NA 5,63,618.12 NPA 03-Oct-23 RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING 
PATTA NO. 11 BOOK NO.111 DT- 18-09-
2017, MEASURING 1572.5 SQ.FT., 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE BIHARIPURA 
GRAM PANCHAYAT GHOSONDI, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI CHITTORGARH 
BOUNDED AS:- NORTH- 
GHIRDHARI/LALU SOUTH- 
LAXMICHAND GURJAR EAST- AAM 
RASTA WEST- GHISA JI BADA 
 

LALU LAL GURJAR 

18.  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJESH KUMAR 
LAKSHKAR 
 

NA S/O BHAIRULAL LAKSHKAR, PINJARO KA 
MOHALLA, GHOSUNDA, CHITTAURGARH, 
RAJASTHAN-312201 
 

NA 19,95,331 NPA 04-Dec-23 
 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO. 071, 
BOOK NO. 272, DATED-21.09.2015, 
ADMEASURING AREA 1554 SQ. 
FT.,GRAM- GHOSUNDA,GRAM 
PANCHYAT GHOSUNDA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNDED AS- 
EAST-HOUSE OF PARMANAND PAYAK 
WEST- HOUSE OF KELA DHOBI / RAMA 
DHOBI BANSHI LAL LAKHARA 
NORTH-ROAD 
SOUTH- BADA OF BANSHI LAL 
 

RAJESH KUMAR 
LAKSHKAR 
 

19.  KAITHAL HARYANA NARENDER 
SINGH 

MADAN S/O GYAN SINGH VPO BATTA NATHWAN PATTI 
NEAR BABA RAJPUR MANDIR KUTUBPUR 
ROAD KAITHAL HARYANA 136117. 

S/O MATU RAM VPO 
BATTA NATHWAN 
PATTI NEAR BABA 
RAJPUR MANDIR 
KUTUBPUR ROAD 
KAITHAL HARYANA 
136117. ALSO AT- 
GONDAR (35), 
KARNAL HARYANA-
132024 

4,66,019.00 NPA 03-Aug-24 PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE UID 
NO.058885EP0M0S00BL830A AREA 
MEASURING 127.14 SQ.MTRS, 
SITUATED AT- VILLAGE BATTA,NEAR 
BABA RAJPURA CHOWK,BLOCK & 
TEHSIL KALAYAT, DISTRICT KAITHAL 
HARYANA 136117.  
BOUNDED AS- 
NORTH :STREET 48'0"  
SOUTH : HOUSE OF CHATRU 47'6" 
EAST: HOUSE OF SURENDER 27'6" 
WEST: STREET 30'6" 

NARENDER SINGH 

20.  BHIM RAJASTHAN RAJESH 
VAISHNAV 

NA S/O MURLI DAS ,CHHIPO KA MOHALLA,TAL, 
RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN-313331 

NA 21,97,593.00 NPA 04-Jun-23 ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF 
PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO-94 
BOOK NO.162 GRAM TAL, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT TAL PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI,DEOGARH,DISTRICT- 
RAJSAMAD(RAJASTHAN) 
MEASURING 1000 SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS: 
EAST- HOUSE OF GHESULAL 
WEST- HOUSE OF RADHA KISHAN 
SAIN 
NORTH- HOUSE OF BHAWATSINGH 
SOUTH- AAM RASTA 

RAJESH VAISHNAV 
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AND PATTA NO.81, BOOK NO-21, 
GRAM-TAL, GRAM ,PANCHAYAT-TAL, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI-DEOGARH, DIST-
RAJSAMAND (RAJASTHAN) 
MEASURING 913 SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS: 
EAST- HOUSE OF BHAGWAT SINGH 
WEST- BALU JI SAIN 
NORTH- LAND OF RAWLA 
SOUTH- SELF HOUSE 

21.  BHIM RAJASTHAN LALIT KUMAR NA S/O HEMRAJ LAL, GODHJI KA GAON, TEHSIL-
BHIM, RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN-305921 

NA 10,41,847.00 NPA 04-Apr-24 RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING 
PATTA NO.25, BOOK NO.72 DATED 
07.01.2019, SANKALAP NO.1 , 
KHASRA NO.3030, SITUATED IN 
VILLAGE GODA JI KA GAON, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT DUGGA JI KA GAON, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI BHIM,DISTRICT 
RAJSAMAND. MEASURING 2500 
SQ.FT. BOUNDED AS- NORTH-HOUSE 
OF BABURAM SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
BHANWAR LAL EAST- HOUSE OF 
DUGARAM WEST- AAM RASTA 

HEM RAJ 

22.  KOTA RAJASTHAN LADU LAL DHOBI NA S/O DEBI LAL DHOBI , KESAR GANJ, BIJOLIYA 
KALAN,BHILWARA RAJASTHAN-311602 

NA 19,58,813.55 NPA 04-Dec-23 PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO. 45, 
PATRAWALI NO.32 DATED 31.12.2020, 
KHASRA NO. 1227 SITUATED IN 
KESARGANJ, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
BIJOLIYA KALAN PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
BIJOLIYA TEHSIL BIJOLIYA DISTRICT- 
BHILWARA ADMESURING 2191.04 SQ 
FT BOUNDED AS- NORTH- MANOJ/ 
RAMSWAROOP DHOBI SOUTH- AAM 
RASTA / GHANSHYAM S/O HAZARI 
DHOBI EAST- AAM RASTA WEST- 
PRABHU LAL S/O NAND LAL DHOBI 

LADU LAL DHOBI 

23.  JAIPUR-2 RAJASTHAN KAJOD . NA S/O LALU, BHANDAREJ, DAUSA, RAJASTHAN-
303501 

NA 9,44,493.00 NPA 03-Jun-24 PLOT MEASURING 513.33 SQ. YRDS. 
SITUATED AT PART OF KHASRA 
NO.4413/4127, AT VILLAGE ATTA 
BIJORI, PATWAR HALKA BHANDAREJ, 
TEHSIL DAUSA DISTRICT DAUSA, 
RAJASTHAN, MEASURING 513.33 SQ. 
YRDS., BOUNADRIES: EAST:- SELF 
OPEN LAND WEST:- ROAD 20" FEET 
NORTH:- HOUSE OF SURESH SOUTH:- 
HOUSE OF JHANDU RAM REST GALI 

CHAWALI DEVI 

24.  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN BHAGCHAND 
BAIRWA 

NA S/O UDA BAIRWA , 114 VILLAGE NAHARGARH 
, THAL KALAN, BHILWARA, THALA , 
RAJASTHAN 311605 

NA 9,88,899.88 NPA 03-Nov-23 PROPERTY OF PLOT BEARING PATTA 
NO. 32, BOOK NO.704 DATED 
23.12.2021, SANKALP 
NO.02,MEASURING 1610 SQ.FT., 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE NAHARGARH , 
GRAM PANCHAYAT THAL KALA , 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI MANDALGARH 

BHAGCHAND 
BAIRWA 
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DIST BHILWARA RAJASTHAN. 
 
BOUNDED AS-  
NORTH- HOUSE OF BHURA/KHANA 
BAIRWA  
SOUTH- HOUSE OF UDA/GOMA 
BAIRWA  
EAST- AAM RASTA  
WEST- AAM RASTA 

25.  SAGWARA RAJASTHAN SATYAVIR SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

NA S/O HIMMAT SINGH CHOUHAN, WARD NO.9 
MUKAM POST GAMDA BRAHMANIYA, RAJPUT 
MOHALLA SAGWANA DUNGARPUR 
RAJASTHAN-314025 

NA 8,57,098.00 NPA 04-Apr-24 PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.24 
BOOK NO.295 DATED 26.08.2023, 
MEASURING 1065.6 SQ.FT. KHASRA 
NO.2875/1, SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
GAMDA BRAHMANIYA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT GAMDA BRAHMANIYA 
TEHSIL- SAGWARA, DISTRICT- 
DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED 
AS- NORTH- HOUSE OF SHRI POPAT 
SINGH JI/ UDAY SINGH JI SOUTH- 
RASTA EAST-RASTA WEST-HOUSE OF 
SHRI POPAT SINGH JI/ UDAY SINGH JI 

SATYAVIR SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

26.  CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN BHERU LAL 
MEENA 

NA S/O DALLA MEENA, VILLAGE- LAXMIPURA, 
SONAGAR, CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN-
312022 

NA 4,20,795 NPA 05-May-24 PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.45 
DATED 10.06.2019, MEASURING AREA 
2037 SQ.FT., GRAM- LAXMIPURA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT- SONAGAR 
PANCHYATA SAMITI- CHITTORGARH 
DISTRICT- CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS- EAST- 
AAM RASTA AND HOUSE OF 
RATAN/BALU MEENA WEST- HOUSE 
OF RAGHUNATH/ BALU MEENA 
NORTH- HOUSE OF MOTILAL/KANA 
MEENA SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
RATAN/BALU MEENA, HOUSE OF 
KANA HARIRAM 

BHERU LAL MEENA 

27.  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN PRAHALAD 
BAIRWA 

NA S/O LADU BAIRWA, AKHEPURA, BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN-311202 

NA 7,20,942.00 NPA 03-Jun-24 PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.24, 
SANKALP NO.1 DATED 31-07-2017, 
MEAUSRING 960 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE AKHEPURA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT ROPA, SUB TEHSIL- 
PANDER TEHSIL- JAHAJPUR, DISTRICT 
BHILWARA RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED 
AS- EAST- AAM RASTA WEST- PRAKASH 
BAIRWA NORTH- UGMA BAIRWA 
SOUTH- DURGA LAL BAIRWA 

PRAHALAD BAIRWA 

28.  BEAWAR Siddharth Tiwari HARI SINGH NA S/O ROOP SINGH, THIKARWAS KALAN, 
BHEEM, ATHOLIYA, RAJSAMAND, 
RAJASTHAN-313341 

NA 8,08,939.00 NPA 03-Jun-24 PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.17 
BOOK NO.1 DATED 18.05.2017, 
MEASURING 2025 SQ.FT. KHARSA 
NO.707, SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
THIKARWAS KALAN GRAM 
PANCHAYAT THIKARWAS TEHSIL-
BHEEM DISTRICT- RAJSAMAND. 

HARI SINGH 
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BOUNDED AS- NORTH- AAM RASTA 
SOUTH- HOUSE OF BABU SINGH 
EAST-HOUSE OF REKHA DEVI WEST- 
HOUSE OF MAL SINGH 

29.  CHITTORGARH Siddharth Tiwari PRAHLAD 
DHAKER 

NA S/O BADRI LAL DHAKER, HARIPURA, 
DAULATPUR,BEGUN, CHITTORGARH, 
RAJASTHAN-312023 

NA 4,80,633.00 NPA 04-Jul-24 PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO.128,BOOK NO.11, SANKALP NO. 
8, DATED 12-09-2019, MEASURING 
AREA 1974 SQ.FT., SITUATED IN 
AARAZI NO.118 AT GRAM HARIPURA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT DOULATPURA, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI BEGUN, 
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNDED AS- EAST- SHANKAR WEST- 
KUKA NORTH- HEERA SOUTH- RASTA 

SHANTI BAI 

30.  BURARI Rukamkesh 
Sharma 

DANISH . NA S/O MOHD. YOUNUS KHAN, H.NO F- B -212 
LAJPAT NAGAR, SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD, 
UTTAR PRADESH- 201005 

NA 10,90,600 NPA 09-Dec-24 PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO F-3 
(FIRST FLOOR) LIG, BACK SIDE, 
WITHOUT ROOF RIGHT, REAR RHS 
FLAT WHICH IS BUILTUP ON PLOT NO 
A-437, MEASURING 450 SQ.FEET I.E 
41.805 SQ. MTRS. SITUATED AT 
RESIDENTIAL COLONY SHALIMAR 
GARDAN, EXTN. -1,VILLAGE 
PASONDA, PARGANA LONI, TEHSIL & 
DISTRICT- GHAZIABAD.  
BOUNDARIES OF PLOT NO.A-437.  
EAST-ROAD 40 FEET  
WEST-ROAD 10 FEET  
NORTH-PLOT NO 438  
SOUTH-PLOT NO-436. 

DANISH . 

31.  LAXMI NAGAR Rukamkesh 
Sharma 

MOHAN . NA S/O HRIDAY RAM, KH. NO- 222 NASEEB 
VIHAR, ILACHIPUR, LONI, NEAR BABA 
MOHAN RAM MANDIR, GHAZIABAD,UTTAR 
PRADESH - 201102, 

NA 3,41,698 NPA 09-Dec-24 PLOT AREA MEASURING 25 SQ. YRD. 
I.E 20.90 SQ. MTRS. OUT OF KHASRA 
NO 222 MIN. SITUATED AT NASIB 
VIHAR, VILLAGE ILAYCHIPUR, 
PARGANA & TEHSIL-LONI, DISTRICT-
GHAZIABAD,U.P , BOUNDED AS EAST-
OTHER POLT, WEST-ROAD 15 FEET, 
NORTH- OTHER PLOT, SOUTH-OTHER 
PLOT 

REKHA 

32.  SIRSA Deepak Kaushik INDER PAL NA S/O DEVI LAL R/O VILL GUNKAWALI , 
PANNIWALA MOTA (207) NEAR GOVT 
SCHOOL, SIRSA HARYANA- 25077 

NA 6,31,069 NPA 03-Feb-25 ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF 
PROPERTY OF PLOT MEASURING 4 
MARLA 1 SARSAI DETAILED AS 3 
SARSAI BEING 3/16 SHARE OF AREA 
MEASURING 0 KANAL 2 MARLA 
COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO. 659(0-2) 
KHEWAT NO.121 KHATUNI NO. 229 
AND 3 MARLA 7 SARSAI BEING 5/144 
SHARE OF AREA MEASURING 5 KANAL 
8 MARLA COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO. 
478/2(5-8) KHEWAT NO. 124 KHATUNI 
NO. 232 VIDE JAMABANDI 2016-17 
SITUATED IN VILLAGE GHUKANWALI 
TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA VIDE 

DEVI LAL 
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TRASFER DEED NO.85 DATED 
06.04.2023  
BOUNDED AS PER TECHNICAL 
REPORT DATED 31.01.2024 EAST- 
HOUSE OF SANDEEP WEST- STREET 
18’ FT. 
NORTH- PLOT OF NEKI RAM SOUTH- 
STREET 18’ FT. 

33.  LUCKNOW Rukamkesh 
Sharma 

AJAY SONI NA S/O RAM KISHORE SONI, BRAHMANI 
TOLA,TEHSIL - FATEHPUR , BARABANKI, 
UTTAR PRADESH- 225305 ALSO AT- 
SHEKHPUR MAKDUMPUR FATEHPUR SHIV 
MANDIR, BARABANKI UTTAR PRADESH 
225305 

NA 14,38,906 NPA 03-Jun-25 RESIDENTIAL PLOT MEASURING AREA 
1000 SQ.FT. PART OF KHASRA NO. 
1328 & MEASURING AREA 1014 SQ.FT. 
PART OF KHASRA NO. 1329, TOTAL 
MEASURING AREA 2014 SQ.FT. I.E. 
187.17 SQ. MTRS., SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE- FATEHPUR KHAS, PARGANA 
AND TEHSIL- FATEHPUR & DISTRICT- 
BARABANKI, UTTAR PRADESH. 
BOUNDED AS: EAST- ROAD 15 FT 
WIDE, WEST- OTHER PROPERTY, 
NORTH- ROAD 20 FT WIDE, SOUTH- 
OTHER PROPERTY. 

RANJANA SONI 

34.  CHITTORGARH Siddharth Tiwari PRABHU LAL 
MALI 

NA S/O UDAY LAL MALI, SINGHPUR 
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN-312207 

NA 3,47,832 NPA 03-Aug-24 PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.48, 
BOOK NO.18, MISAL NO.200, 
SANKALP NO.04, DATED-23-11-2021, 
MEASURING AREA 348 SQ.FT. 
SITUATED AT- VILLAGE SINGHPUR, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT SINGHPUR, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI KAPASAN, 
TEHSIL- KAPASAN DISTRICT 
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNDED AS- EAST- AAM RASTA 
WEST- SELF PLOT NORTH- MANGI BAI 
W/O UDAU RAM MALI SOUTH- 
BROTHERS RASTA 

PRABHU LAL MALI 

35.  JANAKPURI Rukamkesh 
Sharma 

MD DILSHAD 
ALAM 

NA S/O MOHD.TANZOOR ALAM, ROOM NO D-114, 
R.N NO-05, GROUND FLOOR, RAIL VIHAR, 
SADULHABAD, LONI, GHAZIABAD, U.P-
201001 ALSO AT- CHUTIA, THANA -
SHAMBHUGANJ,CHUTIA, BANKA, BIHAR-
813211 

NA 8,55,920 NPA 04-Dec-24 PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.GF-05 
(GROUND FLOOR WITHOUT ROOF 
RIGHT), PLOT NO- D-1/4, KHASRA NO. 
348, SITUATED AT RAIL VIHAR 
COLONY, VILLAGE -SADULLABAD, 
PARGANA-LONI, DISTRICT- 
GHAZIABD, U.P. BOUNDARIES OF 
PLOT- EAST-MASJID WEST- LAND OF 
OTHER OWNER NORTH-ROAD 25 
FEET SOUTH-PLOT RAIL VIHAR 
SOCIETY 

MD DILSHAD ALAM 

36.  ROHTAK Deepak Kaushik RAKESH KUMAR PANKAJ RAI S/O LAXMI NARIAN VILLAGE MAJRA(135) 
JHAJJAR HARYANA 124202 

S/O LAXMI 
NARAYAN VILLAGE 
MAJRA(135) 
JHAJJAR HARYANA 
124202 

4,16,661 NPA 03-Jan-25 PROPERTY BEARING ID 
NO.61711NMJMSR001B0941S AREA 
MEASURING 140.492 SQ. MTRS. 
(APPROX) SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
MAJRA(D) TEHSIL BERI DISTRICT 
JHAJJAR HARYANA. 
BOUNDED AS- AS PER TECHNICAL 

RAKESH KUMAR 
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REPORT DATED 18.11.2022 
EAST- HOUSE OF RAM AVTAR S/O 
RAGHU 35’ WEST- STREET 29’ 8” 
NORTH- HOUSE OF SURENDER 45’ 
SOUTH- HOUSE OF SURENDER 
15’+9’+25’ 8” 

37.  BHIM RAJASTHAN MADAN SINGH  ARJUN 
SINGH 

S/O KHUMAN SINGH, KALALIYA , GODHAJI JA 
GAON ,BHIM, RAJASAMAND, RAJASTHAN-
305921 

S/O NATHU SINGH, 
BEEN,AJMER , 
RAJASTHAN-
305022 

4,96,606.00 NPA 03-Jun-24 PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.54, 
BOOK NO.8 SANKALP NO. 03, DATED 
06-09-2021, MEASURING 2400 SQ.FT. 
SITUATED AT SYRVEY NO.1496 GRAM 
KALALIYA GRAM PANCHAYAT BHIM 
TEHSIL BHIM DISTRICT RAJSAMAND. 
BOUNDED AS- NORTH- HOUSE OF 
JASWANT SOUTH- HOUSE OF JEEVAN 
SINGH EAST- SELF VADA WEST- AAM 
RASTA 

MADAN SINGH  

38.  CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN KISHAN LAL  NA S/O HAJARI LAL, BHANOOJA, BHANUJA, 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN-312603 

NA 3,10,052.00 NPA 03-Jun-24 PROPERTY BEARING KHASRA NO. 
1418, SAHRE OF 3/16 OF 0.0800 
HECTARE. SITUATED IN VILLAGE 
BHANUJA TEHSIL BARISADARI & 
DISTRICT CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN 
- 312603, BOUNDARIES AS: NORTH 
AARAJI NO. 1412 BADA OF CHUNNI 
,EAST AARAJI NO. 1419 BADA OF 
SHAMBHU DASS, SOUTH : AARAJI NO. 
1418 BHAGWAN/HAJARI JATIYA, 
WEST: AARAJI NO. 1411 MANGNI USE 
OF RASTA. 

KISHAN LAL  

39.  CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN RAVI BARETH  NA S/O INDRAMAL, TELIPHONE TOWAR KE PASS, 
UKHALIYA, CHOTTORGARH, RAJASTHAN-
312620 

NA 5,93,718.00 NPA 03-Sep-24 RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING PATTA 
NO.37, BOOK NO.78, SANKALP NO.05 
DATED 06.10.2020, MEASURING 1728 
SQ FT., SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
UKHALIYA, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
UKHALIYA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
NIMBAHAEDA, DISTRICT- 
CHITTORGARH  BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- 
BARSATI NALA    WEST:- AAM RASTA  
NORTH:- HOUSE OF MUNNA LAL 
RAWAL  SOUTH:- HOUSE OF SONU 
MONU BARETH 

INDRA MAL 

40.  CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN KALU LAL  NA S/O MEHTAB, NATHOO RAM JI KA KHERA, 
KATUNDA, CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN-
312023 

NA 5,28,920.00 NPA 03-Sep-24 PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO.136,BOOK NO.25, SANKALP NO.2  
DATED 06-09-2021, MEASURING AREA 
896 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT NATHOO RAM 
JI KA KHERA, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
SUWANIYA PANCHAYAT SAMITI  
BEGUN DISTRICT CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS-  EAST- 
SELF POSSESSION  WEST- AAM RASTA  
NORTH- PABU S/O AJMA  SOUTH- 
SAAMLATI RASTA 

KALU LAL  
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41.  ALWAR RAJASTHAN MUKESH KUMAR 
.   

NA S/O SHANKAR LAL,    B-51, RATH NAGAR, 
ALWAR RAJASTHAN-301001    ALSO AT-DHANI 
BUSARWALI, RAMPUR, ALWAR, RAJASTHAN-
301416 

NA 332087+26654
6 

NPA 03-Nov-24 RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING PATTA 
NO.30,  DATED 05-03-2019, BOOK NO. 
21, SANKALP NO.5,  MEASURING 
228.06 SQ YRDS., SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE THANI BHUSARAVALI 
BAHRAM KA BAS, PANCHAYAT SMITI 
BANSOOR, DISTRICT ALWAR.   
BOUNADRIES:   

 

42.  

JANAKPURI DELHI RAZIA ANSARI  NA 

W/O MOHD. ZAREEF, A-42 GALI NO.2 CHAND 
BAGH,KARAWAL NAGAR, NORTH EAST DELHI, 
DELHI-110094  ALSO AT- C-204, GALI NO.1, 
CHAND BAGH, GOKULPUR NORTH EAST 
DELHI, DELHI-110094 NA 8,72,301 NPA 03-Feb-25 

PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.1, 
SECOND FLOOR (M.I.G) MEASURING 
41.80 SQ. MTRS., WITH ROOF RIGHT, 
BUILD ON KHASRA NO.237, SITUATED 
IN VILLAGE SADULLABAD, PARGANA & 
TEHSIL- LONI, DISTRICT- GHAZIABAD 
U.P.     BOUNDARIES OF PLOT   EAST- 
REST PORTION OF PLOT   WEST- 
OTHERS PLOT   NORTH- RASTA 30' 
FT.  SOUTH- OTHERS PLOT RAZIA ANSARI  

43.  

AGRA DELHI 
DINESH KUMAR 
SAXENA  NA 

S/O KAPOOR KUMAR, GULAB 
NAGAR,  BODLA, SHAHAGANJ, MAUZA 
BHOGIPURA  GARHI BHADAURIYA, AGRA, 
UTTAR PRASDEDH-282010  NA 16,98,314 NPA 08-Feb-25 

PROPERTY BEARING POLT NO 59, 
KHASRA NO 475, MEASURING 83.33 
SQ. YRD OR 69.67 MTRS ,SITUATED AT 
GULAB NAGAR, LOHA MANDI, WARD 
AGRA, REVENUE MAUJA BHOGI PURA 
, AGRA , UTTAR PRADESH, 
BOUNDARIES AS: EAST- PROPERTY OF 
MANSINGH, WEST- LAND OF SELLER, 
NORTH- ROAD 30 
FEET  WIDE,   SOUTH- LAND OF 
SELLER  

DINESH KUMAR 
SAXENA  

44.  

AMBALA HARYANA RAVI GUPTA  NA 

S/O MAHESH GUPTA R/O VPO RAMPUR 
AMBALA CANTT AMBALA HARYANA-
133001  ALSO AT- 272 ARJUN NAGAR 
KHOJKIPUR(PART 101)BARARA AMBALA 
133001 NA 12,92,791 NPA 06-May-25 

PROPERTY MEASURING 70 SQ.YD 
UNDER LAL DORA ABADI, HADBAST 
NO.100,  SITUATED IN VILLAGE 
RAMPUR AMBALA VIDE SALE DEED 
4623 DATED 19.03.2019 ,BOUNDED 
AS: EAST:HOUSE OF OTHER   19' 
6",WEST RASTA  16 FT 
WIDE    NORTH:VACAT PLOT   OTHER 
OWNER   32"FT,   SOUTH:RASTA 13 
FT  WIDE. TINKI GUPTA 

45.  

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RADHA DEVI  NA 
W/O SATISH SINGH, A-24,BAJRANG COLONY JAI 
SINGH PURA KHOR, JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN-302027 NA 13,18,186.00 NPA 06-Mar-23 

PLOT NO.24-A,BAJRANG COLONY, JAI 
SINGH PURA KHOR, JAIPUR-RAJASTHAN-
302027      LAND ADMEASURING  55.00 
SQ.YDS.        BOUNDED AS:-    EAST-PLOT 
NO.24    WEST-PLOT NO.25   NORTH-
PLOT NO.17  SOUTH- ROAD WIDE 25 
FEET RADHA DEVI  

46.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN KISHAN LAL SALVI  NA 

S/O BHERU LAL SALVI , SCHOOL KE PASS, 
MANDLADA, MATA JI KI PANDOLI, CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN-312201 NA 

416626.92+263
354.70 NPA 03-Jan-24 

PLOT BEARING PATTA NO.40,SANKALP 
NO.2 DATED 27.06.2017, BOOK 
NO.1367, MEASURING 792 SQ.FT., 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE MANDLADA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT MATAJI KI PANDOLI, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI CHITTORGARH, BHERU LAL  
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DISTRICT- 
CHOTTORGARH  BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- 
AAM RASTA   WEST:- HOUSE OF NANDA 
JI  NORTH:- SELF HOUSE  SOUTH:- HOUSE 
OF RAM LAL 

47.  

KOTA RAJASTHAN HARIOM NANOT  NA 

S/O GHASILAL NANOT, WARD NO.4, POWER 
HOUSE COLONY, CHITTTOR ROAD, BUNDI, 
RAJASTHAN-323001 NA 19,81,987.00 NPA 03-Sep-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY WESTERN 
PORTION OF PLOT NO.J-2, MEASURING 
AREA 1000 SQ. FT., KHASRA NO.32,33, 
SITAUTED AT- GANDHI GRAM ROAD, 
VIGYAN NAGAR, DEVPURA, BUNDI 
RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNDED AS-     
NORTH- RASTA  
SOUTH- PLOT J-7    
EAST-      PLOT J-3    
WEST-    REST PORTION OF PLOT J-2 GHASI LAL NANOT 

48.  

JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN SATISH KUMAR  NA 
S/O SHUBHKARAN PAREEK,  DABRI DHEER SINGH 
JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN-332025 NA 11,80,419 NPA 04-Dec-24 

PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA NO.083, 
BOOK NO.57 DATED 19-09-2019, 
SANKALP NO.2 DATED 07-09-2019, 
MEASURING 143.89 SQ. YDS. SITUATED 
AT- GRAM DABDI DHEER SINGH GRAM 
PANCHAYAT DABDI  DHEERSINGH, 
PNCHAYAT SAMITI MALSISAR, 
DISTRICT  JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNDED AS-  NORTH- RASTA SOUTH- 
RAMESHWAR LAL  EAST- INDU 
KHAN  WEST- SHRIMATI UMA PAREEK SATISH KUMAR  

49.  

KOTA RAJASTHAN 
MANSHI RAM 
SAINI  NA 

S/O GOPAL SAINI, SINGHARI, SINGHARI, HINDOLI, 
BUNDI RAJASTHAN-323023 NA 6,31,593 NPA 03-Feb-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO.3090  DATED 15-09-2022, MISSAL 
NO.29/2022-23, SANKALP NO.02  DATED 
20-05-2022,  MEASURING 1344 SQ.FT., 
KHARSA NO.1061/518, SITUATED AT 
GRAM SINGHADI, GRAM  PANCHAYAT 
SAHASHPURIYA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI  HINDOLI   TEHSIL CHOMU 
DISTRICT BUNDI RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED 
AS-  EAST- HOUSE OF PARMESH 
SAINI  WEST- SELF OPEN LAND / HOUSE 
OF RAGHUNATH    NORTH- SELF OPEN 
LAND/AAM RASTA   SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
KHANA/BARDHA  MANSHI RAM SAINI  

50.  

ROHTAK HARYANA RAJESH  KUMAR  NA 

S/O CHATTER SINGH R/O H.NO 126/5 AADARSH 
NAGAR GOHANA SONIPAT131301  ALSO AT- 
NANDI ENTERPRICES  WARD NO.4 DEVIPURA 
GOHANA HARYANA 131301 NA 3238598 NPA 06-Mar-25 

PROPERTY MEASURING 1 KANAL 15 
MARLA, LAND IN KHEWAT NO. 2007 
KHATTA NO. 2355 AND  KEWAT 
NO.361/1,KHATA NO.411 ,KHASRA 
NO.1373 KHEWAT NO. 4249  KHATA NO. 
5053 VIDE TRANSFAR DEED NO. 1909 
DATED 12-07-2016 GAIR MUMKIN IN 
SITUATED ESTATE OF GOHANA 
WHICH  LIMITED OF MC GOHANA. 
SONIPAT HARYANA. BOUNDED AS 

BHARPAI DEVI, 
RAJESH, RAKESH, 
PORAS,RUPESH 
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EAST:GALI,WEST:JAGMAINDER,NORTH:G
ALI,SOUTH:HOUSE OF KAPOOR 

51.  

YAMUNA 
NAGAR HARYANA SUNIL MOHAMAD  NA 

S/O HANIF KHAN R/O VILLAGE KHERKI JATTAN 
KHERIJATAN LAKHNAURA AMBALA HARYANA 
134203 NA 6,21,390 NPA 06-May-25 

PLOT /HOUSE BEARING PROPERTY UID 
NO. 572970378 PROPERTY CODE (LGD 
CODE +N00M1S00R L 378 
A)  MEASUIRNG 148.655 APPROX 
SITUATED IN LAL DORA AREA OF  VILLEGE 
KHERI JATTAN TEHSIL NARAINGARH 
DISTT AMABALA REGISTRED 
OWNERSHIP NO.6007 DATED 
13/06/2021 BOUNDED AS PER 
TECHNICAL REPORT    EAST- PLOT OF 
DEEPA   WEST- TILE STREET   NORTH- 
HOUSE OF BALBIR   SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
DEEPA & CATTLE SHED SUNIL MOHAMAD  

52.  

LAXMI NAGAR DELHI DEVINDRA .   NA 

S/O SHYAM VEER SINGH, D3  259 NAND NAGARI 
EAST DELHI, DELHI-110093    ALSO AT- B-4/189, 
NAND NAGRI, DELHI-110093 ALSO AT-D3 259, 
NAND NAGARI, DELHI- 110093 ALSO AT:  TRAVEL 
STUDIOS   414, 4TH FLOOR, PRATAP BHAWAN ITO 
GATE NO 4, NEW DELHI-110002 NA 12,98,367 NPA 11-May-25 

PROPERTY HAVING AREA MEASURING 50 
SQ. YRDS, I.E. 41.80 SQ. MTRS.,BUILT-UP 
FIRST FLOOR  WITHOUT ROOF RIGHTS, 
BEARING PROPERTY NO. C- 269,OUT OF 
KHASRA NO. 377, SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
GHONDA, GUJRAN KHADAR IN THE 
ABADI OF C BLOCK, GALI NO. 11, 
BHAJANPURA, ILLAQA SHAHDARA, 
DELHI-110053, BOUNDED AS : EAST-
PROPERTY NO. C-269, WEST-PROPERTY 
NO. C-268, NORTH-PROPERTY OF 
OTHER, SOUTH-GALI 11 FEET WIDE. 

DEVINDRA, TEJPAL 
SINGH 

53.  

BEAWAR RAJASTHAN 
PRAKASH 
SAMARIYA  NA 

S/O RADHESHYAM   SAMARIYA,BUS STAND KE 
AAGE SBI BANK KE SAMANE, SUNDAR BAZAR, 
MASUDA, BEAWAR, AJMER RAJASTHAN-
305623  ALSO AT-588 GURJAR MOHALLA, PAHAD 
GANJ,AJMER RAJASTHAN-305001 NA 16,79,564 NPA 08-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING COMMERCIAL PLOT 
NO.15 ADMEASURING AREA 22.77 
SQ.YDS, PART OF COMMERCIAL 
CONVERSION LAN  KHASRA NO. 
5665/5588, IN "SUNDAR MARKET" 
SITUATED AT- REVENUE GRAM- 
MASUDA-II, TEHSIL- MASUDA,  DISTRICT 
AJMER RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED 
AS    EAST- PLOT NO.16  WEST- PLOT 
NO.14   NORTH- RASTA  SOUTH- OTHER 
LAND PRAKASH SAMARIYA  

54.  

LAXMI NAGAR DELHI SAIKUL KHAN   NA 

S/O SAHABUDDIN, DHARIYA MOHALLA, VILLAGE 
PALI, FARIDABAD, HARYANA-121004 ALSO AT - 
HOUSE NO-8, JARGALI, FEROZEPUR, JAIRKA, 
JARGALI (63) , MEWAT, HARYANA-122108 NA 28,52,311 NPA 08-Oct-25 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT HAVING 
ADMEASURING AREA 100 SQ. YRDS. 
WHICH IS JOINTLY PARTS OF 75 SQ.FT OF 
PLOT NO.197 & 25 SQ.YARDS. OF PLOT 
NO.196., COMRISED IN  KHASRA NO. 
3/22(8-0), SITUATED IN WAKA MOUJA 
NANGLA GUJRAN, TEHSIL & DISTRICT- 
FARIDABAD, HARYANA, BOUNDED 
AS    EAST- PLOT NO - 214 & 215, WAST-
NA, NORTH-NA, SOUTH- ROAD WIDE 15 
FEET SUBANI 

55.  

LUDHIANA PUNJAB 
NARESH KUMAR 
GARG   NA 

S/O DEVI CHAND R/O HOUSE NO.1 STREET NO.1 
NOORAWALA ROAD BASANT VIHAR BASTI 
JODHEWAL LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141007 NA 33,09,278 NPA 08-Oct-25 

PLOT COMPRISED IN KHASRA 
NO.24//13/1/1 KHEWAT/KHATUNI 
NO.75/78 MEASUIRNG 100 SQ.YDRS., ANU GARG 
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HADBAST NO.80, AS PER JAMABANDI 
YEAR 2005-06.  SITUATED IN VILLAGE 
KAKOWALI, AABADI NEW BASANT 
VIHAR, DR.BODHI WALI GALI,KAKOWAL 
ROAD,DISTRICT- LUDHIANA.  BOUNDED 
AS EAST: VACAT PLOT,WEST:GALI 2O' FT. 
WIDE,NORTH:SATISH KUMAR,SOUTH 
:YOGRAJ 

 
 
 

Sl.  
No 

Branch Name State Borrower Name Guarantor 
Name 
(wherever 
applicable) 

Registered address of the Borrower Registered 
address of 
the 
Guarantor 
(wherever 
applicable) 

Outstanding 
amount (in ₹) 

Asset 
Classification 

Date of Asset 
classification 

Details of security possessed 
symbolically 

Name of the Title 
holder of the security 
possessed 

1.  

KOTA RAJASTHAN OMPRAKASH .   NA S/O GHENWAR MARUBHAT,DHIKOLI, 
SANGOD, KOTA RAJASTHAN-325001 

NA 995038.18 NPA 03-Oct-23 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.12621, 
MISSAL NO. 24 DT-21-08-2013, MEASURING 
1326 SQ.FT., SITUATED AT VILLAGE DHIKOLI, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT DEOLI, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI SANGOD DITRICT KOTA RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS-  EAST- MADAN LAL  WEST- 
RAKESH  NORTH-  VACAT PLOT   SOUTH- 
NARAYAN 

OMPRAKASH  

2.  

BIKANER  RAJASTHAN MANIRAM .   NA 
S/O SHERA RAM, WARD NO.16, PADAL 
BASS, JASARASAR TH. NOKHA, BIKANER, 
RAJASTHAN-334802 

NA 298381.76 NPA 04-Mar-24 

PROPERTY PATTA NO.38, MISAL NO.38 
DATED 05.08.2011, SANKALP NO.7 DATED 
05.11.2011, MEASURING 297.66 SQ.YDS. 
SITUATED AT  VILLAGE JASRASAR, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT-JASRASAR, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
TEHSIL-NOKHA DISTRICT BIKANER.   
BOUNDED AS-    NORTH- NARSIRAM ACHARI   
SOUTH- LALU RAM    EAST- RASTA &  10' FT. 
SELF LAND   WEST- OM PRAKASH BANA 

MANIRAM  

3.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN KALU LAL  NA 
S/O SHANKAR LAL BHIL, 
RAGHUNATHPURA, ADANA, 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN-312203 

NA 505598 NPA 04-Apr-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO.3097, BOOK NO.62 DATED 17.09.2018, 
SANKALP NO.04 DATED 05.07.2018, MISSAL 
NO.324,  ARAZI NO.278, SITUATED IN 
VILLAGE RAGHUNATHPURA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT ADANA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
RASHAMI, DISTRICT CHITTORGARH. 
MEASURING 782 SQ.FT.      BOUNDED AS-    
NORTH-POKHAR JI GADARI  SOUTH- LADU 
BHIL    EAST- RAMDAS JI  WEST- RAOD & EXIT 

KALU LAL 

4.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR BAIRWA  

SUKHDEV 
BAIRWA 

S/O MOHAN BAIRWA, NAI ARANI, 
ARNIYARASAN,  SHAHPURA,BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN-311404  

S/O LAXMAN 
BAIRWA, NAI 
ARNI, 
BHAKTVILAS,
BHILWARA,  
RAJASTHAN-
311404 

437386 NPA 05-May-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA  NO.4080 DATED 
9.1.2002,MEASURING AREA 33'FT. * 40'FT.,    
SITUATED AT- VILLAGE ARANI(LAXMIPURA), 
GRAM PANCHAYAT ARNIYA  RASA, 
PANCHAYAT SMITI SHAHPURA DISTRICT 
BHILWARA  RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS-   
EAST- AAM RASTA  WEST- LAND OF SECOND 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 
BAIRWA 
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PARTY  NORTH- HOUSE OF KAILASH  BAIRWA  
SOUTH- HOUSE OF SRAWAN BAIRWA 

5.  

BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAVI KUMAR  
BHAGWANA 
RAM  

S/O JITENDRA KUMAR, WARD 
NO.6,SHREE MALIYON KA VAS, JASOL, 
BARMER, RAJASTHAN-344024 

S/O RIKHAB 
CHAND, 
PRAJAPATO 
KA VAS, 
WARD NO.17, 
JASOL, 
BARMER, 
RAJASTHAN-
34424 

1454025 NPA 04-Jul-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT MEASURING 277.77 
SQ.YDS.,SITUATED AT KHASRA NO.1230/725 
OF GRAM  MANJIWALA TEHSIL  PACHPADRA 
DISTRICT BARMER RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED 
AS-  EAST- RASTA  20' FT.      WEST- REST LAND 
OF KHASRA NO.725      NORTH- RASTA  20'FT.     
SOUTH- LAND OF HARJI S/O JETHA JI. 

RAVI KUMAR 

6.  

HANUMANGARH HARYANA MAHAVEER .  AKASH . 
S/O POKAR RAM, WARD NO.07, DHANI 
ARIYAN, NOHAR, 26 NTR, PHEPHANA, 
HANUMANGARH, RAJASTHAN-335523 

S/O SAHAB 
RAM,  DHANI 
ARAIYAN, 30 
NTR, 
HANUMANG
ARH, 
RAJASTHAN-
335523 

1115225.13 NPA 04-Oct-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING PATTA NO.01, 
BOOK NO.56,  MISSAL NO.15, DATED ON 20-
01-2007,  MEASURING 189 SQ YDS., 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE DHANI 
AARIYAN,GRAM PANCHAYAT RAMSRA, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI NOHAR TEHSIL- NOHAR  
DISTRICT HANUMANGARH.   BOUNADRIES:  
EAST:- SAHAB RAM/ POKAR RAM CHANAK       
WEST:- DEVI LAL/ HEERA RAM CHANAK    
NORTH:-GALI       SOUTH:- POKAR RAM/ 
HEERA RAM CHANAK 

MAHAVEER 

7.  

LAXMI NAGAR DELHI TAHIR .  NA 

S/O GUCCHAN, H.NO 453/3, 
SADDIKPURA , PILKHUWA DEHAT, 
PILKHUWA , HAPUR, UTTAR PRADESH-
245304 

NA 717970.89 NPA 04-Oct-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY HAVING  LAND 
AREA MEASURING 50 SQ. YDS. SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE KHEDA DEHAT  OUTER BOUNDRY 
NAGAR PALIKA ( UNREGISTERED MOHALLA 
ANSAAR NAGAR PILKHUWA), PARGANA 
DASNA, TEHSIL DHAULANA  DISTRICT 
HAPUR, UTTAR PRADESH-245304    
BOUNDED AS EAST- HOUSE OF ABID & SIDE 
38 FT., WEST - HOUSE OF SHAKEEL & SIDE 38 
FT., NORTH- OTHER PLOT & SIDE 12 FT. 
SOUTH- WAY  10 FT. WIDE & SIDE 12 FT. 

GUCHCHAN  

8.  

KANPUR U.P VIRENDRA 
KUMAR TIWARI  

NA 

S/O KARUNA SHANKAR TIWARI, H.NO 
245, SATYAM VIHAR, AWAS VIKAS-1, 
KALYANPUR, KANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH-
208017 

NA 1444365.26 NPA 09-Oct-24 

HOUSE NO H-245, EWS AREA 
ADMEASURING 31.08 SQ. MTR. SITUATED 
AT SCHEME NO 1, KALYANPUR, KANPUR, 
UTTAR PRADESH , BOUNDED AS  EAST- 6 
MTR. WIDE ROAD      WEST- HOUSE NO H-
386      NORTH- HOUSE NO H-244 EWS, 
SOUTH- HOUSE NO. H-246 

VIRENDRA  KUMAR  
TIWARI 

9.  

BHINDER RAJASTHAN KAMAL .  NA S/O KISHAN,  BADI BARI,NIMBAHERA, 
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN-312601  

NA 427581 NPA 08-Nov-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT MEASURING 2152 SQ.FT. 
COMPRISED IN KHATA  NO.111 KHASRA 
NO.138 SITUATED AT ARAJI VILLAGE 
GHATERA PATWAR- BADI TEHSIL 
NEMBAHERA DISTRICT CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS-    NORTH-  
AGRICULTURE LAND  SOUTH-  AAM RASTA  
EAST- ARAJI OF MADAN LAL  WEST- ARAJI OF 
DEVI SINGH  

KAMAL 

10.  
DEHRADUN UTTRAKHAND ABDUL RAHEEM  NA 

S/O MOHD. YUSUF, WARD NO 10, 
JEEWANGARH, DAKPATHAR, 
DEHRUDHUN,UTTARAKHAN- 248125 

NA 1150866 NPA 04-Dec-24 
ALL THAT PROPERTY BEARING KHATA NO 
2072,(FASLI YEAR 1418 TO 1423) PART OF 
KHASRA NO 418, AREA 80.94 SQ. MTRS. 

NAJRANA 
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SITUATED AT MAUZA JEEVANGARH, 
PARGANA WESTERN DOON , THESIL- 
VIKASNAGAR, DISTRICT- DEHRADUN, 
UTTRAKHAND. BOUNDED AS EAST- 
PROPERTY MADARSA ISLAMIYA , WEST-
PROPERTY OF ABDUL AJEEJ, NORTH- 30 
FEET MAIN KALSI VILLAGE ROD, SOUTH- 
PROPERTY OF ABDUL HAMEED. 

11.  

ALWAR RAJASTHAN RAJVEER .  NA S/O MURARI, PATHAKA, DUNAWAL, 
BHARATPURA RAJASTHAN-321205 

NA 458563.17 NPA 04-Dec-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.50,MISAL 
NO.50,  DATED 23-11-2021, SANKALP 
NO.02, MEASURING 171.11 SQ.YDS. 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE PATHAKA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT  DUDANWAL,PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI NAGAR, DISTRICT BHARATPUR 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS-  EAST- HOUSE 
OF KARTAR  WEST-AAM RASTA  NORTH- 
HOUSE OF  PARSURAM  SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
HARI 

MURARI 

12.  

INDORE M.P SANTOSHPARMAR  NA 

S/O TEJRAM PARMAR, 275  ASRAWAD 
BUJURG 8 MIL, NEAR BEST PUBLIC 
SCHOOL, INDORE MADHYA PRADESH-
452016 

NA 846769.22 NPA 04-Dec-24 

PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE 
NO.275,MEASURING 1200 SQ.FT.(111.52 
SQ.MTRS.)  PATWARI HALKA NO.51 
SITUATED AT  VILLAGE ASRAWAD BUJURG   
AATH (8) MIL, TESHIL & DISTRICT INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH. BOUNDED AS- EAST- 
ROAD  WEST- HOUSE OF ISHAK   NORTH- 
HOUSE OF SUBHASH  SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
VIKRAM 

SANTOSH PARMAR 

13.  

HANUMANGARH HARYANA SATPAL .  NA 

S/O  BAGGAD SINGH, WARD NO.3, NEAR 
PANCHAYAT GHAR 4 STP, 
BHANKHARWALI, HANUMANGARH 
RAJASTHAN-335063   

NA 856752 NPA 04-Dec-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.09 DATED 12-
02-2022 SANKALP NO.2 DATED 05-02-2022, 
MEASURING 1400 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT 
GRAM  BHANKHARWALI, WARD NO.3, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT BHANKARWALI, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI SANGARIA, TEHSIL- 
SANGARIA, DISTRICT HANUMANGARH 
RAJASTHAN.   BOUNDED AS-  EAST- GALI 
WEST- NATHTHU RAM SHARMA  NORTH- 
MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT  SOUTH- PREETPAL 

BAGAD SINGH 

14.  

SONIPAT HARYANA MANOJ KUMAR  NA 
S/O SHRIKANT R/O BHAI KEHMCHAND 
SD.HIGH SCHOOL, NEAR CHOTI MASJID 
MOHALLA KALAN, SONIPAT 131001.  

NA 749163 NPA 03-Jan-25 

PROPERTY BEARING M.C PRPPERTY ID 
NO.99C822U189 ADMEASURING 81 
SQUARE YARDS WHICH IS PART OF 268 
SQ.YARDS SITUATED IN MOHALLA KOT 
SONIPAT VIDE SALE DEED NO.11957 
DATED:02-02-2022 BOUNDED AS EAST-  
HOUSE OF ROSHAN LAL  WEST-HOUSE OF 
CHANDRABHAN   NORTH- HOUSE OF 
LAXMANDAS  SOUTH- GALI 

SUREKHA DEVI 

15.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN DINESH .  NA 
S/O MAHAVEER DAS, MUSHI, TEHSIL- 
BANEDA,   BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN-
311408 

NA 418822 NPA 03-Jan-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.34, DATED 
15-12-2021, SANKALP NO.01 DATED 07-12-
2021,BOOK NO.188,  MEASURING 266.66 
SQ.YDS.,SITUATED AT  GRAM 
BHAGWANPURA GRAM PANCHAYAT 
MUNSHI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI BANEDA, 

CHHOTU  DAS 
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TEHSIL BANEDA , DISTRICT BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS-  EAST- HOUSE 
BHAIRU/ MOHAN LUHAR  WEST- AAM 
RASTA  NORTH-AAM RASTA  SOUTH- NOHRA 
OF DHANNA/DEVI MALI 

16.  

PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN BHOPAL SINGH  NA 

S/O BHANWAR SINGH, H.NO.240, MAIN 
ROAD, WARD NO.08, GRAM- BORDIYA, 
PRATAPGARH, CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN 312619 

NA 354660 NPA 03-Feb-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.16,BOOK 
NO.40, SANKALP NO.04 DATED 22-12-2022, 
MEASURING 418 SQ.FT., SITUATED AT- 
GRAM BORDIYA, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
BORDIYA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI  DALOD, 
DISTRICT PRATAPGARH, RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNDED AS- NORTH- HOUSE OF 
RAMESHCHANDRA JAIN  SOUTH- BADA OF 
NAHAR SINGH  EAST- SELF LAND  & RASTA    
WEST- HOUSE OF LATE LAL SINGH JI 

BHOPAL SINGH 

17.  

BHIWANI HARYANA SATBIR SINGH  NA 
S/O RAM SINGH R/O VPO GOPALWAS 
BADRAI (9) NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR 
BHIWANI BHIWANI 127308 

NA 586444 NPA 03-Feb-25 

PROPERTY BEARING UID NO. 
061557GOP000001H0183 MEASURING 
110.551 SQ. MTRS, VIDE DEED NO.2235 
DATED 24.08.2021 SITUATED AT LAL DORA 
OF VILLAGE GOPALWAS TEHSIL AND 
DISTRICT CHARKHI DADRI.  
BOUNDED AS EAST: RASTA     WEST:182      
NORTH: RASTA      SOUTH:180 

SATBIR SINGH 

18.  

LUDHIANA HARYANA AJAY GONDI  NA 
S/O SURINDER GONDI R/O NEAR 
SATSANG GHAR SATGURU NAGAR 
LOHARA LUDHIANA 141016   

NA 1177124.01 NPA 08-Feb-25 

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY 
MEASURING  60 SQ.YDS, COMPRISED IN 
KHASRA NO.N371/1//2  KHATTA NO. 
477/588  AS PER JAMABANDI  FOR 2009 -
2010 SITUATED AT VILLAGE LOHARA H.B 
NO.260  TEHSIL & DISTT LUDHIANA 
BOUNDED AS EAST:NEIGHBOURE  ,WEST 
:GURPREET SINGH,NORTH :VACANT 
PLOT,SOUTH :STREET. 

AJAY GONDI 

19.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
PRABHU LAL 
GURJAR  NA 

S/O LADU LAL GURJAR, DEVTALAI 
CHHAPREL BHILWARA RAJASTHAN-
311603 

NA 303517 NPA 05-Mar-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.34 BOOK 
NO.519 DATED 19.08.2021,MEASURING 
787.5 SQ.FT.,  SANKALP NO.2(15), KHASRA 
NO.77, SITUATED AT GRAM DEVKHEDA  
GRAM PANCHAYAT KANTI, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI KOTRI, DISTRICT BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNED AS-  EAST- NOHRA OF  
NANDA S/O  NARAYAN GURJAR  WEST- 
NOHRA OF PARMANAND S/O  CHHAGNA 
SEN   NORTH- SELF LAND  SOUTH- AAM 
RASTA 

PRABHU LAL GURJAR 

20.  

MORADABAD U.P SHATRUDHAN .  NA 
S/O LATE DENIYAL, BHALEBHAJ KHAN, 
SARAITARIN, SAMBHAL, UTTAR 
PRADASH-244303 

NA 526060 NPA 06-Mar-25 

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY 
RESIDENTAIL PLOT  AREA MEASURING  
40.71SQ. MTRS.  SITUATED AT MOHALLA  
SHAHJIPURA, MAUJA DHUNDHAWALI, 
TEHSIL &  DISTRICT SAMBHAL, UTTAR 
PRADESH, BOUNDARIES AS : EAST- AARAJI 
TAUFIK  ILAHI, WEST- ROAD  WIDE 8 FEET, 
NORTH- AARAJI TAUFIK ILAHI, SOUTH- PLOT 
OF SHRI UMESH 

SHATRUDHAN 



                                       INFORMATION ON SECURED ASSETS POSSESSED AS ON NOVEMBER 30, 2025, UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT 2002* 

*Pursuant to Reserve Bank of India (RBI) Circular on Display of information - Secured assets possessed under the SARFAESI Act, 2002 dated   
September 25, 2023. 

21.  

JANAKPURI DELHI SATBIR SHARMA  NA 
S/O CHANDER PAL SHARMA, D-492, 
INDRAPURI, RAJIV GARDEN, LONI, 
GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH- 201102 

NA 847588 NPA 06-Mar-25 

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY 
H.NO. 104, KHASRA NO. 201/1, SITUATED AT 
RAJEEV  GARDEN, VILLAGE GHAROTI 
KHURD, PARGANA-LONI, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-
GHAZIABAD, U.P. MEASURING AERA 41.805 
SQ. MTRS. BOUNDARIES AS : EAST- PLOT OF 
OTHER, WEST- GALI 20 FT WIDE, NORTH- 
PLOT OF OTHER, SOUTH-PLOT OF OTHER . 

SATBIR SHARMA,LOVELY  

22.  

JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN MUKESH KUMAR  SHYAMSUNDAR   
S/O RAMNARAYAN, MANDAWAR, 
BAIRAGARH,JHALAWAR, RAJASTHAN-
326001 

S/O 
RAMNARAYA
N,MANDAWA
R, 
BAIRAGARH,J
HALAWAR, 
RAJASTHAN-
326001 

262956 NPA 06-Mar-25 

PROPERTY SITUATED IN VILLAGE-
MADAWAR, GP-MANDAWAR, DISTRICT-
JHALAWAR, RAJASTHAN ADMEARING AREA 
1225 SQ. FEET.  
BOUNDARIES AS   
EAST- SELF LAND  
WEST-JHALAWAR BARAN KHANPUR ROAD  
NORTH-LAND OF KANWAR LAL MALI  
SOUTH- SELF LAND  

RAMNARAYAN 

23.  

JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN MUKESH KUMAR  NA 
S/O BABU LAL R/O ITI ROAD, ITI COLONY, 
AKLERA, JHALAWAR, RAJASTHAN - 
326033   

NA 960020 NPA 05-Apr-25 

PROPERTY PATTA VELEKH  NO. 346, PLOT 
NO. 89  DATED 19.05.2022, MEASURING 
AREA 983 SQ.FT. KHASRA NO. 29, ISSUED BY 
NAGAR PALIKA AKLERA, SITUATED AT 
SCHEME GOPAL VIHAR,  GRAM GURJARI,  
DIST. JHALAWAR, RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED 
AS : EAST - OTHER'S LAND, WEST - PLOT NO. 
88, NORTH - PLOT NO. 82 AND SOUTH - 
ROAD 30' FT.WIDE. 

MUKESH KUMAR 

24.  

JANAKPURI DELHI PREETAM SINGH  NA 
S/O NIHAAL SINGH, H.NO. 79,VILL- 
SAMASPUR,GURGAON, HARYANA- 
122003.  

NA 276598 NPA 05-Apr-25 

PROPERTY- KHEWAT NO.185,KHATA NO. 
188, MU. NO. 9, KILLA NO. 19/2 (0-14), KITA 
1, AREA 0 KANAL 14 MARLA OF 1/24 PART, 
AREA MEASURING 0 KANAL 0 MARLA 5 
SARSAEI I.E.,AREA 17 SQ. YDS., WAKA 
MAUJA SAMASPUR, SUB TEHSIL - 
WAZIRABAD, DISTRICT- GURUGRAM, 
HARYANA. 
BOUNDARIES AS- EAST- 7 FT & HOUSE 
KAILASH S/O SH. NATTHU RAM, WEST- 16 FT. 
6 INCH. & HOUSE UDAY SINGH S/O SH. 
NIHAL SINGH, NORTH- 13 FT. WIDE 
ROAD(PUBLIC ROAD), SOUTH- 16 FT. & 
HOUSE KAILASH S/O SH. NATTHU RAM 

SUNITA RANI 

25.  

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 
SULTAN RAM 
SAINI  

NA 

S/O JHABAR MAL, DHANI KIRODIWAL, 
WARD NO.1 GUHALA,TEHSIL 
NEEMKATHANA, SIKAR , RAJASTHAN-
332706 

NA 491200.31 NPA 05-Apr-25 

COMMERCIAL SHOP WITH ROOF RIGHT 
MEASURING AREA 18.47 SQ.YDS. SITUATED 
AT-  VILLAGE GUHALA, EARD NO.15 TEHSIL 
NEEM KA THANA DISTRICT SIKAR 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDARIES-  EAST-  HOUSE 
OF VINOD KUMAVAT, MOOLDEVI   WEST- 
SHOP OF BABU LAL  NORTH- ROAD GUHALA 
TO UDAIPURWATI   SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
VINOD KUMAVAT, MOOLDEVI 

ANNU SAINI 

26.  
BIJAINAGAR RAJASTHAN RAMESHWAR JAT  NA S/O UGMA JAT R/O JALAMPURA, 

BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN - 311021. 
NA 244742 NPA 05-Apr-25 

PATTA NO. 43, BOOK NO. 2021/91, MISSAL 
NO. 8,  SANKALP NO.02 DATED 21.08.2023, 
ARAE MEASURING 1377 SQ.FT. SITUATED 

UGAMA 
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AT-GRAM- JAMALPURA, GRAM PANCHAYAT-
JALAMPURA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI & TEHSIL 
HURDA, DISTRICT- BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS : EAST - RAMCHANDRA/GOPI      
WEST - DEVI/RUPA JAT & SAMLATI RASTA   
NORTH - SHIVRAJ/BHARMAL & PADAT   
SOUTH - RATNA DEVI & TEJU/UGMA   

27.  

MERTA RAJASTHAN LUMBA RAM  MAHENDRA 
DEWASI 

S/O ASHA RAM, R/O RAIKO KA BAS, 
PUNDLOO, B.O. MERTA, NAGAUR, 
RAJASTHAN - 341510 

S/O GANPAT 
RAM, R/O 
RAIKO KA 
BAS, GRAM 
POST 
POONDLOO, 
NAGAUR, 
RAJASTHAN -
34151O ALSO 
AT- 
DEWASIYO KA 
BASS, 
PUNDLU, 
MERTA, 
NAGAUR 
RAJASTHAN-
341510 

897777.41 NPA 05-Apr-25 

PROPERTY   BEARING PATTA NO. 46, BOOK 
NO. 112, MISSAL NO. 10/2022-23, SANKALP 
NO. 02/21.09.2022,MEASURING AREA 
197.63 SQ.YDS. SITUATED AT  GRAM 
PUNDLU,  GRAM PANCHAYAT PUNDLU, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI MERTA, DISTRICT- 
NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS : EAST 
- HOUSE OF POOKA RAM RAIKA, WEST - 
RASTA, NORTH - HOUSE OF MANCHHIRAM 
AND NATHURAM RAIKA   SOUTH - HOUSE OF 
UGMARAM RAIKA. 

LUMBA RAM 

28.  

BAREILLY U.P BEENA .  NA 
W/O DILIP KUMAR, VEER BHATTI, 
SUBHASH NAGAR, BARELLY, UTTAR 
PRADESH-243001 

NA 533100 NPA 05-Apr-25 

HOUSE ADMEASURING 83.61 SQ. MTRS. 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE NEKPUR, TEHSIL AND 
DISTRICT BAREILLY, UTTAR PRADESH, 
BOUNDED AS : EAST- LAND OF SEELER 
(DEVID SINGH) , WEST-ROAD 20 FT. WIDE, 
NORTH-LAND OF RAJINDER SINGH AND 
OTHERS, SOUTH-HOUSE OF JAGDESH DAS. 

BEENA  

29.  

SAHARANPUR HARYANA ANUJKUMAR  NA 
S/O MADAN LAL, PANSAR, 
SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH  247120 

NA 751363.96 NPA 06-May-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY HAVING AREA 
MEASURING 122.4 SQ,YDS. I.E.102.33 
SQ.MTRS. KHASRA NO.229MIN RAKBA 
0.022 HECTARE. SITAUTED AT  MAUJA 
PANSAR PARGANA SAHARANPUR,TEHSIL- 
BEHAT, DISTRICT SAHARANPUR.  BOUNDED 
AS-  EAST- AARAJI OF MAMCHAND  WEST- 
AARAJI OF MULKI   NORTH- AARAJI OF 
MAHAVEER  SOUTH- AARAJI OF  SANAJAY                                                                                                                                            
AND RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY HAVING AREA 
MEASURING  102.35 SQ.YDS.I.E.85.35 
SQ.MTRS. KHASRA NO.288 RAKBA .0750 & 
KHASRA NO.229MIN RAKBA 0.0220 
HECTARE SITAUTED AT  MAUJA PANSAR 
PARGANA SAHARANPUR,TEHSIL- BEHAT, 
DISTRICT SAHARANPUR.   BOUNDED AS-  
EAST- HOUSE OF MADAN LAL  WEST- RASTA 
10FT.WIDE  NORTH- PLOT OF MAHAVEER  
SOUTH-PLOT OF SANJAY 

MADAN LAL 
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30.  

SAHARANPUR HARYANA SANJAY KUMAR  NA 
S/O RAMFAL R/O NOJAL NJALI SHAMLI 
MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 
247777 

NA 374058 NPA 06-May-25 

PROPERTY HOUSE MEASURING 66.28 
SQ.YDS. I.E.55.44 SQ.MTRS. DIMENSION IN 
EAST 42 FEET  6 INCH ,WEST 44 FEET,NORTH 
: 14 FEET 5 INCH , SOUTH :13 FEET 2 INCH  
SITUATED IN VILLAGE NAUJAL NAUJALI  
PARGANA THANABHAWAN  TEHSIL AND 
DISTRICT SHAMLI VIDE REGISTRATION NO. 
10534 DATE 27.06.2024  BOUNDED AS-   
EAST- HOUSE SHIV KUMAR  WEST- HOUSE 
RAJENDRA  NORTH- RASTA CLOSED GALI 7 
FT.   SOUTH- HOUSE OMPAL 

SANJAY  KUMAR 

31.  

MAHENDARGARH HARYANA BEENA .  PARVESH 
SINGH 

W/O DINDAYAL R/O VILLAGE -JAVA(183)  
NEAR TEMPLE BO CHARKHI  DADRI,DIST-
BHIWANI 127310 

S/O JAI 
SINGH, DHOLI 
(40)  
MAHENDRAG
ARH  
HARYANA-
123029 

391396 NPA 06-May-25 

PROPERTY MEASURING 69.12 SQ.YDS. 
APPROX  SITUATED AT-UNDER LAL DORA 
OLD ABADI OF  VILLAGE JAWA TEHSIL & 
DISTRICT  CHARKHI DADRI HARYANA.  SALE 
DEED NO.5557 DATED 09/01/2018 
BOUNDED AS EAST : HOUSE OF MAHENDER,     
WEST:  HOUSE OF SAMER             NORTH:  
HOUSE OF RAJERAM,   SOUTH:HOUSE OF 
RAMFAL 

BEENA  

32.  

SHAHPURA RAJASTHAN SURESH MEENA  NA 

S/O BAJRANG MEENA. R/O MATA JI KA 
KHERA, GRAM TOPA  
NAYAGAON,BHILWARA RAJASTHAN - 
311404 

NA 535977 NPA 11-May-25 

RESIDENTIAL PATTA NO. 20, BOOK NO. 595, 
DATED 05.10.2021, SANKALP NO.01 DATED 
20-09-2021, ADMEASURING AREA 1300 SQ. 
FT. I.E. 144 SQ.YDS., SITUATED AT- GRAM 
TOPA, GRAM PANCHAYAT MATAJI KA KHERA, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI SHAHPURA, DISTRICT- 
BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS   
EAST - SELF  
WEST- AAM RASTA  
NORTH - HEMRAJ MEENA   
SOUTH - SHIVRAM MEENA. 

SURESH MEENA 

33.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RADHESHYAM.  NA 
S/O MOHAN BAWARI, R/O WARD NO. 9, 
PITHAS,MANDAL, BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN - 311001 

NA 795985 NPA 06-May-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 40, BOOK NO. 111, DATED 24-12-2021 
MISSAL NO.17/2021-22  DATED  13-09-
2021,TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 1275 SQ. 
FT., SITAUTED AT- GRAM PITHAS, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT PITHAS, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
MANDAL, DISTRICT- BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS :- EAST - AAM 
RASTA, WEST - AAM RASTA, NORTH - HOUSE 
OF NANDLAL/SHANKAR BAWARI & SOUTH - 
HOUSE OF DURGA/KANA BAWARI. 

RADHEY SHYAM 

34.  

AJMER RAJASTHAN 
JEETENDRA 
KUMAR JANGID  NA 

S/O MITHU LAL JANGID, R/O DHAL, 
NEAR SHIV MANDIR, AJMER, 
RAJASTHAN - 3056O1 

NA 593010 NPA 06-May-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO. 35 DATED 
23-05-2017 BOOK NO. 81, SANKALP NO.02 
DATED 23-05-2017, ADMEASURING AREA 
111.11 SQ. YRDS. SITUATED AT- GRAM 
DHAL, GRAM PANCHAYAT DHAL, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI SRINAGAR, TEHSIL-NASIRABAD, 
DISTRICT- AJMER, RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS 
EAST- AAM RASTA  

JEETENDRA  KUMAR  
JANGID 
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WEST- HOUSE OF BAJRANG KHATRI  
NORTH- BADA OF KAILASH KHATRI   
SOUTH- HOUSE OF HEMRAJ. 

35.  

MAHENDARGARH HARYANA MAHENDER 
SINGH  

NA S/O MANI RAM, TODI (18) BHIWANI 
HARYANA-127310 

NA 478089 NPA 03-Jun-25 

PROPERTY MEASURING 0 KANAL 2 MARLA  5 
SARSAI (75 SQ.YDS.) ITS  5/1398 OF OUT OF 
34 KANAL 19 MARLA KHEWAT NO.202 
KHATONI NO.246 AS PER JAMABANDI YEAR 
2015-16, SITUTAED AT MAUZA BADADA 
TEHSIL- BADADA DISTRICT CHARKHI DADRI 
HARYANA. BOUNDED AS   NORTH- RATSA  
SOUTH- PLOT OF VIRENDER MANGE  EAST- 
BAJRANG SETH  WEST- PLOT OF  VIJENDRA 
S/O ZILE SINGH  

RAJESH DEVI 

36.  

SAHARANPUR HARYANA MULRAJ .  NA 
S/O MAMCHAND, RADOUR, TITRON, 
SAHARANPUR U.P. 247343 NA 562697.91 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY MEASURING 97.44 
SQ.MTRS. SITUATED IN VILLAGE RADOUR  
PARGANA  GANGOH, TEHSIL NAKUR, 
DISTRICT SAHARANPUR. BOUNDED AS  
EAST- RASTA   WEST- HOUSE OF CHARAN 
SINGH  NORTH- HOUSE NATHI RAM SOUTH- 
HOUSE OF VIJAY PAL 

MANISHA DEVI 

37.  

HANUMANGARH HARYANA SANDEEP   NA 

S/O MUKHRAM, WARD NO.18, CHAIYA, 
NEAR MEGHWAL DHARAMSHALA  
RAWATSAR , HAMUNAMGARH  
RAJASTHAN-335524 

NA 837632.79 NPA 03-Jun-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.21,BOOK 
NO.336 DATED 05-07-2024, SANKALP 
NO.02,AREA MEASURING 165.63 SQ.YDS. 
SITUATED AT- VILLAGE CHAIYA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT CHAIYA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI  
RAWATSAR, TEHSIL- RAWATSAR, DISTRICT 
HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED 
AS-  EAST- TARACHAND MEGHWAL  WEST-  
RASTA        NORTH-TARACHAND MEGHWAL  
SOUTH- RAKESH BAJIYA 

MUKHRAM 

38.  

LUDHIANA HARYANA JAGWINDER 
SINGH  

NA 
S/O PARGAT SINGH R/O MALOUD 
,MALO DAUD, NEAR GURUDWARA 
SAHIB LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141119, 

NA 332180 NPA 08-Jun-25 

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY 
BEARING KHASRA NO. 10//8/1 (2-18), 
9/1(6-8), 10//27(1-2), 22//17/1/1/1(3-9), 
22//16/1(5-7), 21//21(8-0), 37//1/1/1(3-1) 
KHEWATINO.176/190, 208/223, 218/223, 
219/234, 227/242, 228/243 AS PER 
JAMABANDI 2016-2017, MEASURING 1K-
15.33M OR 1068.72 SQ.YDS, WAKYA 
MALUOD RODIA, SUB TEHSIL MALOUD 
TEHSIL- PAYAL, DISTRICT- LUDHIYANA 
PUNJAB. VIDE TRANSFER DEED BEARING 
WASIKA NO: 2021-22/105/1/42 DATED 
18.04.2021 IN FAV OF JAGWINDER SINGH.   
BOUNDED AS    
EAST- STREET- 41'-07"    
WEST- AGRI LAND OF LOVE      
NORTH- CHAMKAUR SINGH    
SOUTH- GURMAIL SINGH                                                             

JAGWINDER SINGH 

39.  

BAREILLY U.P AMIT KUMAR  LALIT KUMAR 
S/O VIR PAL, 40, HARDAS PUR, BAREILLY, 
UTTAR PRADESH-243301   

S/O BIRPAL 
SHARMA, 
GHILAURA, 
MILAK 

524991.48 NPA 03-Jun-25 

PLOT ADMEASURING 100.84 SQ. MTRS. 
SITUATED VILLAGE HARDASPUR, PARGANA 
SIRAULI, TEHSIL-AONLA, DISTRICT BAREILLY, 
UTTAR PRADESH, BOUNDED AS: EAST-ROAD 

MAMTA DEVI 
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MAJHRA,  
AONLA, 
BAREILLY U.P. 
243402 

5 FT WIDE, WEST- HOUSE OF CHANDER 
SHAKHER, NORTH- PROPERTY OF 
MAHERNDRA, SOUTH- PROPERTY OF 
OMENDRA  

40.  

KASHIPUR UTTRAKHAND TEJPAL .  RADHESHYAM  
S/O RAMDEV, VILLAGE - KHADAKPUR 
DEVIPURA, KASHIPUR, UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR, UTTRAKHAND-244713 

S/O CHOKHE 
LAL, 
KHADAKPUR 
DEVIPURA,KA
SHIPUR, 
UDHAM 
SINGH 
NAGAR 
UTTRA 
KHAND-
244713 

570472 NPA 03-Jun-25 

PROPERTY HAVING AREA MEASURIMG 1000 
SQ.FT. I.E. 92.93 SQ. MTRS., COMPRISED IN 
KHASRA NO 174 MIN, SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
KHADAKPUR DEVIPURA, TESHIL-KASHIPUR, 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, UTTRAKHAND. 
BOUNDED AS- 
EAST- ARAJI BANGALI DOCTOR            
WEST-ROAD 13 FEET WIDE       
NORTH-ARAJI SALLER              
SOUTH- ARAJI RAJPAL SINGH  

KAMLA  DEVI 

41.  

BHOPAL M.P 
BANSHI LAL 
BHARTI  NA 

S/O MANGI LAL,TEELA KHEDI ROAD, 
FANDA KHURD, POST FANDA KALA, VTC 
- HUZUR, PO- BAIRAGARH, SUB-
DISTRICT  HUZUR,DISTRICT BHOPAL M.P 
462030 

NA 840222.67 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL  PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE 
NO.47, PATWARI HALKA NO.63, KHASRA 
NO.141, SITUATED IN VILLAGE PHANDA 
KHURD, TEHSIL- HUZUR DISTRICT BHOPAL 
M.P.   TOTAL ADMEASURING 3400 SQ.FT.  
BOUNDED  AS- NORTH- HOUSE OF 
DAYARAM  SOUTH-RASTA  EAST- GALI     
WEST-HOUSE OF NITESH BHARTI 

KUSUM BHARTI 

42.  

KHARGONE M.P MUKESH AWASE  NA 
S/O RATAN, SADAK FALIYA  GRAM 
HIRAPUR MULTHAN KHARGONE 
M.P.451335 

NA 1098405 NPA 03-Jun-25 

PROPERTY HAVING ADMEASURING AREA 
1964 SQ.FT. I.E.182.52 SQ.MTRS. BEARING  
PATWARI HALKA NO.81 WARD NO.14  
SITUATED AT VILLAGE HIRPUR TEHSIL- 
KASRAWAD DISTRICT KHARGONE M.P. 
BOUNDED AS-   EAST- OWNER'S LAND WEST- 
LAND OF KAILASH  NORTH- LAND OF 
MAGAN SOUTH- COMMON ROAD 

MUKESH AWASE 

43.  

TARA NAGAR RAJASTHAN VIKASH KUMAR  DHARM PAL  
S/O BHANWAR, BHAMBHARA,LILAKI BO 
SADULPUR, TEHSIL-RAJGARH, CHURU 
RAJASTHAN-331023 

S/O KURDA 
RAM, WARD 
NO. 15 
BHAMBHARA
, 
MAHALANA,
UTARADA, 
CHURU 
RAJASTHAN 
331023 

244526 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO.28, BOOK NO.154, SANKALP NO.01 
DATED  20-12-2021, ADMEASURING AREA 
112 SQ.YDS. SITUATED AT GRAM LILKI, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT LILKI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
RAJGARH, DISTRICT CHURU RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS   EAST- BADA OFJAGMAL 
SIGAD   WEST- AAM RASTA  NORTH- BADA 
OF RAMULAL SIGAD  SOUTH-  HOUSE OF 
RAMCHANDRA PACHAR 

VIKASH KUMAR 

44.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN MONU  LAXKAR  NA 
S/O MADAN LAL LAXKAR, R/O SADAR 
BAZAR, MAHUAA, BHILWARA, RAJ - 
311604. 

NA 661026 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY SITUATED AT PATTA 
NO. 4850, SANKALP NO.01 DATED  08-07-
2017, ADMEASURING AREA 175.83 SQ. 
YRDS. SITAUATED AT GRAM MAHUAA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT MAHUWA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI & TEHSIL MANDALGARH, DISTRICT. 
BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS : - 
EAST - RASTA, WEST - RAWLA BADA, NORTH 
- RADHESHYAM SONI & SOUTH - BAHADUR 
SINGH. 

ANOPI LAXKAR 
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45.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN VIRENDRA BALAI  NA 
S/O SUKHARAM. R/O GRAM DEV 
NAGAR, TEHSIL ASIND, TILOLI, DISTRICT 
BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN - 311301. 

NA 526086 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 188/10, MISSAL NO. 206/2019-20, 
SANKALP NO.02 DATED 05-12-2019, 
ADMEASURING AREA 2376 SQ. FT., 
SITUATED AT- GRAM DEV NAGAR TILOLI, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT TILOLI, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI & TEHSIL-ASIND, DISTRICT- 
BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS 
EAST- DALI/UGMA BALAI  
WEST- DAYARAM/RANGA BALAI  
NORTH- AAM RASTA   
SOUTH- KAILASH/RAIMAL BALAI. 

SUKHA RAM BALAI 

46.  

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 
MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA  

NA 
S/O RAMKISHOR SHARMA, R/O 
BHUDIYAWAS, DUHAR, CHAUGAN, 
ALWAR, RAJASTHAN - 301022  

NA 653175 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY  HAVING 
ADMEASURING AREA 336.22 SQ. YRDS. 
COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO. 291, KHATA 
NO.44, SITAUTED AT GRAM BHUDIYAWAS, 
TEHSIL THANAGAZI, DISTRICT- ALWAR, 
RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS    
EAST- ROAD  
WEST- OPEN LAND OF RAMKISHOR  
NORTH- HOUSE OF CHIRANJI LAL  
SOUTH- HOUSE OF BUDDHA RAM.  

SHILA DEVI 

47.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
BHIVDA RAM 
BALAI  NA 

S/O UDA BALAI, R/O BAHADURPURA, 
AMALDA, DISTRICT- BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN - 311605. 

NA 563803.46 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY SITUATED AT PATTA 
NO. 12, SANKALP NO.02 DATED 15-07-2017 
KHASRA NO. 156, ADMEASURING AREA 
1200 SQ. FT. SITAUTED AT   GRAM 
BAHADURPURA, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
MANOHARPURA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI  & 
TEHSIL JAHAZPUR, DIST. BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN 
BOUNDED AS   
EAST - HOUSE OF BHOLU  
WEST- BADA OF NARAYAN  
NORTH- AAM RASTA   
SOUTH - PAHAD.  

BHIVDA RAM BALAI 

48.  

PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN NILESHRAIDAS  NA 
S/O PRABHU LAL RAIDAS, RAIDAS 
MOHALLA WARD NO.07,SEMLI,DEWAD, 
PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN-312605 

NA 752964.75 NPA 03-Jun-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.03, BOOK 
NO.72, DATED  
05-01-2022,SANKALP NO.03 DATED 20-12-
2021,AARAJI NO.237, ADMEASURING AREA 
1700.00 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT GRAM 
SEMLI,GRAM PANCHAYAT BAJRANG GARH, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI  PRATAPGARH, DISTRICT 
PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN.   
BOUNDED AS    
EAST- HOUSE OF RAMCHANDRA JI RAIDAS    
WEST- HOUS E OF BALRAM MEENA   
NORTH- RASTA   
SOUTH- HOUSE OF KHUMAAN SINGH 

NILESH RAIDAS 
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49.  

BEHROR RAJASTHAN ANIL KUMAR  NA 
S/O RAMESHWAR DAYAL, R/O 
NAPLA(287), CHILLRO, 
MAHENDRAGARH, HARYANA - 123001.  

NA 2156275 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY HAVING 
ADMEASURING AREA 1430 SQ. FT. OUT OF 
0.08 HECTARE COMPRISED IN  OLD KHASRA 
NO. 354, NEW KHASRA NO.433, SITAUTED 
AT-GRAM SODAWAS, TEHSIL MUNDAWAR, 
DISTRCIT- ALWAR, RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED 
AS :- EAST - SHOP OF ASHA DEVI, WEST - 
SHOP OF CHANDRABHAN JAT, NORTH - 
LAND OF GHANSHYAM & SOUTH - ROAD 
ALWAR TO BEHROR. 

RINKU DEVI 

50.  

KOTA RAJASTHAN 
VINOD KUMAR 
SUMAN  NA 

S/O RAM BILAS, WARD NO.8 MALIYO KA 
MOHALLA, VILLAGE BHORA 
JEDI,JAINAGAR,TEHSIL- ANTA  BARAN 
RAJASTHAN-325209 

NA 549430 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO.3789 DATED 24-02-2019,SANKALP 
NO.02 DATED 24-02-2019, KHASRA NO. 529, 
ADMEASURING AREA 1440 SQ.FT.SITUATED 
AT-   GRAM BHORAJEDI, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
JAI NAGAR, PANCHAYAT SAMITI ANTA,  
DISTRICT BARAN RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS 
: - EAST-  AAM RASTA         WEST - HOUSE OF 
ASHOK    NORTH - AAM RASTA   SOUTH -
HOUSE OF DHANRAJ 

KAILASH BAI 

51.  

MERTA RAJASTHAN PANCHA RAM  GOVIND RAM  
S/O JIYA RAM, R/O REGARO KA BASS, 
TEHSIL MERTA CITY, CHHAPRI KHURD, 
NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN - 341511 

S/O 
RAMNIWAS, 
R/O REGARO 
KA BASS, 
TEHSIL 
MERTA CITY, 
CHHAPRI 
KHURD, 
NAGAUR, 
RAJASTHAN - 
341511 

367385 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 1, BOOK NO. 175, MISSAL NO. 1/2023-
24 DATED 20-5-2023, SANKALP 
NO.02/20.07.2023, ADMEASURING AREA 
175.74 SQ YRDS. SITUATED AT- GRAM 
CHHAPRI KHURD, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
CHHAPRI KHURD, PANCHAYAT SAMITI- 
MERTA, TEHSIL MERTA, DISTRICT-NAGAUR, 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS-  
EAST- AAM RASTA AND EXIT  
WEST- HOUSE OF MANOHARI W/O 
AMBURAM  
NORTH- HOUSE OF SHARWAN RAM S/O 
PRAHALAD RAM   
SOUTH - 12 FT WIDE ROAD AND EXIT. 

PANCHA RAM 

52.  

AMBALA HARYANA RAJINDER .  NA 
S/O JASMER SINGH R/O SUKHPUR 
(268)MOHAN NAGAR THANESAR  NEAR 
SHIV MANDIR KURUKSHETRA 136135 

NA 447005 NPA 04-Jul-25 

PROPERTY BEARING  PROPERTY UNIQUE ID 
NO.058356NV000S00R0090A  MEASURING 
AREA  129.031 SQ.MTRS.,LGD CODE 58356 
,DOCUMENT NO.583560090, SITUATED AT 
VULLAGE SURAKHPUR,  TEHSIL SHAHBAD 
DISTRICT KURUKSHETRA HARYANA.       
BOUNDED AS PER TECHNICAL REPORT 
DATED 20-06-2023   EAST:COMMON PASS  
12'  WIDE WITH BROTHER SURINDER PAL     
WEST: PERSONAL PASSAGE & HOUSE OF 
SADHU PANDIT         NORTH:TILE STREET    
SOUTH:HOUSE OF SURINDER PAL 

RAJINDER 

53.  

BHIWANI HARYANA SANJAY  KUMAR   NA 
S/O RATTAN SINGH R/O H.NO 423 
BERLA(19)  ,BHIWANI  HARYANA 127308 

NA 387680 NPA 04-Jul-25 

PROPERTY MEASURING  1 BISWA 6 BISWASI 
(200 SQ. YARDS.) WHICH IS 26/2177900 
SHARE OF TOTAL LAND 5444 BIGHA 15, 
COMPRISED WITH KHEWAT NO. 114 
KHATONI NO.613 KHASRA NO.297/2 

SANJAY  KUMAR 
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SITUATED AT BERLA, TEHSIL- BADHRA, 
DISTRICT-CHARKHI DADRI. VIDE SALE DEED 
NO. 816 DATED:07.08.2-2013    
BOUNDED AS    
EAST- PLOT RAM GOPAL    
WEST-PLOT OF SATYANARAYN   
NORTH- ROAD- BERLA ROAD    
SOUTH- RASTA 16 FT. WIDE  

54.  

BIAORA M.P AMAR SINGH 
SINGH  

NA 

S/O PYAR JI,VILLAGE  MANKI , TEHSIL-
BIAORA, SUB-DISTRICT- SUTHALIYA, 
DISTRICT-RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH 
465677 

NA 848501 NPA 04-Jul-25 

PROPERTY BEARING H.NO.38,  PATWARI 
HALKA NO.32, MEASURING AREA 1482 
SQ.FT. SITUATED AT- VILLAGE MANKI , GRAM 
PANCHAYAT MANKI , TEHSIL- SUTHALIYA, 
DISTRICT RAJGARH M.P. BOUNDED AS   
EAST- BADA OF CHHOTE LAL  WEST- BADA 
OF RAM CHANDRA  NORTH- BADA OF 
CHHOTE LAL  SOUTH-AAM RASTA  

AMAR SINGH SINGH 

55.  

BIAORA M.P HANSRAJ   NA 

S/O MOR SINGH,GRAM 
MAGRIADEH,POST-MOYA, TEHSIL 
RAJGARH, DISTRICT RAJGARH MADHYA 
PRADESH-465661     

NA 1041528 NPA 04-Jul-25 

PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE 
NO.17/1,PATWAR HALKA NO.117, 
MEASURING AREA  2964 SQ.FT. I.E.275.464 
SQ.MTRS. SITUATED AT GRAM  
MAGRIYADEH, GRAM PANCHAYAT  
KHARNA,TEHSIL- RAJGARH,DISTRICT 
RAJGARH MADYA PRADESH.  BOUNDED AS-  
EAST- LAND OF BANSHILAL JI     WEST-AAM 
RASTA   NORTH- HOUSE OF SHIVRAJ JI  
SOUTH- LAND & HOUSE OF BHAJAN SINGH 

MOR  SINGH 

56.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN UDAY LAL DHAKER  NA 
S/O BABU LAL DHAKAD, R/O HARIPURA, 
DAULATPURA, BEGUN, CHITTORGARH, 
RAJASTHAN - 312023 

NA 310959 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 39, BOOK NO. 39, DATED 14-04-2021 
SANKALP NO.04 DATED 05-03-2021  ARAJI 
NO. 118, SITUATED AT- GRAM HARIPURA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT DOULATPURA, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI & TEHSIL BEGUN, 
DISTRICT- CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN. 
TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 1400 SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS    EAST - 
KANHAIYALAL/CHAMPALAL    WEST - ROAD    
NORTH - PANNALAL/NARAN     SOUTH - 
DEVILAL/KAJOD. 

UDAY LAL DHAKER 

57.  

AJMER RAJASTHAN PRAKASH .  NA 
S/O BHAGU RAM, R/O SASIYO KA 
MOHALLA, PEEH, NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN 
- 341503. 

NA 382872 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 19, BOOK NO. 13, SANKALP NO. 04 
DATED 22-10-2021,TOTAL ADMEASURING 
AREA 81.6 SQ. YRDS. SITAUTED AT GRAM 
PEEH, GRAM PANCHAYAT PEEH, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI PARBATSAR, TEHSIL PEELWA, 
DISTRICT- NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED 
AS     EAST - HOUSE OF RAJU        WEST - 
HOUSE OF PANCHU RAM          NORTH - EXIT 
AND OWN PLACE      SOUTH - HOUSE OF 
BODU RAM SANSI. 

BHAGU RAM 

58.  
TARA NAGAR RAJASTHAN RAMESH KUMAR  CHANDRAPAL 

S/O SHYORAM,JHOTHARA, 
TARANAGAR,CHURU, RAJASTHAN-
331304  

S/O INDRAJ, 
JIGASARI 
CHHOTI, 

439677 NPA 04-Jul-25 
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 06, BOOK NO. 31, SANKALP NO.05 
DATED 21-02-2022, SITUATED AT  GRAM 

MANJU  
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MUNDRIABA
RA, BHADRA, 
HANUMANG
ARH 
RAJASTHAN-
335502 

JOTHADA, GRAM PANCHAYAT JOTHADA, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI TARANAGAR, DISTRICT- 
CHURU,RAJASTHAN.  
TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 148.64 
SQ.MTRS. I.E. 1600 SQ.FT. 
BOUNDED AS   
EAST-HOUSE OF DINESH KUMAR 
WEST- AAM RASTA  
NORTH- SELF LAND  
SOUTH- HOUSE OF RANVIR SAHARAN 

59.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN UDAI LAL SUTHAR  NA 

S/O GHANSHYAM SUTHAR, R/O 
KALYANPURA, CHECHI, TEHISL- BEGUN, 
DISTRICT CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN - 
312023. 

NA 638820 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 38,BOOK NO.43 DATED 24-04-2016, 
SANKALP NO.07 DATED 21-04-2016, 
SITUATED AT- GRAM KALYANPURA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT DHAMANCHA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI BEGUN,  TEHSIL BEGUN, DISTRICT 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 1330 SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS : - EAST - BADA OF SHAMBHU 
LAL SHARMA, WEST - AAM RASTA, NORTH - 
BADA OF GHANSHYAM JI SUTHAR & SOUTH 
- AAM RASTA. 

UDAI LAL SUTHAR 

60.  

SIKAR RAJASTHAN VIKASH SAINI  NA 
S/O SANWAR MAL,SETHWALI DHANI, 
WARD NO.1, NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU 
RAJASTHAN-333042 

NA 2041748 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT MEASURING 522.66 
SQ.YDS. I.E. 437.17 SQ. MTRS. OUT OF 
1681.81 SQ. MTRS. WHICH IS 11/185 SHARE 
OF 1.85OO HECTARE, IT IS PART OF NEW 
KHATA NO.410, KHASRA NO.307, SITUATED 
AT VILLAGE NAWALGARH, PATWAR HALKA 
NAWALGARH TEHSIL NAWALGARH, 
DISTRICT JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS     
EAST - LAND OF MADANLAL KUMAWAT   
WEST- LAND OF DURGA PRASAD   
NORTH- RASTA 30' FT. WIDE   
SOUTH- LAND OF DURGA PRASAD 

VIKASH SAINI 

61.  

AJMER RAJASTHAN ASHOK PURI  NA 

S/O PRAHALAD PURI, R/O PURANA 
COURT KE PASS, SADO KA DHARA, 
MERTA ROAD, NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN - 
341511,  

NA 1314086 NPA 04-Jul-25 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PLOT 
NO. 3, WHICH IS PART OF KHASRA NO. 78, 
SITUATED AT GRAM  FALODI, NAGAUR ROAD 
101 RAILWAY PHATAK KE PASS,  TEHSIL 
MERTA, DISTRICT. NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN. 
TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 116 SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS : - EAST - COMMERCIAL 
AGRICULTURE PLOT NO. 2, WEST - 
REMAINING LAND OF THIS KHASRA, NORTH 
- AAM RASTA & SOUTH - REMAINING LAND 
OF THIS KHASRA 

ASHOK  PURI 

62.  

PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN BHAGWATI LAL 
VAIRAGI  

NA 
S/O JAGDISH LAL VAIRAGI, R/O OPP. 
AAYURVED HOSPITAL, AMLAWAD, 
PRATAGARH RAJASTHAN - 312605. 

NA 363720 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING   PATTA 
SERIAL NO. 8 DATED 22-07-2014 SITAUTED 
AT   GRAM AMLAWAD, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
AMLAWAS, TEHSIL & DISTRICT- 
PRATAPGARH, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 1496 SQ. FT. 

BHAGWATI LAL VAIRAGI 
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BOUNDED AS :- EAST - AAM RASTA, WEST - 
AABADI MAHADEV MANDIR & TALIA, 
NORTH - AAM RASTA & SOUTH - HOUSE OF 
UKARPURI. 

63.  

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN RAJU RAM  NA S/O TEJA RAM, R/O INANA, NAGAUR, 
RAJASTHAN - 341026 

NA 958199 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 48, BOOK NO. 37, SANKALP NO.02 
DATED 20-09-2016, SITUATED AT  GRAM 
INANAN, GRAM PANCHAYAT INANA, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI MUNDWA, DISTRICT- 
NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 2025 SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS : - EAST - HOUSE OF SITA RAM, 
WEST - OWN EXIT AND HOUSE OF 
RAMRATAN, NORTH - HOUSE OF PRAHALAD 
RAM & SOUTH - HOUSE OF TULCHHA RAM. 

RAJU RAM 

64.  

JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN JUGALKISHOR .  NA 

S/O PURA LAL, 90 KHAAL KE 
UPAR,TEMRI 
MOHALLA,MOYAKHEDA,JHALAWAR  
RAJASTHAN-326502 

NA 446667 NPA 04-Jul-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA SERIAL NO.JWR 
78881 DATED 2-10-2022, SANKALP NO.06 
DATED 17-06-2022, MEASURING 900 SQ.FT., 
SITUATED AT GRAM MOYAKHEDA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT MOGRA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
BHAWANI MANDI,TEHSIL- PACHPAHAR, 
DISTRICT JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNDED AS-  EAST- HOUSE OF JUGAT S/O 
PURA LAL    WEST- HOUSE OF NARAYAN 
SINGH/ DEVI SINGH  NORTH-AAM RASTA  
SOUTH- HOUSE OF SHYAM SINGH/UDAY 
SINGH 

PURA LAL 

65.  

KEKRI RAJASTHAN SHIVRAJ GURJAR  
SANWARIYA 
LAL LODHA  

S/O RATAN GURJAR, R/O AMALI KHEDA, 
GORDHA, SAWAR, AJMER, RAJASTHAN - 
305407.  

S/O KANA 
RAM LODHA, 
R/O LODHA 
KA JHOPADA, 
GORDHA, 
SAWAR, 
AJMER, 
RAJASTHAN - 
305407. 

422242 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 28, BOOK NO. 85 DATED 28-06-2023, 
SANKALP NO.03/20-06-2023,KHARSA 
NO.1617,  SITUATED AT GRAM AAMLI 
KHEDA, GRAM PANCHAYAT AAMLI KHEDA, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI SANWAR, DISTRICT- 
AJMER, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL ADMEASURING 
AREA 124 SQ. YRDS. BOUNDED AS : - EAST - 
OWN BADA, WEST - AAM RASTA & HOUSR 
OF SANWARA S/O RAMMAL, NORTH - 
HOUSE OF SHAITAN S/O RATAN GURJAR & 
SOUTH - THE WAY TO ENTER THE OWN 
BADA. 

SHIVRAJ  GURJAR 

66.  

RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN PANKAJ GARG  NA 
S/O TULSI RAM GARG, BRAHMPURI 
NATHUWAS, NATHWARA, RAJSAMAND 
RAJASTHAN-313301 

NA 248552.01 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PLOT 
NO.10-A,ADMEASURING AREA 600 
SQ.FT.,ARAJI NO.1217/941, 1189/941/1, 
SITUATED AT F-BLOCK, VILLAGE ABHAY 
SINGH KA KHEDA,GRAM PANCHAYAT -
BADARDA, TEHSIL &  DISTRICT RAJSAMAND 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNED AS  EAST- PLOT NO.03  
WEST- ROAD  25 FT.WIDE  NORTH- PLOT 
NO.09  SOUTH- PLOT NO. REST PORTION OF  
PLOT NO.10 

PANKAJ GARG 



                                       INFORMATION ON SECURED ASSETS POSSESSED AS ON NOVEMBER 30, 2025, UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT 2002* 

*Pursuant to Reserve Bank of India (RBI) Circular on Display of information - Secured assets possessed under the SARFAESI Act, 2002 dated   
September 25, 2023. 

67.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN LOKESH KUMAR 
DAMAMI  

NA 
S/O MADAN LAL DAMAMI, R/O DANTRA 
TEHSIL- ASIND, BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN 
- 311301 

NA 527891 NPA 09-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 30/253, MISAL NO.25/22-23, SANKALP 
NO.06 DATED 20-02-2023,SITUATED AT- 
GRAM DANTRA  GRAM PANCHAYAT 
DANTRA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI ASIND, 
DISTRICT- BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL 
ADMESURING AREA 1125.9 SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS:- EAST - GAURI 
SHANKAR/CHUNNI LAL    WEST- SURESH 
KHATIK/GOPI KHATIK     NORTH - PLACE OF 
MATAJI       SOUTH - AAM RASTA. 

DEU DEVI 

68.  

SIKAR RAJASTHAN DHANESH KUMAR  NA 
S/O SATYANARAYAN, GRAM BHUMA 
CHHOTA, TEHSIL- LAXMANGARH , 
DISTRICT SIKAR RAJASTHAN-332318   

NA 448891 NPA 04-Jul-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.09 DATED 05-
09-2018,MEASURING 112.66 SQ.YDRS., 
SANKALP NO.09 DATED 18-06-2018, 
SITAUTED AT- GRAM BHUMA CHHOTA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT  BADUSAR, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI- LAXMANGARH, DISTRICT SIKAR 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS   EAST- HOUSE 
OF PAWAN KUMAR  WEST- AAM RASTA  
NORTH- HOUSE OF OM PRAKASH  SOUTH- 
AAM RASTA 

DHANESH KUMAR 

69.  

BANSWARA RAJASTHAN DILIP KUMAR  NA 
S/O NARAYAN LAL YADAV, R/O 
GHALKIYA, BACHADIYA, BANSWARA, 
RAJASTHAN-327001. 

NA 798305 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY MEASURING  LAND 
AREA 243 SQ.MTRS. PART OF KHASRA NO. 
1540/363, CONVERSION ORDER  VIDE 
REFERENCE NO.LC/2023-24/158005 DATED 
19-05-2023,  SITUATED AT GRAM GHALKIYA 
& GRAM PANCHAYAT GHALKIYA, TEHSIL & 
DISTRICT- BANSWARA, RAJASTHAN.     
BOUNDED AS   EAST - LAND OF KHEMJI & 
RATA BUNKAR, WEST - ROAD, NORTH - 
HOUSE OF BHURA S/O KACHRA   SOUTH - 
HOUSE OF VITHLA S/O KACHRA. 

NARAYAN  

70.  

SUMERPUR RAJASTHAN BHURA  RAM  NA 
S/O CHHOGA JI, R/O WARD NO. 9, 
KHIWANDI, BANKLI, PALI, RAJASTHAN-
306901. 

NA 359302 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 13, DATED 
 25-05-2017, BOOK NO. 50, MISAL 
NO.47/2017, SANKALP NO.04/05-10-17, 
SITUATED AT- GRAM KHIVANDI, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT KHIVANDI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
SUMERPUR, DISTRICT-PALI, RAJASTHAN. 
TOTAL ADMASURING AREA 117.734 SQ.YDS.  
BOUNDED AS  
EAST - HOUSE OF ISHWAR SINGH S/O HARI 
SINGH  
WEST - AAM RASTA    
NORTH - HOUSE OF SUKI W/O AMRIT LAL   
SOUTH - AAM RASTA  

PUSHPA DEVI 

71.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN NARAYAN  LAL 
GURJAR   

NA 
S/O MANGI LAL GURJAR, R/O GAON 
BAMANI, TEHSIL ASIND, BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN - 311301 

NA 480006 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 3, MISAL NO.03/22-23,KHASRA NO. 
454,SITUATED AT  GRAM BAMANI, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT BORELA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
ASIND, DISTRICT- BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN. 
TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 2355 SQ. FT. 

NARAYAN  LAL GURJAR 
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BOUNDED AS : - EAST - RASTA, WEST - 
RAMNATH/SHAMBHUNATH, NORTH - 
NANDA/GANGA RAM GURJAR      SOUTH - 
RUKMA/MANGILAL. 

72.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN SHAITAN GURJAR  NA 
S/O CHHAGNA GURJAR, R/O GULLA KA 
KHEDA, MANSHA, KOTRI, BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN - 311603. 

NA 617764 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 40. BOOK NO. 2042, DATED 10-09-2018, 
SANKALP NO.01 DATED 09-09-2018, 
SITUATED AT- GRAM GULLA  KA  KHEDA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT MANSHA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI KOTADI, DISTRICT- BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN. TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 
1760 SQ. FT. BOUNDED AS : - EAST - AAM 
RASTA, WEST - CHATRA S/O GOPI GURJAR, 
NORTH - DHANNA S/O GOPI GURJAR & 
SOUTH - KALYAN S/O BALU GURJAR. 

CHHAGNA  

73.  

ALWAR RAJASTHAN SATYVEER YADAV  NA 
S/O BANWARI LAL YADAV, WARD NO.2, 
MANGALAWA, RAMPUR,TEHSIL- 
BANSUR, ALWAR, RAJASTHAN-301416 

NA 912827 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING PATTA NO.36,  
DATED 20-05-2020, BOOK NO. 37,  SANKALP 
NO.2 DATED 20.05.2022 MEASURING 232 
SQ YRDS.  SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
MANGALWA GRAM PANCHAYAT 
SABALPURA, PANCHAYAT SMITI BANSOOR, 
DISTRICT ALWAR.   BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- 
HOUSE OF BADRI PRASAD       WEST:-GALI, 
HOUSE OF GANPAT     NORTH:-HOUSE OF 
SATYVEER        SOUTH:- AAM RASTA 

SATYVEER YADAV 

74.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
DHAN RAJ 
GURJAR  

NA 
S/O NARAYAN  GURJAR, R/O GURJAR 
MOHALLA, BHAWANIPURA, GANGRAR, 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN - 312901    

NA 627139 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 20, BOOK NO.084 DATED 18-02-
2013,SANKALP NO.05 DATED 20-07-2012, 
SITUATRED AT- GRAM BHAWANIPURA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT UNDAWA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI & TEHSIL GANGRAR, DISTRICT-
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 1300 SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS :- EAST - AAM RASTA, WEST - 
HOUSE OF CHUNNA JI, NORTH - HOUSE OF 
SURATMAL    SOUTH - HOUSE OF BHERU LAL. 

NARAN LAL GURJAR 

75.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN KALU LAL GADRI  NA 
S/O UDA GADRI, R/O GADRI MOHALLA, 
BHOLI, BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN - 
311011 

NA 617512 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 33, BOOK NO. 54 DATED 26-11-
2021,SANKAL NO.03 DATED 22-11-2021 
GRAM & GRAM PANCHAYAT BHOLI, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI SUWANA, DIST. 
BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 2037 SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS : - EAST - AAM RASTA, WEST - 
BADRI S/O NANU GADRI, RUPLAL S/O 
LAXMAN GADRI, NORTH - KASHI S/O 
GANGARAM GADRI & SOUTH - GOMA S/O 
GANGA RAM GADRI. 

KALU LAL GADRI 

76.  

JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN RAMLAL .  
BASANTI LAL 
PATIDAR 

S/O MANGILAL, R/O 120, PATIDAR 
MOHALLA, THOBARIYA KHURD, 
JHALAWAR, RAJASTHAN - 326022. 

S/O RAMESH 
CHAND 
PATIDAR, R/O 
THOBARIYA 

369038.38 NPA 04-Jul-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 22, SANKALP NO.3 DATED- 01-03-1990 
SITUATED AT- GRAM  THOBARIYA KHURD, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT THOBARIYA KHURD, 

RAMLAL 
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KHURD, 
JHALAWAR, 
RAJASTHAN - 
326022. 

PANCHAYAT SAMITI BAKANI, DISTRICT- 
JHALAWAR, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 608 SQ. MTR. 
BOUNDED AS : - EAST - KHANA BHIL, WEST - 
MADHU MEENA, NORTH - BAKANI ROAD  
SOUTH - BALCHAND. 

77.  

HALDWANI UTTRAKHAND SUNIL MANDAL  NA 
S/O VIMAL MANDAL, R/O WARD NO. 1, 
DINESHPUR , RAIPUR, UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR , UTTRAKHAND- 263160. 

NA 1228378 NPA 04-Jul-25 

PROPERTY  HAVING LAND AREA 512 SQ.FT. 
I.E. 47.58 SQ.MTRS. PART OF KHATA- 
KHATONI NO. 133, KHASRA NO. 258KH MI, 
DIMENTION EAST TO WEST 32FT, NORTH TO 
SOUTH 16FT. SITUATED AT - VILLAGE 
KHATOLA, TEHSIL GADARPUR, DISTRICT  
UDHAMSINGH NAGAR. BOUNDED AS-    
EAST-  HOUSE OF AMAN DHALI  WEST- 
RASTA 10 FT.  NORTH- OTHERS LAND  
SOUTH- RASTA 10 FT. 

SULEKHA MANDAL 

78.  

JANAKPURI DELHI AVDHESH .   NA 
S/O RAM PRAKASH, R/O - H. NO. C-4, 
GALI NO. 1, BUDH VIHAR, GHAZIABAD, 
UTTAR PRADESH- 201009. 

NA 363380 NPA 04-Jul-25 

PROPERTY BEARING  PLOT NO. 23-B, AREA 
MEASURING  50 SQ. YDS. I.E.41.80 
SQ.MTRS., PART OF KHASRA NO. 54, 
SITUATED AT-  BLOCK -B, GANESH ENCLAVE, 
HADBAST VILLAGE AKBARPUR, BEHRAM 
PUR, PARGANA LONI, TEHSIL & DISTRICT- 
GHAZIABAD.  
BOUNDED AS-    EAST - RASTA  25 FT WIDE        
WEST - PLOT OF ASHOK KUMAR TOMAR     
NORTH- PLOT NO. 22    SOUTH- PLOT NO. 24 

VIMLA  

79.  

SIKAR RAJASTHAN RANJIT SINGH  NA 
S/O ARJUN SINGH,GRAM BHOJASAR 
BADA, BHOJASAR CHHOTA, SIKAR, 
RAJASTHAN-332512  

NA 364463 NPA 04-Jul-25 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY BEARING  SHOP  
NO.44(WITHOUT ROOF RIGHT), 
MEASURING AREA 13.77 SQ.YDS. I.E.124 
SQ.FT. SITUATED AT  R.K. PLAZA MARKET, 
WARD NO.14, NEAR BUS STAND, TEHSIL- 
LAXMANGARH, DISTRICT SIKAR, 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS    EAST- SHOP 
NO.45  WEST- SHOP NO.43   NORTH- SHOP 
NO.53  SOUTH-  ROAD OF MARKET 11.3 FT. 
WIDE 

ARJUN SINGH 

80.  

MAHENDARGARH HARYANA RAMBIR SINGH  NA 
S/O PRAHLAD SINGH R/O VILLAGE KHOR 
PART 2 MANDI ATELI  MAHENDERGARH  
HARYANA-123021 

NA 331619 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY HOUSE BEING KHEWAT NO. 449 
,KHATONI 757 KILLA NO.85//5/2(2-16), 
86//1(8-0),2/1/1(1-12) KITTE 3  TOTAL LAND 
12 KANAL 8 MARLA,  ADMEASURING AREA 
3 MARLA  4 SARSAI (105 SQ.YRDS.) ITS  
31/2232  SHARE   OF 17/620  OUT OF TOTAL  
12 KANAL 8 . AS PER DEED NO. 16  DATED 
01.04.2022   SITUATED AT VILLAGE KHOD  
TEHSIL ALTELI DISTRICT- MAHENDERGARH  
HARYANA. BOUNDED AS EAST:12 FT. RASTA    
WEST:HOUSE OF RAMSAVROOP,NORTH: 16 
FT. RASTA ,SOUTH:HOUSE OF BASANT 
SINGH 

MURTI  DEVI 

81.  
YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA MAHINDER PAL  NA S/O PHOOL CHAND R/O RAJPUR 152,   

YAMUNANAGAR  HARYANA  133206 
NA 396448.27 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY UNIQUE ID 
NO.057992SB7S7000RO2480 MEASURING 
66.3355 SQ.MTRS.,LGD CODE 579920248, 

SEEMA  RANI 
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SITUATED AT RAJPUR  GRAM PANCHAYAT 
RAJPUR, BLOCK  & TEHSIL- SADHAURA 
DISTRICT-YAMUNANAGAR BOUNDARIES AS 
PER TECHNICAL REPORT DT- 04-05-2023 
EAST:HOUSE OF HARBANS LAL            WEST: 
HOUSE OF SUBASH       NORTH-GALI  SOUTH-
GALI 

82.  

SIRSA HARYANA KASHMEER 
KUMAR  

NA 
S/O PREM CHAND,  WARD NO.8 KOTLI 
(64) SUCHAN KOTLI  SIRSA HARYANA-
125055 

NA 301690 NPA 03-Aug-25 

LAND HAVING ADMEASURING AREA 0-12 
MARLE WHICH 12/93 SHARE OUT OF RAKBA 
4 KANAL 13 MARLE, MURBA NO.95 KILA 
NO.5/1, BARANI KHEWAT NO.593 KHATONI 
NO.705 MIN. JAMABANDI YEAR 1999-2000, 
SITUATED AT- GRAM KOTLI TEHSIL- 
SISRA,DISTRICT SIRSA HARYANA.  BOUNDED 
AS PER TECHNICAL REPORT DT- 17-11-2021    
EAST-  STREET   WEST- AGRI LAND  NORTH- 
RAILWAY LAND   SOUTH- AGRI LAND 

PREM CHAND 

83.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 
KANHEYA LAL 
BAIRWA  

NA 
S/O AMAR CHAND BAIRWA, 
TUMABADIYA,GANGRAR,CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN-312901 

NA 137752 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.17, DATED 
29-11-2021, BOOK NO.128,SANKALP NO.04 
DATED 22-11-2021, AARAJI 
NO.891,ADMEASURING AREA 1560 SQ.FT. 
SITUATED AT GRAM TUMBADIYA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT TUMBADIYA,PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI GANGRAR, DISTRICT CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS   EAST- 
JAGANNATH CHAMAR  WEST- RATAN 
BAIRWA  NORTH- AAM RASTA  SOUTH- 
NARAYANI BAIRWA 

KANHEYA LAL BAIRWA 

84.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
SANWAR LAL 
BAIRWA  NA 

S/O SURAJMAL BAIRWA, R/O 
BEETHALPURA, BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN 
- 311801. 

NA 537847 NPA 08-Aug-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 4559 DATED 30-10-2017,SANKALP 
NO.15  DT 02-10-2017, ADMEASURING 
AREA 1947 SQ.FT., SITUATED AT-  GRAM 
BHITHALPURA, GRAM PANCHAYAT MOTRO 
KA KHERA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI & TEHSIL 
MANDALGARH, DIST. BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS : - EAST - OWN 
LAND     WEST - AAM RASTA    NORTH - 
SUKHDEV S/O NANDA BAIRWA   SOUTH - 
SHANKAR S/O BALU BALAI. 

SURAJ MAL BAIRWA 

85.  

PALI RAJASTHAN VIRAMA RAM  NA 
S/O RUPA RAM, R/O 70, BHATO KA BAS, 
UTVAN, BOMADARA, PALI, RAJASTHAN - 
306401. 

NA 294212.56 NPA 03-Aug-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 15, BOOK NO. 284, MISSAL NO. 
41/2022-23, SITUATED AT GRAM UTVAN, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT BOMADARA, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI PALI, TEHSIL & DISTRICT 
PALI, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL ADMEASURING 
AREA 1430 SQ. FT. BOUNDED AS: - EAST – 
AAM RASTA & DARWAZA, WEST – KHERWA 
ROAD & DARWAZA, NORTH – BIRMA RAM / 
RUPAJI AND SOUTH – 
GANPATLAL/BHANWAR JI. 
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 16, BOOK NO. 284, MISSAL NO. 

VIRAMA RAM 
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42/2022-23, GRAM UTVAN, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT BOMADARA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI PALI, TEHSIL & DISTRICT PALI, 
RAJASTHAN. TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 
1596 SQ. FT. BOUNDED AS: - EAST - AAM 
RASTA & DARWAZA, WEST – KHERWA ROAD 
& DARWAZA, NORTH – SAYRI/GHISA RAM 
BHAT AND SOUTH – PUNA RAM/RUPAJI. 

86.  

JALORE RAJASTHAN SAYAR KANWAR  NA 
W/O PRATAP SINGH, R/O 
BASAVESHWARA ONY, DEVADURGA, 
RAICHUR, KARNATAKA - 584111.  

NA 1248320.84 NPA 03-Aug-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 47, BOOK NO. 27, DATED 05-10-
2017,MISSAL NO. 224, SANKALP NO.03 
DATED 20-02-2018, ADMEASURING AREA 
72.22 SQ. YRDS., SITUATED AT  GRAM 
RAITHAL,GRAM PANCHAYAT 
RAITHAL,PANCHAYAT SAMITI AHORE, TEHSIL 
AHORE, DISTRICT. JALORE RAJASTHAN.   
BOUNDED AS: -  NORTH- HOUSE OF RAJU 
SINGH S/O VAJING JI,  SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
BHIMJI S/O HAKMAJI, EAST- HOUSE OF 
JOGARAM S/O BHEEKHAJI   WEST- GALI  
ENTRY DOOR 

PYARI DEVI 

87.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN SHIV LAL GURJAR  NA 
S/O BADRI LAL GURJAR, BHALOTAN KI 
KHERI, CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN-
312206 

NA 374095 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.4927, MISAL 
NO.60/05-08-2021 BOOK NO.98, SANKALP 
NO.03/05-10-2021, ADMEASURING AREA  
920 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT- VILLAGE BHALOTA 
KI KHERI, GRAM PANCHAYAT BHALOTAN KI 
KHERI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI   RASHAMI, 
DISTRICT CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS  EAST- HOUSE OF BHERU 
LAL/HAZARI LAL GURJAR    WEST- GAMER 
LAL, UDA SHANKER  NORTH-  AAM RASTA  
SOUTH- HOUSE OF NATHU/MEGHA GURJAR 

BADRI LAL 

88.  

PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN ANKIT PURI  NA 
S/O PRAKASH PURI, VILLAGE NEENOR, 
TEHSIL-ARNOD, PRATAPGARH 
RAJASTHAN-312619 

NA 625084 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.15,BOOK 
NO.23,MISAL NO.03, SANKALP 
NO.03,DATED 07-12-2021, ADMEASURING 
AREA 432 SQ.FT, AARAJI NO.1258, SITUATED 
AT GRAM NINOR GRAM PANCHAYAT 
NINOR,PANCHAYAT SAMITI DALOT, DISTRICT 
PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS    
EAST- HOUSE OF ARJUNPURI  WEST- HOUSE 
OF TEJ GIRI  NORTH- AAM RASTA  SOUTH- 
HOUSE OF KARU LAL JI                                  AND 
PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.02,BOOK 
NO.279, DATED 24-04-2016,  SANKALP 
NO.03 DATED 06-04-2016, AARAJI NO.1258, 
ADMEASURING AREA 462.5 SQ.FT., 
SITUATED AT- GRAM NINOR, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT NINOR, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
DALOT, DISTRICT PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNED AS  EAST- AAM RASTA  WEST- 
HOUSE OF PRAKASH PURI  NORTH-AAM 
RASTA  SOUTH- HOUSE OF KARU LAL JI 

PRAKASH PURI 
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89.  

SAGWARA RAJASTHAN MANISH PARGI  NA 

S/O ASHOK PARGI,WARD 
NO.11,FALATED,   MUKAM, POST 
BHILUDA FALATER, DUNGARPUR 
RAJASTHAN-314031  

NA 387687 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.01,BOOK 
147, DATED 05-04-2023, SANKALP NO.(1)  
DATED 05-04-2023, ADMEASURING AREA 
575 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT- GRAM FALATED, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT FALATED, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI SAGHWARA DISTRICT DUNGARPUR  
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNED AS   EAST- AANGAN & 
RASTA   WEST- SELF BARI   NORTH- HOUSE 
OF BHIKHA/KUSH PARGI  SOUTH- SELF LAND 

ASHOK PARGI 

90.  

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 
ABDUL HAFIZ 
KHAN  

MOHAMMAD 
KHAN  

S/O MOHAMMAD KHAN, R/O GARHI 
SAWAIRAM, RAJGARH, ALWAR, 
RAJASTHAN - 301413. 

S/O AMIR 
KHAN, R/O 
GARHI 
SAWAIRAM, 
RAJGARH, 
ALWAR, 
RAJASTHAN - 
301413. 

1135403 NPA 03-Aug-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 10, BOOK NO. 310, SANKALP NO.01 
DATED 20-09-2016, ADMEASURING AREA 
38.2 SQ. YDS., KHASRA NO.1001, SITUATED 
AT- GRAM GADHI SAWAI RAM, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT GADHI SAWAI RAM, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI RAINI, DISTRICT- ALWAR, 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS    EAST - 
HOUSE/SHOP OF MADAN LAL KAUSHIK, 
WEST - HOUSE/SHOP RAMDAYAL GAJENDRA 
SHARMA,  NORTH - ROAD MARKET SIDE    
SOUTH - TEMPLE OF SEETA RAM JI. 

ABDUL HAFIZ KHAN 

91.  

UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN PUSHKARGAMETI  NA S/O AMRA JI,TEETARDI UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN-313001 

NA 882881 NPA 03-Aug-25 

HOUSE HAVING LAND ADMEASURING AREA 
850 SQ.FT.(COVERED AREA 2400 SQ.FT.) 
WHICH IS BUILD IN LAND 1/30 SHARE, OUT 
OF 0.0750 HECTARE, PART OF KHATA NO.492 
NEW( OLD NO. 460),AARAJI NO.3629/214, 
SITUATED AT- GRAM TITRADI, PATWAR 
MANDAL TITRADI, TEHSIL GIRWA, DISTRICT-
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS  EAST- 
HOUSE OF AMBA LAL JI  WEST-AAM RASTA  
NORTH- OTHERS HOUSE  SOUTH- SELF PLOT  

DURGA GAMETI 

92.  

ALWAR RAJASTHAN ANIL KUMAR   OMPRAKASH 
JAIN  

S/O MAHAVEER PRASAD, R/O 
CHHILODI, ALWAR, RAJASTHAN - 
321633. 

S/O 
MAHAVEER 
PRASAD, R/O 
VIJAY NAGAR 
COLONY, 
DESULA(38), 
ALWAR(GRA
MIN)38, 
ALWAR, 
RAJASTHAN - 
301001. 

2152511 NPA 03-Aug-25 

BEARING PATTA NO. 5072, DATED 20-06-
2017, LAND ADMEASURING AREA 213.33 
SQ.YDS. SITUATED AT- GRAM CHHILODI, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT CHHILODI, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI RAINI, DISTRICT- ALWAR, 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS : - EAST - AAM 
RASTA, WEST - LAND OF GHUTMAL, NORTH 
- HOUSE OF SEDYA MEENA      SOUTH - 
HOUSE OF MAGAN PATWARI. 

ANIL KUMAR 

93.  

JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GURJAR  

NA 
S/O RAM KALYAN, VILL- 
PANWAR,TEHSIL-KHANPUR, JHALAWAR 
RAJASTHAN-326038 

NA 479226 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA  SERIAL NO.JWR 
39972,ABADI  KHASRA NO.820, MISAL 
NO.16, DATED 05-11-2021,SANKALP NO.01 
DATED 17-11-2021, ADMEASURING AREA 
506 SQ.FT., SITUATED AT GRAM PANWAR, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT PANWAR  PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI  KHANPUR,DISTRICT JHALAWAR 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS  EAST-AAM 
RASTA  WEST-HOUSE OF CHHOTU LAL 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 
GURJAR 
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GURJAR  NORTH-AAM RASTA  SOUTH- 
HOUSE OF RAMCHARAN GURJAR 

94.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
SATYNARAYA 
GADRI  NA 

S/O BHERU LAL, GADARI KA 
MOHALLA,BARLA,BANDLA, BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN-311011 

NA 501813 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.02 , BOOK 
NO. 07   DATED 08-02-2021, SANKALP NO.05 
DATED 04-02-202, ADMEASURING AREA 
1913 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT- GRAM BADLA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT BADLA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI KOTRI, DISTRICT BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNED AS   EAST- BHANWAR 
JAT  WEST- RASTA  NORTH- AASHA GADRI 
SOUTH- KALU GADRI 

SATYNARAYA GADRI 

95.  

BALOTRA RAJASTHAN HANUMANJI 
FUAJI BHATI  

NA 
S/O FUAJI GALAJI BHATI,LOHIDI, 
SINDHARI, BHOOKA BHAGAT SINGH, 
BARMER RAJASTHAN-344022 

NA 3324925.25 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY HAVING LAND ADMEASURING 
AREA 249.961 SQ.YDS. WHICH IS 1/12 
SHARE OF 2999.543 SQ.YDS.(0.2508 
HECTARE), KHATA NO.87 KHASRA NO.712, 
SITUATED AT GRAM LOHIRI, PATWAR 
MANDAL BHUKA BHAGAT SINGH TEHSIL-
SINDHARI DISTRICT BARMER RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDARIES AS PER TECHNICAL REPORT  
DATED 25-03-2023   EAST- SELF HOUSE WAY  
WEST- LAND OF JAMATA RAM  NORTH- 
LAND OF SAYARO DEVI  SOUTH- LAND OF 
SAYARO DEVI 

SAYARA DEVI 

96.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN DEVI  LAL  BAIRWA  NA 
S/O MAGNA BAIRWA, 62, BAIRWA 
MOHALLA  NAYA KHEDA  BORDA 
BHILWARA RAJASTHAN-311404 

NA 627816 NPA 08-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.44, 
BOOKNO.311, MISAL NO.05 DATED 03-06-
2022, SANKALP NO.01 DATED 05-10-
2022,ADMEASURING AREA 1572 
SQ.FT.,SITUATED AT GRAM NAYA KHEDA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT BORDA PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI SHAHPURA DISTRICT BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS  EAST- SELF 
LAND    WEST- SHANKAR/ CHANDRA 
BAIRWA  NORTH-AAM RASTA  SOUTH- 
BHAIRU /KHANA BAIRWA 

MAGNA  CHAMAR 

97.  

BHINDER RAJASTHAN NIRMAL GIRI  NA 
S/O NARAYAN GIRI, R/O PINODRA, 
PUNAWALI, CHITTORGARH, RAJ - 
312603 

NA 1008601 NPA 08-Aug-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 4, DATED 17-07-2017, BOOK NO. 25, 
SANKALP NO.04 DATED 17-07-2017,AARAJI 
NO.378,  SITUATED AT -GRAM PINODADA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT PUNAWALI, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI BADISADRI, DISTRICT. 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 2700 SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS : - EAST - AAM RASTA, WEST - 
HOUSE OF MOHANLAL DANGI, NORTH - 
AAM RASTA & SOUTH -  AABADI RASTA. 

NIRMAL GIRI 

98.  

UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN JASRAJ LOHAR  NA 
S/O BHERA RAM,NARDAS KA GUDA, 
RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN-313331 

NA 120651 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.46, DATED 
21.01.2022  BOOK NO.43, SANKALP 
NO.04/03/21-01-2022, ADMEASURING 
AREA 319.375 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT-  MAUZA  
NARDAS KA GUDA, GRAM PANCHAYAT  
NARDAS KA GUDA, TEHSIL- DEVGARH, 
DISTRICT RAJSAMAND.  BOUNDED AS  EAST- 

JASRAJ LOHAR 
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HOUSE OF UMA RAM    WEST- HOUSE OF 
PHOOLCHAND  NORTH-AAM RASTA  SOUTH-  
HOUSE OF LAL CHAND 

99.  

KASHIPUR UTTRAKHAND ARUN ARORA  NA 

S/O SATISH KUMAR, GANESH PAN WALI 
GALI, MOHALLA GANJ, WARD NO-11, 
KASHIPUR, UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, 
UTTRAKHAND-244713 

NA 1952663.98 NPA 03-Aug-25 

HOUSE NO.50/24/2, AREA MEASURING  
54.60 SQ. MTRS.,  SITUATED AT MOHALLA 
GANJ, MAIN MARKET ROAD TEHSIL 
KASHIPUR, DISTT. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 
UTTARAKHAND- 244713, BOUNDED AS: 
EAST- ROAD, WEST- HOUSE OF MUKESH 
KUMAR, NORTH- ROAD, SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
RAJINDER MOHAN. 

SATISH KUMAR ARORA 

100.  

BIAORA M.P 
LAKHAN SINGH 
SONDHIYA  NA 

S/O NAGJI SONDHIYA,H.NO.05 VILLAGE 
RATANPURIYA, TEHSIL- 
BIAORA,NAPNERA, RAJGARH 
M.P.465677  

NA 1063039 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING H.NO.26,LAND 
MEASURING AREA 5100 SQ.FT., WARD 
NO.2, PATWARI HALKA NO.06,SITUATED AT- 
VILLAGE  RATANPURIYA,GRAM PANCHAYAT 
AMARGARH, TEHSIL- SUTHALIYA DISTRICT 
RAJGARH M.P. BOUNDED AS  EAST- SLFE 
LAND     WEST-  AAM RASTA  NORTH- LAND 
OF KAMALSINGH SOUTH- HOUSE OF KAMAL 
SINGH  

LAKHAN SINGH 
SONDHIYA 

101.  

YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA RAJESH KUMAR  RAVI 

S/O RATAN LAL R/O VILLAGE LEDI (221), 
TEHSIL- CHHACHRAULI, BANWAL 
KARYANA STORE, YAMUNANAGAR   
HARYANA-135103 

S/O RISHI 
PAL, R/O 
VILLAGE LEDI 
(221) TEHSIL-
CHHACHRAU
LI, 
YAMUNANAG
AR   
HARYANA-
135103 

267684 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING UNIQUE ID 
NO.58226WB1R0011R0078A, DOCUMENT  
NO.582260078, MEASURING 50.5345 
SQ.MTRS. SITUATED VILLAGE LEDI, BLOCK & 
TEHSIL-CHHACHRAULI, YAMUNANAGAR  
HARYANA. BOUNDED AS PER TECHNICAL 
REPORT DT  21-JUL-2023   EAST- CATTLE 
YARD O  WEST- OPEN PLOT   NORTH- STREET  
SOUTH- PLOT OF ROSHAN LAL 

RAVI KUMAR 

102.  

BIAORA M.P NARENDRA SINGH  NA 

S/O KAILASH SINGH,GRAM 
GOVINDPURA, GUNA M.P. 473287  
ALSO AT- GURJAR HOTEL JANJALI  A B 
ROAD GUNA M.P.473287 

NA 821801.9 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING  H.NO.65, LAND 
ADMEASURING AREA  1680 SQ.FT., PATWAR 
HALKA NO.39,KHASRA NO.102,  WARD 
NO.06, SITUATED AT- GRAM GOVINDPURA, 
POST  GAWARI, TEHSIL-RAGHOGARH 
DISTRICT GUNA M.P.  BOUNDED AS  EAST- 
RASTA  WEST- HOUSE OF RAKESH  NORTH- 
HOUSE OF KARAN JATIYA  SOUTH- HOUSE 
OF LALIT SEN 

NARENDRA SINGH 

103.  

BIAORA M.P BHAGWAN SINGH   NA 
S/O DARIYAN SINGH,VILLAGE 
TINDONIYA, KALIPEETH, RAJGARH M.P. 
465661 

NA 946672 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY  BEARING H.NO.156,LAND 
ADMEASURING AREA 3080 SQ.FT, PATWAR 
HALKA NO.126(OLD PATWARI HALKA 
NO.161), WARD NO.2, SITUATED AT- GRAM 
TINDONIYA,PANCHAYAT LEHRACHI POST 
KALIPEETH, TEHSIL- RAJGARH DISTRICT 
RAJGARH M.P. BOUNDED AS-  EAST- HOUSE 
OF VISHNU  WEST- HOUSE OF BALVAN  
NORTH- SELF LAND SOUTH-AAM RATSA 

BHAGWAN SINGH 

104.  

BIAORA M.P 
JAYNARAYAN 
NAGAR  

NA 
S/O RANG LAL,GRAM SUSTANI, POST 
SUSTANI,TESHIL KHUJNER, RAJGARH 
M.P.465683 

NA 637365 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING H.NO.99,LAND 
ADMEASURING AREA 5057 SQ.FT., PATWAR 
HALKA NO.31, SITUATED AT- VILLAGE 
SUSTANI, TEHSIL- KHUJNER, DISTRICT 

JAYNARAYAN  NAGAR 
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RAJGARH M.P.  BOUNDED AS  EAST- PLOT OF 
LADSINGH  WEST- AAM RASTA  NORTH- 
PLOT OF JAYNARAYAN  SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
ROADSINGH 

105.  

BIAORA M.P BHAGWAN SINGH 
MEHR  

NA S/O BIRAM MEHAR,GRAM  MALAVAR 
B.O. BIAORA, RAJGARH M.P.465674 

NA 851129 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY  BEARING H.NO.76,LAND 
ADMEASURING AREA 1296 SQ.FT., PATWAR 
HALKA NO.94 , KHASRA NO.181/2, 
SITUATED AT- GRAM-MALAVAR, TEHSIL- 
BIAORA  DISTRICT RAJGARH M.P. BOUNDED 
AS-  EAST- HOUSE LAKHAN SINGH  WEST- 
COMMON ROAD   NORTH- HOUSE OF AYUSH  
SOUTH- HOUSE OF DOLATRAM 

BHAGWAN SINGH MEHR 

106.  

SAHARANPUR HARYANA SANDEEP SINGH  SUNDAR SINGH  
S/O AMRIK SINGH R/O  SANTAUR, 
DHYAKI,  TEHSIL NAKUR SAHARANPUR 
247340 

S/O AMAR 
SINGH R/O   
SHITALPUR,D
HAIKI, 
SAHARANPU
R U.P-247340 

932514.14 NPA 03-Sep-25 

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE  HAVING 
ADMEASURING  AREA 237.80 SQ .MTRS. 
APPROX COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO.120 AS 
DEED NO.13622 DATED 17-08-2024 
SITUATED AT  VILLAGE  SANTAUR  PARGANA 
GANGOH  TEHSIL NAKUR SAHARANPUR 
247340,    EAST:RASTA   SHEETALPUR TO  
GANGOH        WEST:AGRICULTURE LAND OF 
FISRT PARTY   NORTH:AGRICULTURE LAND 
OF  RAJENDER    SOUTH:PLOT OF 
MANGERAM 

AMANDEEP  KAUR 

107.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
BHAGWATI 
GURJAR  NA 

D/O MAHAVIR  GURJAR, R/O WARD NO. 
9, RAMPURA BASTI, 
SHAHPURA,BHILWARA  RAJASTHAN - 
311404. 

NA 433943 NPA 03-Sep-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 1356, WARD NO. 6,TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 98.88 SQ. YRDS. 
SITUATED AT  GRAM RAMPURA, TEHSIL 
SHAHPURA, DISTRICT BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS : - EAST - PALIKA 
LAND, WEST - PALIKA LAND, NORTH - PALIKA 
LAND AND SOUTH - PUBLIC WAY. 

BHAGWATI GURJAR 

108.  

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN KUSHAL MORYA  NA 
S/O TULCHHA RAM, REGARO KA BASS 
GRAM DEH, TEHSIL- JAYAL,NAGAUR 
RAJASTHAN-341001 

NA 262157 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA  NO.12, MISSAL 
NO.72/2018-19,BOOK NO.10, DATED 24-07-
2019, SANKALP NO.06 DATED 21-07-2019, 
ADMEASURING AREA 68.048 SQ.YDS.,  
SITUATED AT- GRAM DEH, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT DEH, PANCHAYAT SAMITI  JAYAL 
DISTRICT NAGAUR RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED 
AS   EAST- HOUSE OF  LADA DEVI W/O  
MOHAN RAM  WEST- HOUSE OF AMRARAM 
REGAR  NORTH- AAM RASTA  & EXIT   
SOUTH- HOUSE OF  SOHAN LAL S/O BHHEKA 
RAM REGAR 

KUSHAL MORYA 

109.  

PANIPAT HARYANA MONU .  NA 
S/O RAJ SINGH R/O GARHI UJALE KHAN 
(39) NEAR MANDIR GOHANA SONIPAT 
131301 

NA 3028297 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PLOT MEASURING  285 SQ.YD I.E 9 2/5 
MARLA WHICH IS 9/422 SHARE OUT OF 
PROPRETY 21 KANAL 2 MARLA COMPRISED  
IN KHEWAT NO.294 KHATA NO.329 , KILLA 
NO. 13//7(4-16),8(7-18),13(8-8)IN  3 KITTA 
SITUATED AT GARHI SARAI KHA NAAMDAR 
TEHSIL GOHANA SONIPAT BOUNDED AS 
EAST :RASTA, WEST:HOUSE OF 

RAJ SINGH 
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SATISH,NORTH:PROPERTY OF RAMESHWAR 
,SOUTH:OTHER PROPERTY 

110.  

HANUMANGARH HARYANA GULAB SINGH  NA 

S/O FULCHAND R/O WARD NO.35 
BARKAT COLONY HANUMANGARH 
TOWN,HANUMANGARH RAJASTAN 
335512 

NA 1074139 NPA 03-Sep-25 

RESINDENTIAL PROPERTY HAVING 
ADMEASURING  AREA 344.50 SQ.FT .I.E 
32.01 SQ.MTR(WEST- SOUTH CORNER) 
SITUATED AT BARKAT COLONY,WARD NO.33 
HANUMANGARH TOWN, HANUMANGARH, 
RAJASTHAN- 335512  BOUNDED AS  EAST- 
ROAD  WEST- GALI   NORTH- REST PORTION 
OF PLOT     SOUTH- AAM GALI 

GULAB SINGH 

111.  

PANIPAT HARYANA SANJAY KUMAR  NA 
S/O JAGE RAM R/O  182/1 GANDHI 
NAGAR GANAUR DISTRICT SONIPAT 
HARYANA 131101 

NA 915661 NPA 03-Sep-25 

HOUSE HAVING ADMEASURING AREA 100 
SQ.YDS., I.E. 3 MARLA  BEING 3/281 SHARE 
OUT OF 14  KANAL 1 MARLA, COMPRISED 
KHEWAT NO.340 KHATA NO.455 & KILLA 
NO.16//22/2(1-8)23(8-0)25//3/1(4-13) 
VAKA RAKBA  ANUP NAGAR GADI  KESARI 
UMDER LIMIT NAGAR PALIKA  
GANNAUR,GANNAUR DISTRICT SONIPAT 
HARYANA.  BOUNDED AS   EAST-OTHER PLOT  
WEST- OTHER AARAJI  NORTH- OTHER 
AARAJI  SOUTH- GAL 18 FT. 

SANJAY KUMAR|ANJU  

112.  

DEWAS M.P GAJRAJ PARMAR  NA 
S/O KARAN SINGH, WARD NO.1, 
RAVIDAS, SONKATCH, DEWAS MADHYA 
PRADESH-455118 

NA 951962 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE SERIAL NO.64, 
SURVEY NO.497/1,493,500,ADMEASURING 
AREA 576 SQ.FT. I.E. 53.53 
SQ.MTRS.,SITUATED AT- WARD NO.1, 
CHAMARMOHALLA, GALI NO.1,MAHATMA 
GANDHI MARG,SONKATCH, TEHSIL- 
SONKATCH DISTRICT DEWAS MADHYA 
PREDESH.  BOUNED AS  EAST- HOUSE OF 
DINESH WEST-RASTA  NORTH- HOUSE 
BHERU LAL  SOUTH- HOUSE OF TULSI RAM 

GAJRAJ PARMAR 

113.  

MATHURA U.P DURGESH .   NA 

S/O MADAN LAL, HANS RAJ COLONY, 
NEAR PANCHAYAT GHAR, BAKALPUR, 
GOVERDHAN ROAD, MATHURA, UTTAR 
PRADESH-281004 

NA 1422668 NPA 08-Sep-25 

PROPERTY HAVING  ADMEASURING AREA  
82.35 SQ.MTRS. I.E. 886 SQ.FT. OUT OF 
164.71 SQ. MTRS. BEARING PLOT NO.  6 & 5, 
PART OF  KHASRA NO. 222 SITUATED AT- 
RESIDENTAIL COLONY TURSI NAGAR MAUZA 
BAKALPUR,TEHSIL & DISTRICT- MATHURA, 
UTTAR PRADESH,  BOUNDED AS: EAST-
ROAD, WEST-ROAD PRIVATE 15 FEET 
WIDE,NORTH- REST PART OF PLOT NO. 5, 
SOUTH-PLOT NO. 7 OF SMT. RADHA JOSHI. 

MADAN LAL 

114.  

PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN SANDEEP   GAYRI  
KANWAR LAL 
GAYRI  

S/O KANWAR LAL GAYARI, R/O JAT 
MOHALLA, PALTHAN, WARD NO. 11, 
BARMANDAL, PRATAPGARH - 312605.   

S/O 
RAMRATAN 
GAYRI, R/O 
JAT 
MOHALLA, 
PALTHAN, 
WARD NO. 
11, 
BARMANDAL, 
PRATAPGARH 
- 312605. 

503098 NPA 03-Sep-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 50, BOOK NO. 58,DATED 18-04-2022 
SITUATED AT- GRAM PALTHAN, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT MAGRODA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
& DISTRICT PRATARGARH, RAJASTHAN. 
TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 877.5 SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS : - EAST - HOUSE OF BAGDI 
RAM S/O NANU RAM, WEST - COMMON 
ROAD & GATE, NORTH - COMMON WAY & 
ACHALPURIA AND SOUTH - TEMPLE OF 
BHERU BAVJI. 

SANDEEP   GAYRI 
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115.  

YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA JITENDER KUMAR  NA 
S/O NAMI SHARAN R/O HOUSE NO.602 
WARD NO.25 GULAB NAGAR CAMP 
JAGADHARI YAMUNANAGAR 135001 

NA 320088 NPA 03-Sep-25 

HOUSE NO. B-0111/878 BEARING  
PROPERTY ID NO. 326C277U304 
MEASURING 45 SQ.YDS.  VIDE DEED NO. 
10542 DATED 29-12-2004 SITUATED MAUJA 
CHANDPUR NOW GULAB NAGAR  TEHSIL-
JAGADHARI YAMUNANAGAR  
HARYANA.BOUNDED AS: 
NORTH:RASTA,SOUTH:HOUSE OF GAIN 
CHAND, EAST :HOUSE OF RAJ RANI,WEST 
:RAM CHAND 

JITENDER KUMAR 

116.  

INDORE M.P 
PRAKASH 
MANDLOI  NA 

S/O JAGDISH MANDLOI,KHUDEL 
BUJURG INDORE MADHYA PRADESH-
452016 

NA 573928 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE 
NO.306,PATWAR HALKA NO.00009, 
ADMEASURING AREA 750 SQ.FT. SITUATED 
AT KHUDAIL BUJURG INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH.  BOUNED AS   EAST-HOUSE OF 
RAJU BAI  WEST- HOUSE OF DEVI SINGH  
NORTH- HOUSE OF DEVI SINGH  SOUTH-
ROAD 

JAGDISH  

117.  

MERTA RAJASTHAN JAGDISH .  NA 
S/O BABU LAL, R/O MEGHWALO KA BAS, 
BASNI SEJA, NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN - 
342902. 

NA 497106 NPA 03-Sep-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 24,BOOK NO.104,MISAL NO.84/2021-
22, SITRAUTED AT-GRAM-BASNI SAIJA & 
GRAM PANCHAYAT BASNI SAIJA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI MERTA, DISTRICT NAGAUR, 
RAJASTHAN. TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 
120.847 SQ. YRDS. BOUNDED AS : - EAST - 
AAM RASTA & EXIT, WEST - HOUSE OF RAM 
CHANDRA, NORTH - RASTA AND SOUTH - 
HOUSE OF SHYAM LAL. 

BABU  LAL 

118.  

BEAWAR RAJASTHAN AMARUDRIN .  NA 
S/O GAPHUR KHAN, O RUPARJAT 
COLONY, RAS, PALI RAJASTHAN-306101 

NA 1592031 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO.38, 
ADMEASURING 1000 SQ.FT.,PART OF 
KHASRA NO.1234,SITAUTED AT 
RESIDENTIAL COLONY KNOWS AS  SHREE 
RUPRAJAT  NAGAR BEAWER ROAD RAS,  
RAS-1 PATWAR HALKA  RAS-1 TEHSIL- 
JAITARAN,DISTRICT PALI RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNED AS   EAST- RASTA 20 FT.  WIDE  
WEST- PLOT NO.37   NORTH-RASTA 25 
FT.WIDE  SOUTH- PLOT NO.40 

AMARUDRIN  

119.  

AMBALA HARYANA SANJAY GUPTA  NA 
S/O RAM BRIJ R/O H.NO 482 GURU 
ANGAD COLONY JANDAULI  RAJPUR 
PATIALA ROAD PATIALA  PUNJAB 140401 

NA 1066297 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PLOT MEASURING 0-2-3/50 BISWE .I.E 
MEASURING 103 SQ.YAD APPROX  LAND 
MIN JUMLA  31 BIGHE  10 BISWE WHICH IS  
103/31500 SHARE OUT OF PROPERTY  IN 
KHEWAT  KHATA NO. 63/122, KHASRA NO. 
335 MIN (6-0), 61(1 -12), 331(8 -18), 332(6-
19), 333(6-5), 335MIN(0 -5), 311(1-11), 
KITTE 7,  VIDE DEED NO. 386 DATED 26-04-
2019 VILLAGE JANDOLI, RAJPURA. 
BOUNDED AS:EAST :- PLOT NO. 88, WEST :- 
PLOT NO. 89, NORTH :- VACANT PLOT, 
SOUTH :ROAD 

YASHODA GUPTA 

120.  
KALWAR ROAD RAJASTHAN 

GIRDHARI LAL 
SAINI  

 JITENDRA 
KUMAR SAINI 

S/O MANGAL CHAND SAINI, R/O - 
VIJAYSINGHPURA, KUSHALPURA, 

S/O SURESH 
KUMAR 

794646.61 NPA 03-Sep-25 
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PLOT NO. 
3,SITUATED AT- SAINI VIHAR COLONY, GRAM 

GIRDHARI LAL SAINI 
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BANSA, CHOMU, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN - 
303806. 

SAINI, R/O 
VIJAYSINGHP
URA, 
KUSHALPURA
, BANSA, 
CHOMU, 
JAIPUR, 
RAJASTHAN - 
303806. 

VIJAYSINGHPURA, TEHSIL CHOMU, 
DISTRICT- JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 117.05 SQ. YRDS. 
BOUNDED AS : - EAST - ROAD 15 FT. WIDE, 
WEST - OTHER LAND, NORTH - OTHER LAND 
AND SOUTH - PLOT NO. 4. 

121.  

BHIM RAJASTHAN SANKAR SINGH  NA 
S/O PREM SINGH,RUPNAGAR THORIYA 
KARNOS AJMER RAJASTHAN-305204 NA 613801 NPA 08-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.13, BOOK 
NO.714 DATED 05-01-2024, SANKALP 
NO.4/5/1/24, ADMEASURING AREA 296.05 
SQ.YDS., KHASRA NO.768 SITUATED AT  
GRAM RAMGARH, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
KARNOS, PANCHAYAT SAMITI PEESANGAN 
DISTRICT AJMER RAJASTHAN.  BOUNED AS     
EAST- VACAT LAND & RASTA   WEST- VACAT 
LAND  NORTH- HOUSE OF  SATTU SINGH 
SOUTH-HOUSE OF KHIMA 

SANKAR SINGH 

122.  

KASHIPUR UTTRAKHAND AKASH KUMAR  NA 

S/O KUNWAR SAIN, MOHALLA 
BHEEMPURI, TEHSIL TANDA CHAK NO 
19, BADLI, RAMPUR, UTTAR PRADESH-
244925 

NA 475917 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE NO. 
1000/440/1/4/1 CHAK NO 21 
,ADMEASURING AREA 172 SQ.MTRS. 
SITUATED AT MOHALLA NAWABPUR, 
PARGANA AND TEHSIL TANDA,  DISTRICT- 
RAMPUR, UTTAR PRADESH, BOUNDED AS: 
EAST- ROAD 12 FEET &  NAHAR, WEST- 
HOUSE OF RAM KISHAN , NORTH- ROAD 6 
FEET, HOUSE OF MUKAND RAM 

MAYA  

123.  

ROHTAK HARYANA VIJENDER SINGH  NA 
S/O RAJENDER SINGH, DUBALDHAN 
BIDHAN(130) JHAJJAR HARYANA 
124202 

NA 772421 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY PLOT/HOUSE HAVING PART 
BEARING KHEWAT NO.55 MIN KHATA NO. 
394(1-0),398(1-0),940(0-2),941(0-2),942(0-
2) KITE 5 MEASURING 1/8 SHARE OF 2K-6M 
I.E 0K-5M-7 SARSAI SITUATED AT 
DUBALDHAN BIGHYAN TEHSIL BERI AND 
DISTRICT JHAJJAR SALE DEED NO. 1179 
DATED 07.08.2023. 
BOUNDED AS-  EAST-50’-00” STREET 40’ FT. 
WIDE                 WEST-51’0” DHARAMSHALA 
NORTH-18’00” PROPERTY OF SATTAL SINGH    
SOUTH-37’00” STREET 24’ FT.WIDE 

VIJENDER SINGH 

124.  

MORADABAD U.P BALBANT SINGH  NA 
S/O DOONGAR SINGH, BARWARA 
MAJHRA, BHENSIA, MORADABAD, 
UTTAR PRADESH-244001 

NA 1023987 NPA 03-Sep-25 

HOUSE BEARING ELECTRICITY CONNECTION 
NO.771725406382,ADMEASURING AREA 
124.64 SQ. MTRS., SITUATED AT MOHALLA 
BARAWARA MAJHRA , TEHSIL & DISTRICT 
MORADABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, BOUNDED 
AS: EAST- HOUSE OF RAJWALA, WEST-RASTA 
8 FT. WIDE, NORTH-RASTA 20 FT. WIDE, 
SOUHT- HOUSE DR. BENGALI 

SURADESH 

125.  

BIJAINAGAR RAJASTHAN HANUMAN SINGH  NA 
S/O LAKSHAMAN SINGH, R/O RATHORE 
MOHALLA, RAMPURA, BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN - 311023. 

NA 1310792 NPA 03-Sep-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING  PATTA 
NO. 32, BOOK NO. 30, DATED 20-11-
2019,ADMEASURING AREA 2574 SQ. FT.  
GRAM RAMPURA, GRAM PANCHAYAT 

HANUMAN SINGH 
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KHAMORE, PANCHAYAT SAMITI & TEHSIL 
SHAHPURA, DISTICT- BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS : - EAST - DEVI 
GURJAR, WEST - AAM RASTA, NORTH - 
LAXMAN SINGH     SOUTH - RAM SINGH. 

126.  

SAGWARA RAJASTHAN LAKSI   NA S/O KURA, PARARDI AHADA, KANBA, 
DUNGARPUR, RAJASTHAN-314804 

NA 1086090 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO. 63,BOOK 
MNO.13 DATED 28-12-2022,  KHASRA  No 
683,  ADMESURING AREA 1890 SQ. FT., 
SITUATED AT- VILLAGE - PADARDI ,GRAM 
PANCHIYAT- GHOOGHARA, PANCHYAT 
SAMITI - DUNGRAPUR, DISTRICT- 
DUNGARPUR, RAJASTHN.BOUNED AS-  
EAST- LAND OF ROOPLAL/WALA DHAMLAT  
WEST- LAND OF CHHAGAN/KURA DHAMLAT   
NORTH- SELF VACAT LAND  SOUTH- HOUSE 
OF NARWAR/KURA DHAMLAT 

LAKSI 

127.  

BIAORA M.P DASHRATHSINGH   NA 
S/O MANGI LAL, GRAM  CHAK 
LAHERACHA, GUNA MADHYA PRADESH 
473115 

NA 757265 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE 
NO.09,ADMEASURING AREA 2625 SQ.FT. 
SITUATED AT- VILLAGE  CHAK LAHARCHA, 
GRAM TEHSIL- CHACHOUDA, DISTRCIT 
GUNA MADHYA PRADESH.  BOUNED AS  
EAST- RASTA WEST- HOUSE OF DHERAP 
SINGH  NORTH- HOUSE OF MANGILAL  
SOUTH- HOUSE OF RAMESH 

MANGILAL   

128.  

BIAORA M.P BANSHILAL   NA 
S/O KUMER SINGH,GRAM PEEPALIYA  
PO KANED  RAJGARH MADHYA 
PRADESH-465677 

NA 762011 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE NO.28, 
PATWARI HALKA NO.09, ADMEASURING 
AREA 3944 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT GRAM 
PEEPLYA PEDAL,  TEHSIL- SUTHALIYA 
DISTRICT RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH. 
BOUNED AS-   EAST- HOUSE OF RODJILAL 
SONDHIYA   WEST- HOUSE OF MOHAN 
SONDHIYA   NORTH- OPEN LAND OF ANAR 
SINGH SOUTH-COMMON ROAD 

BANSHILAL 

129.  

BIAORA M.P SANTOSHPURI   NA 
S/O NATHU PURI, GRAM  SALARIYA 
KHEDI, TEHSIL-SUTHALIYA, DISTRICT 
RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH-465677 

NA 842625.98 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE  SERIAL 
NO.49,PATWARI HALKA NO.28,TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 236.431 SQ.MTRS. 
SITUATED AT- GRAM SALARIYA KHEDI 
TESHIL- SUTHALIYA DISTRICT RAJGARH 
MADHYA PRADESH. BOUNED AS   EAST- 
AAM RASTA   WEST- SELF LAND  NORTH- 
HOUSE OF BHAGWANPURI   SOUTH- SELF 
LAND 

SANTOSHPURI 

130.  

BIAORA M.P 
BHAGWANSINGH 
GURJAR  NA 

S/O KARAN SINGH, GRAM BHENSUWA, 
TEHSIL- CHACHAUDA,GUNA MADHYA 
PRADESH-473115 

NA 630757 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE NO.133, 
PATWAR HALKA NO.37,ADMEASURING 
AREA  1622 SQ.FT. ,SITUATED AT-
BHENSUWA, POST PENCHI, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT BHENSUWA TEHSIL- 
CHACHAUDA DISTRICT GUNA MADHYA 
PRADESH. BOUNED AS  EAST-ROAD  WEST- 
SELF OPEN LAND  NORTH- HOUSE OF 
IMARATLAL SOUTH-HOUSE OF RAJU BAI 

BHAGWANSINGH  
GURJAR 
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131.  

BIAORA M.P MAKHAN SINGH  NA 
S/O NARAYAN SINGH,GRAM LAWABE, 
KALIPEETH, RAJGARH MADHYA 
PRADESH-465661 

NA 826132 NPA 03-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE  SERIAL 
NO.25,PATWARI HALKA NO.126,TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 1760 SQ.FT. SITUATED 
AT- GRAM LABABE  TESHIL- RAJGARH 
DISTRICT RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH. 
BOUNED AS   EAST- HOUSE OF HARIOM   
WEST- HOUSE OF BHARAT SINGH  NORTH- 
AAM RASTA      SOUTH-VACAT LAND OF SHIV 
NARAYAN  

MAKHAN SINGH 

132.  

LAXMI NAGAR DELHI KANCHAN GIRI  

T N G 
MEMORIAL 
EDUCATION 
SOCIETY  

W/O ANGAD GIRI, HOUSE NO-B/357, 
STREET NO. 5, MAHIUDDIN PUR, 
KANAWANI, INDRAPURAM, SHIPRA SUN 
CITY , GHAZIABAD, U.P.-201014 

C/O ANGAD 
GIRI, 
MAHIUDDIN 
PUR, 
KANAWANI, 
GAUTAMBUD
DH NAGAR, 
U.P.201301 

853754 NPA 08-Sep-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY HAVING  
ADMEASURING  AREA  50 SQ. YRDS. I.E. 41. 
805 SQ. MTRS. COMPRISING  KHASRA NO 
226/5,  SITUATED AT VILLAGE MAHIUDDIN 
PUR, KANAVANI, PARGANA-LONI, TEHSIL & 
DISTRICT GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, 
BOUNDED AS: EAST- OTHER PLOT, WEST-
HOUSE OF RAM BHADUR, NORTH-ROAD 15 
FEET WIDE, SOUHT-HOUSE OF SUNIL 
KUMAR. 

KANCHAN GIRI|ANGAD 
GIRI 

133.  

SHAHPURA RAJASTHAN BHARAT KUMHAR  NA 

S/O SOHAN KUMHAR, CHITTORGARH 
TO AJMER ROAD, FULIYA GATE, 
SHAHPURA, BHILWARA,RAJASTHAN-
311404   

NA 688599 NPA 08-Sep-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA SERIAL NO. 410, 
AREA ADMESURING 30.85 SQ.MTRS., 
ISSUED BY NAGAR PALIKA SHAHPURA 
DATED 02.03.2022,SITUATED AT- TAHNAL 
GATE, WARD NO.4,  SHAHPURA, BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN BAIUNDED AS: EAST-AAM 
RASTA, WEST-AAM RASTA, NORTH-
PROPERTY OF MUKESH KUMHAR, SOUTH- 
AAM RASTA 

BHARAT KUMHAR 

134.  

PALI RAJASTHAN GOVIND RAM  NA 
S/O PAKA RAM. R/O 347, MEGHWALO 
KA BAS, DAYLANA KALAN, DISTRICT- 
PALI, RAJASTHAN - 306502. 

NA 506482.77 NPA 03-Oct-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 34, BOOK NO. 34 DATED 07-10-
2021,SITUATED AT  GRAM-DAYLANA KALAN, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT DAYLANA KALAN, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI DESURI, DISTRICT PALI, 
RAJASTHAN. TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 
155 SQ. YRDS. BOUNDED AS: - EAST - 
COMMON PATH & GATE, WEST - COMMON 
PATH, NORTH - MOHAN LAL/PEMARAM JI 
MEGHWAL AND SOUTH - 
BABULAL/MULARAM JI GARG. 

GOVIND RAM 

135.  

SIRSA HARYANA JOGINDER .  NA 
S/O SHRI RAM R/O VILLAGE BHUDA 
BHANA(157) NEAR KRISHAN MANDIR 
SIRSA 125078   

NA 382268 NPA 03-Oct-25 

PROPERTY BEARING  UID NO. 606230098 
PROPERTY ID NO. 60623SW0S1000R0098A 
AREA MEASURING 133.63 SQ. METER 
APPROX VIDE CERTIFICATE /DEED  OF TITLE  
OWNERSHIP NO. 7434 DATED 13.08.2021 
SITUATED IN LAL DORA OF VILLAGE  BUDHA 
BHANA TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SIRSA  
HARYANA. BOUNDED AS   EAST:PROPERTY 
OF RAM,WEST:PROPERTY OF SOM 
PRAKASH,NORTH:STREET,SOUTH:PROPERTY 
OF VED PRAKASH 

JOGINDER 
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136.  

SIRSA HARYANA KIMAT JAIN   NA 
S/O RAVINDER KUMAR JAIN R/O 
H.NO.173  DESU JODHA(281) TEHSIL 
DABWALI  ,SIRSA 125104 

NA 375083 NPA 03-Oct-25 

PROPERTY BEARING UID NO. 605350056  
PROPERTY ID NO.60535NS1P1000R0173A 
AREA MEASUIRNG 115.771 SQ.MT 
SITUATED IN LAL DORA OF VILLAGE DESU 
JODHA  TEHSIL DABWALI,SIRSA HARYANA.  
BOUNDED AS :NORTH: 15.057 +4.49M, 
SOUTH:13.15+4.801M,EAST:7.739 
M,WEST:4.822M 

RAVINDER  KUMAR 

137.  

KURUKSHETRA HARYANA SUNIL KUMAR   NA 
S/O MOHINDER SINGH R/O RAOGARH 
(427) JYOTISAR KURUKSHETRA 
HARYANA 136119   

NA 1547437.99 NPA 03-Oct-25 

PROPERTY HOUSE UID 
NO.585100E00M0S10RR116A HAVING 
AREA OF 72.192 SQ.MT SITUATED AT 
RAOGARH (427) JYOTISAR KURUKSHETRA 
HARYANA 136119 VASIKA NO.7643 DATED 
:12-08-2021,BOUNDED AS NORTH:113 
MTRS., SOUTH : STREET, EAST:115 MTRS. 
WEST:106 MTRS 

SUNIL KUMAR 

138.  

BIAORA M.P PAVAN KUMAR 
VERMA   

NA 
S/O JAGANNATH VERMA,WARD NO.014,  
HATHI KHANA BIAORA  RAJGARH  
MADHYA PRADESH-465674 

NA 513828 NPA 03-Oct-25 

PROPERTY BEARING H.NO.355,PATWARI 
HALKA NO.31,MEASURING AREA 452 SQ.FT., 
CHATURBHUJNATH -WARD NO.13, OLD 
WARD NO.14,HATHI KHANA,  UNDER 
NAGAR PALIKA AREA, TEHSIL BIAORA 
DISTRICT RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH. 
BOUNED AS  EAST- LAND OF FOREST  WEST-
HOUSE OF PRAHLAD DANGI    NORTH- 
HOUSE OF RAMESH SEN  SOUTH- AAM 
RASTA HATHI KHANA 

PAVAN KUMAR VERMA 

139.  

BIAORA M.P MANOHAR SINGH   NA 
S/O HARI SINGH,GRAM 
KHANDIYAPURA, BIAORA,RAJGARH 
MADHYA PRADESH-465674 

NA 634902 NPA 03-Oct-25 

PROPERTY BEARING H.NO.09,PATWARI 
HALKA  NO.117,MEASURING AREA 1690 
SQ.FT., SITUATED AT GRAM 
KHANDIYAPURA,WARD NO.02,GRAM 
PANCHAYAT KHARNA,DISTRICT RAJGARH 
MADHYA PRADESH.  BOUNED AS EAST- 
HOUSE OF GAJRAJ WEST-HOUSE OF DINESH  
NORTH-SELF LAND  SOUTH- RASTA 

MANOHAR  SINGH 

140.  

SHAHPURA RAJASTHAN MEVA LAL KHATIK   NA 
S/O BAL CHANDRA KHATIK, R/O TEJAJI 
CHOWK, AMALDA, BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN - 311605. 

NA 818645.95 NPA 08-Oct-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY  AARAJI NO. 1006, 
KHATA NO.183, SITUATED AT-GRAM 
AMALDA, PATWAR MANDAL AMALDA, 
TEHSIL JAHAZPUR, DISTRICT SHAHPURA. 
TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 2052  SQ. FT. 
BOUNDED AS : - EAST - DURGA LAL KHATIK, 
WEST - PAPPU LAL KHATIK, NORTH - 
SAMLATI AGRICULTURE LAND AND SOUTH - 
AAM RASTA. 

MEVA LAL KHATIK 

141.  

ROHTAK HARYANA 
MAHENDER 
SINGH  NA 

S/O ISHWAR SINGH R/O NEHRU 
COLONY  ROHTAK 124001 NA 593912 NPA 03-Oct-25 

PROPERTY HAVING LAND MEASURING AREA 
186 SQ.YARDS. I.E. 1.25 BASWA WHICH IS 
5/1084 SHARE/PART OUT OF KITTE 15 
RAKBA 13 BIGHE 11 BISWE,IN  KHEWAT 
NO.1944 ,KHATA NO.3064 & 3069,   
SITUATED AT NEHRU COLONY SANJAY 
NAGAR, NEAR NORTHEN BY PASS,UNDER  
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION   ROHTAK, 
DISTRICT ROHTAK HARYANA. BOUNDED AS 

ASHA  
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EAST:HOUSE OF ASHA,WEST:HOUSE OF 
KRISHNA DEVI 
,NORTH:GALI,SOUTH:OTHERS 

142.  

HISSAR HARYANA RAVI KUMAR  NA S/O SURESH KUMAR R/O BHATTA BAGRI 
MOHALLA CHIRIPAL ,BHIWANI 127021 

NA 429196 NPA 03-Oct-25 

HOUSE BEARING M.C. UNIT NO. W-231B, 
MEASURING 36 SQ.YARDS,  SITUATED IN 
MOHALLA CHIRIPAL BHATTA BAGRI  TEHSIL-
BHIWANI, DISTRICT BHIWANI 
HARYANA.VIDE TRANSFER DEED NO. 12177 
DATED 1-03-2018 BOUNDED AS:EAST 
:HOUSE OF BISHAN SINGH,   WEST:OTHER 
OWNER,   NORTH:MUSTARKA CHOWNK 
AND HOUSE OF NARESH,      SOUTH:OHTER 
OWNER 

RAVI   KUMAR 

143.  

YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA JASVINDER 
KUMAR  

NA 
S/O JARNAIL SINGH R/O 
AMBWALA(278) HAIBATPUR YAMUNA 
NAGAR HARYANA 133206      

NA 658467 NPA 03-Oct-25 

PROPERTY  HOUSE MEASURING 06 MARLAS 
03 SARSAI .I.E 190 SQ.YDS COMPRISING IN 
KHEWAT /KHATONI NO. 101/126,KHASRA 
NO. 58(2-1) BEING 19/128 
SHARE,JAMABANDI YEAR 2014-15,  HB NO. 
288,SITUATED IN AMBWALA SUB-TEHSIL- 
SARASWATI NAGAR  TEHSIL JAGADHRI  
DISTRICT YAMUNANAGAR.VIDE DEED 
NO.747 DATED 28-10-2020      BOUNDED AS: 
NORTH:PROPERTY OF CHUHDA 
RAM,SOUTH:PROPERTY OF KRISHAN LAL, 
,EAST:RASTA, WEST:PROPERTY OF HARI 
RAM 

JASVINDER  KUMAR 

144.  

YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA MANISH KUMAR  NA 
S/O SURENDER KUMAR R/O SALEMPUR 
KHADAR (214) LEDI  YAMUNA NAGAR 
HARYANA 135301 

NA 141537 NPA 03-Oct-25 

PROPERTY HOUSE BEARING NO. 
58215WS1B1000R0117A MEASUIRNG 
72.406 SQ.MT. SITUATED IN SALEMPUR 
KHADAR,  LEDI,TEHSIL- CHHICHHOULI 
DISTRICT - YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA 
135301 BOUNDED AS:NORTH: 
3.286,3.26,4.507,4.734 MTRS & GALI, 
SOUTH:10.23,3.642,0.74 MTRS. & HOUSE 
OF KASHMIRI,      EAST:6.135MTRS. & HOUSE 
SHRI JAISINGH       WEST:5.055,0.333,0.268 
MTRS. & HOUSE OF GOPAL & MANDIR 

MAMTA  DEVI 

145.  

LAXMI NAGAR DELHI VINOD KUMAR  NA 

S/O KALU RAM, H.NO. 156, GALI NO-5, 
BADSHAH NAGAR, DADRI, GAUTAM 
BUGH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH- 
203207 

NA 570814 NPA 08-Oct-25 

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE HAVING   MEASURING 
AREA  50 SQ. YRDS. I.E. 41.8 SQ. MTRS. PART 
OF KHASRA NO. 2496, SITUATED AT TULSI 
VIHAR, DADRI, PARGANA & TEHSIL DADRI, 
DISTRICT- GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR, UTTAR 
PRADESH, BOUNDED AS: EAST- ROAD 13 
FEET WIDE, WEST-OTHERS PLOT , NORTH- 
OTHERS PLOT, SOUTH- PROPERTY OF 
JITENDER.  

KAMLESH DEVI|VINOD 
KUMAR|ROHIT KUMAR 

146.  

BAREILLY U.P NARESH KUMAR  NA 
S/O NANHE LAL, 196 MOHALLA BENI 
CHAUDHARY, PILIBHIT, UTTAR PRADESH- 
262001 

NA 1276455 NPA 03-Oct-25 

HOUSE ADMEASURIN 104.39 SQ. MTRS. 
SITUATED AT MOHALLA BENI CHAUCHARY , 
DISTRICT- PILIBHIT, UTTAR PRADESH, 
BOUNDED AS: EAST-HOUSE OF BABU S/O 
PRATAP, WEST- HOUSE OF VIKRAM S/O 
MUNSHI LAL, NOUTH- HOUSE OF SARAN 

NARESH KUMAR 
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SINGH & RASTA 2 MTRS. WIDE, SOUTH- 
HOUSE OF NAFIS BATTI WALE.  

147.  

JAIPUR-2 RAJASTHAN 
PAPPU LAL 
BANJARA  

 NARAYAN LAL 
S/O BHAGIRATH BANJARA,  R/O - 
R1/SF/204, GRAM JAISINGHPURA BAS, 
BHANKROTA, JAIPUR - 302026. 

S/O BHUVAN 
JI, R/O  FLAT 
NO. T4/ 102,  
JAISINGHPUR
A, 
BHANKROTA, 
JAIPUR, 
RAJASTHAN - 
302026      
ALSO AT-TF 
102 JDA 
FLATS 
JAISINGHPUR
A  
BHANKROTA 
JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN-
302026 

403336 NPA 03-Oct-25 

PROPERTY BEARING E.W.S FLAT NO. 
R1/SF/204, SCHEME BSUP,  JAISINGHPURA 
VAS, BHANKROTA, TEHSIL SANGANER, 
DISTRICT- JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN. TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 34.60 SQ.MTRS. I.E. 
372 SQ.FT. BOUNDED AS: - EAST - STAIRS 
AND LOBBY, WEST - OPEN TO SKY, NORTH - 
OPEN TO SKY & SOUTH - FLAT NO. 
R1/SF/203. 

PAPPU LAL BANJARA 

148.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
BHANWAR LAL 
GURJAR  

NA 
S/O NANDRAM GURJAR, KHARI KHERA, 
BHOJPUR, BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN-
311404 

NA 815013 NPA 08-Oct-25 

PROPERTY BEARING   PATTA NO 20, BOOK 
NO. 779  DATED 10-01-2013, 
ADMEASURING AREA 1650 SQ. FT., 
SITUATED AT- GRAM- KHARI KHEDA, GRAM 
PANCHYAT BHOJPUR, PANCHYAT SIMITI 
SHAHPURA, TEHSIL- SHAHPURA, DISTRICT 
BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN, BOUNDED AS: 
EAST- SELF BADA, WEST-AAM RASTA, 
NORTH- PROPRTY OF SUKHDEV GURJAR, 
SOUTH- AAM RASTA.   

NANDA  

149.  
CHANDIGARH HARYANA UMED SINGH , 

S/O SHIV SINGH 
NA 

H.NO. 920 HARYANA CHECK POST 
SHOML;A ROAD WNO 3 
Panchkula,HARYANA,(INDIA) - 133302 

NA 1525923.4 NPA 30-Apr-21 
Property situated at Village- Kherasita Ram, 
Hadbast No.-148, Tehsil- Kal kalka, 
Panchkula,Haryana, 133302  

UMED  SINGH|PUSHPA  

150.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
SALIM 
MOHAMMAD  

NA 

S/o Nur Mohammed, MASJID KE PASS 
PARSOLI VAYA BASSI, Parsoli, Tehsil- 
Begun,  
Chittorgarh,RAJASTHAN,(INDIA) - 
312022 
Phone No.-9982382854 

NA 541422.51 NPA 31-May-22 

Vill- Parsoli, Panchyat Samity Begun, Tehsil 
Begun Dist. Chittorgarh,Patta deed no. 40, 
admeasuring 1281.8 Sq. 
Feet. (hereinafter refers as Said Property) 
Four boundaries of the Said Property: 
East: House of Shanti Lal Khatik West: Road 
North: Road South: Road & House of 
Muinuddin Fakir 

NUR MOHAMAD 
MEWATI 

151.  

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN BHALA RAM  NA 
S/O KESHA RAM, MOGRA KALAN, 
JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN 342802 

NA 572049.02 NPA 07-May-23 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.51, MISAL 
NO.11/1971-72, SITUATED AT GRAM 
MOGARA KALAN, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
MOGARA  KALAN, PANCHAYAT SAMITI LUNI, 
DISTRICT JODHPUR RAJASTHAN  
ADMEASURING 194 SQ. YDS.   BOUNDARIES:   
NORTH: PLOT OF SH.ANDA RAM S/O SH. 
NEMA RAM SUTHAR     SOUTH: PLOT OF SH. 
TULCHHA RAM  S/O SH. SUKHA  RAM & WAY 
GALI     EAST: PLOT OF SH. ANDA RAM 

BHALA RAM 
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SUTHAR   WEST: CHOWK WAY  & BARNA 
(ENTRAINS GATE) 

152.  

JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN PANKAJ YOGI  NA 
S/O MUNESH YOGI, VILLAGE KHAJPUR 
KA  BAS, KHAJPUR NAYA,JHUNJHUNU 
RAJASTHAN 333024 

NA 589887.41 NPA 04-Jul-23 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.006 BOOK 
NO.458,SITUATED AT VILLAGE KHAJPUR KA 
BAS, GRAM PANCHAYAT KHAJPUR NAYA, 
TEHSIL & DISTRICT  JHUNJHUNU    
MEASURING 192.5  SQ.YDS.  BOUNDED 
AS:NORTH- HOUSE OF MEWA DEVI  SOUTH- 
AAM RASTA    EAST- AAM RASTA   WEST- 
NAHAR SINGH 

MUNESH KUMAR YOGI 

153.  

SIKAR RAJASTHAN BADRI LAL NAYAK  NA 
S/O PHATU,230, NAYAKO KA MOHALLA 
VILLAGE-  KHOOD,TEHSIL-DANTA 
RAMGARH, SIKAR RAJASTHAN-332023 

NA 314150.22 NPA 03-Sep-23 

PROPERTY OF RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING 
PATTA NO.11, MEASURING 1170.45 
SQ.FT.(130.05 SQ.YDS.)=108.74 SQ.MTRS. 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE KHOOD GRAM 
PANCHAYAT KHOOD, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
AND TEHSIL-DANTARAMGARH DISTRICT- 
SIKAR RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS-  EAST- 
HOUSE OF SHRI LALCHAND, JAGDISH  WEST- 
HOUSE OF SHRI MADAN LAL NAYAK   
NORTH- AAL RASTA  SOUTH- HOUSE OF SHRI 
PURNMAL NAYAK 

BADRI LAL NAYAK 

154.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN BHAIRU LAL 
LUHAR  

NA 
S/O BHURA LAL LUHAR,  BADA MANDIR 
KE PASS MANPURA, BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN-311604 

NA 594966.5 NPA 03-Oct-23 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.3, MISSAL 
NO.49 DT-21-04-2017, SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
MANPURA, GRAM PANCHAYAT MANPURA, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI  MANDALGARH 
DISTRICT BHILWARA RAJASTHAN  
MEASURING 1144 SQ.FT.   BOUNDED AS:-   
NORTH-MAHAVIR S/O KASTURCHAND  JAIN  
SOUTH- JAIN SAMAJ KA NOHRA   EAST- 
SAGAS JI KA STHAN  WEST- SHANKAR 
BHAGWAN KA MANDIR 

BHAIRU LAL LUHAR 

155.  

SIRSA HARYANA BABITA .  NA 
W/O AMARJEET SINGH, H.NO.B-20, 
329/12, STREET NO.13, PREET NAGAR 
SIRSA HARYANA-125055 

NA 408686.21 NPA 03-Jan-24 

HOUSE MEASURING 84.33 SQ.YDS. I.E. 3 
MARLA BEING 1/2TH  SHARE OF AREA  
MEASURING 0 KANAL 6 MARLA COMPRISED 
IN  SQ. NO.77 KILLA NO.23/1/7(0-6) 
COMPRISED  IN KHEWAT NO.2791 
KHATAUNI NO.3220 VIDE JAMABANDI YEAR  
2012-13 SITUATED IN REVENUE ESTATE OF 
KHAZAKHERA AREA OF JAGDAMBE 
NAGAR(PREET NAGAR) SIRSA WITHIN 
MUNICIPAL LIMIT OF SIRSA.  BOUNDED AS- 
EAST- STREET 18' FT. WIDE  WEST-HOUSE OF 
NAND LAL S/O PHOOL SINGH  NORTH- 
HOUSE OF GURLAL SINGH   SOUTH- 
PROPERTY OF OTHERS 

BABITA 

156.  

HISSAR  HARYANA 
SUKHMAHENDER 
.   

NA 
S/O SOHAN LAL, BAIJALPUR (186) NEAR 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL, FATEHABAD 
HARYANA-125111   

NA 522222.01 NPA 04-Mar-24 

PROPERTY UID NO.604250EPA1000R0339A, 
LGD CODE- 60425, SURVEY NO.2021-21, 
MEASURING 108.301 SQ.MTRS., VILLAGE 
BAIJALPUR, TEHSIL- BHUNA DISTRICT-
FATEHABAD HARYANA.   BOUNDED AS PER 
TECHNICAL REPORT DT 29-08-2022-    EAST- 
HOUSE OF  ASHOK   WEST- HOUSE OF 

SUKHMAHENDER 
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KARAN  NORTH- STREET   SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
KALU 

157.  

ROHTAK  HARYANA VIKAS .  MANDEEP  
S/O BIJENDER, KHARHAR (21) JHAJJAR 
HARYANA-124501 

S/O 
RAMKISHAN,
KHARHAR 
(21) JHAJJAR 
HARYANA-
124501 

525723.96 NPA 04-Mar-24 

PROPERTY UID NO.61749KHR00000IH1188, 
LGD CODE- 61749, SURVEY NO.2021-21, 
MEASURING 231.45 SQ.MTRS., VILLAGE 
KHARHAR, TEHSIL- BAHADURGARH 
DISTRICT-JHAJJAR.   BOUNDED AS PER 
TECHNICAL REPORT DT 28-02-2023-    EAST- 
PLOT OF DEVENDER   WEST- HOUSE OF 
RAMISHAN  NORTH- 15' FT. WIDE GALI   
SOUTH- 15' FT. WIDE GALI  

BIJENDER 

158.  

PANIPAT HARYANA KULDEEP .   NA 

S/O SURENDER SINGH, KATHURA 89, 
KATHURA BLOCK,NEAR SHIV MANDIR, 
B.O- GOHANA, DISTRICT SONIPAT 
HARYANA-131301 

NA 2311193 NPA 04-Apr-24 

PROPERTY MEASURING 0 KANAL 6.75 
MARLE (204 SQ.YDS) ITS 27/52 PART 
BAKDAR OF RAKBA O KANAL 13 MARLE 
COMPRISED IN KHEWAT NO.781 MIN KHATA 
NO.836 MIN KHASRA NO.1672/1, 
DIMENSIONS  NORTH & SOUTH 26.3 FOOT 
AND EAST & SOUTH 70 FOOT., JAMABANDI 
YEAR 2019-2020, SITAUTED AT MAUZA  
KATHURA  TEHSIL GOHANA DISTRICT 
SONIPAT. BOUNDED AS-  NORTH- GALI    
SOUTH- LAND OF  ASHOK    EAST- LAND OF 
ASHOK  WEST-  LAND OF RAMESH 

KULDEEP|BINDU  

159.  

BHIM RAJASTHAN MOOL NATH   NA 
S/O CHUTAR NATH, PELA WADIYA, PIPLI 
NAGAR, PEEPALI, DEOGARH, 
RAJASAMAND, RAJASTHAN-313331       

NA 429683 NPA 04-Apr-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.34,BOOK 
NO.63 DATED 20.01.2022, KHASRA 
NO.4338,LAND MEASURING 1200 SQ.FT. 
SITUATED AT  GRAM PIPLINAGAR, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT PIPLI NAGAR, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI -BHIM,TEHSIL-BHIM, RAJSAMAND.  
BOUNDED AS-  NORTH- PLOT OF  DEVISINGH 
S/O  HAZARI SINGH  SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
GOVARDHAN NATH   EAST- TEMPEL OF  
BAHIRU JI  WEST- AAM RASTA 

MOOL NATH 

160.  

PALI RAJASTHAN 
DINESH 
KUMAR  LOHAR  NA 

S/O CHATUR BHUJ LOHAR, CHANDAWAL 
STATION, TEHSIL- SOJAT, PALI 
RAJASTHAN-306306    

NA 3388508 NPA 11-Apr-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.11 MISSAL 
NO.7/95-96 DATED 01.07.1995, PRAPOSAL 
NO.04 FOR RENEWAL  DATED 21.-06.2021, 
MEASURING 2565 SQ.YDS. SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE CHANDAWAL STATION, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT CHANDAWAL STATION, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI SOJAT, TEHSIL SOJAT, 
DISTRICT -PALI RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS- 
NORTH- ROAD CHANDAWAL TO DEVALI 
HULLA   SOUTH- AAM RASTA  EAST- AAM 
RASTA  WEST-AAM RASTA  

DINESH KUMAR  LOHAR 

161.  

BHIWANI HARYANA MANOJ .  NA 
S/O TILU RAM, KHARKHARI FATAK NEAR 
LAJPAT NAGAR BHIWANI HARYANA-
127021 

NA 299867 NPA 05-May-24 

PROPERTY MEASURING 100 SQ. YDS.(0 
KANAL 3.5 MARLE)  WHICH  IS   7/764   
SHARE, OUT OF KITTE 3 TADADI 19 KANAL 2 
MARLE,  KHEWAT NO.2279  KHATONI 
NO.2679 KHASRA NO.101//13,14,17/1, 
SITUATED AT  BHIWANI LOHAD, NEAR  
TOOSHAM BYPASS  TEHSIL AND DISTRICT 

BILLU RAM 
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BHIWANI. AS PER JAMABANDI YEAR 2007-
2008.   

162.  

KOTA RAJASTHAN KALU LAL  NA 
S/O SURAJ MAL,  PETROL PUMP KE 
PICHHE, RAIPURA KOTA RAJASTHAN-
324002    

NA 1571475 NPA 05-May-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PLOT 
NO.4, MEASURING 577.6 SQ.FT., BEHIND 
PETROL PUMP, "RADHAKRISHAN KUNJ"  
SITUATED AT- VILLAGE RAIPURA TEHSIL-
LADPURA DISTRICT KOTA RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS-  EAST- OTHER AARAAZI WEST- 
ROAD 30' WIDE  NORTH- PLOT NO.3   
SOUTH-PLOT NO.5 

GAYATRI KATIK 

163.  

RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN DEVI LAL SEN  NA 
S/O SHIV LAL SEN, KAMERI , 
RAJASAMAND, TIKAR, RAJASTHAN-
313332 

NA 360672 NPA 05-May-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.18,BOOK 
NO.8   DATAED-02.12.2010. MEASURING 
AREA-364 SQ.FT., GRAM- KAMERI, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT- MAAD, PANCHAYAT SAMITI- 
DEOGARH, DISTRICT- RAJASAMAD.  
BOUNDED AS-  NORTH- AAM RASTA  SOUTH- 
HOUSE OF  KAILASH/LACHCHHU BHIL   EAST- 
PLOT OF SHIV JI SAIN  WEST- HOUSE 
OFMANGU   JI  

DEVI LAL SEN 

164.  

SUMERPUR RAJASTHAN OBA RAM  MAHAVEER 
SINGH  

S/O GANESHA RAM, 30 THAKUR JI KE 
DWARA KE PASS ,VILLAGE- CHOTEELA,  
GRAM PANCHAYAT -CHHIBAGAON 
,TEHSIL- SHIVGANJ, SIROHI, 
RAJASTHAN-307028  

S/O JABBAR 
SINGH, 
REBARI VAS, 
CHHIBA 
GAON, 
SIROHI, 
RAJASTHAN-
307042 

353320 NPA 05-May-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.15,BOOK 
NO.36, MISSAL NO.45 DATED 05.04.2017, 
MEASURING AREA 82.16 SQ.YDS., ISSUED BY 
GRAM PANCHAYAT-CHHIBAGAON, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI- SHIVGANJ, SITUATED 
AT VILLAGE CHOTEELA, TEHSIL-SHIVGANJ 
DISTRICT-SIROHI RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS-    
EAST- CHOTEELA AAM CHOUDA CHOWK   
WEST- UMARAM S/O PADMARAM 
MEGHWAL    
NORTH- AAM RATSA    
SOUTH-  VACHNARAM S/O GANESHARAM 
MEGHWAL                                                      

OBA RAM 

165.  

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN ALIMUDDIN .  NA 
S/O MUSTAKIM SHAH, GOUSHALA 
MARKIT KE PICHHE, NAGAUR, 
RAJASTHAN-341001 

NA 417988 NPA 03-Jun-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO.17 & 18  
COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO.176,MAUZA- 
ATIYASAN, MEASURING 2500 SQ. FT., 
SITUATED AT SCHEME SHAYAM NAGAR, 
TEHSIL NAGAUR, DISTRICT- NAGAUR, 
RAJASTHAN.    JOINT BOUNADRIES OF BOTH 
PROPERTY AS UNDER-   EAST:- PLOT NO.19 
& 20   WEST:- ROAD 20' FT. WIDE.  NORTH:- 
PLOT NO.16   SOUTH:- ROAD 30' FT. WIDE. 

ALIMUDDIN 

166.  

UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN VIJAY SALVI  NA 
S/O PRATAP JI SALVI, L-56, DABAL STORY 
SECTOR-9 HIRAN MAGRI, GIRVA, 
UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN-313002 

NA 1001001 NPA 03-Jun-24 

PROPERTY BEARING RESIDENTAL QUARTER 
NO. L- 2, 1ST FLOOR, SITEATED IN HIRAN 
MAGRI SECTOR-9 SCHEME, UDAIPUR, 
RAJASTAN, MEASURING AREA 42.18 SQ. 
METER (453.85 SQ. FT).    
BOUNDED AS-    
EAST-  QWATER NO. L-4  
WEST- 30' FEET ROAD WIDE  
NORTH- OTHER HOUSE    
SOUTH- ROAD 

VIJAY SALVI 
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167.  

BALOTRA RAJASTHAN 
KAILASH GHEWAR 
CHAND  

NA 
S/O GHEWAR CHAND, WARD NO 4, 
REGARPURA, BALOTRA(RURAL), 
BADMER, RAJASTHAN-344022 

NA 271655 NPA 04-Jul-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT  MARK NO.B,LAND  
MEASURING 800 SQ.FT.  COMPRISED IN  
KHASRA  NO.709,BALOTRA ,BEHIND  CITY  
PARK, RAMDEV  COLONY,ZONE  NO.E,  
TEHSIL- PACHPADRA DISTRICT- BARMER, 
RAJASTHAN.   BOUNDED AS- NORTH-  PLOT 
MARK A OF INDRA DEVI  SOUTH- PLOT OF 
RUKMANI   EAST- HOUSE OF MOHAN MALI  
WEST- ROAD 

KAILASH GHEWAR 
CHAND 

168.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN BHAWAN  SINGH   NA 
S/O GUMAN SINGH, THAL KALAN, 
THALA, BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN-311605 

NA 657903 NPA 04-Jul-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO.3342,SANKALP NO.02 DTAED 20-09-
2019, MEASURING AREA 2664 SQ.FT., 
SITUATED AT- VILLAGE THALKALA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT THAL KALA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
MANDALGARH DISTRICT BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS-  NORTH- AAM 
RASTA  SOUTH-  NALA  EAST- SELF LAND  
WEST- BHAWAN SINGH 

BHANVAR KANWAR 

169.  

SIKAR RAJASTHAN NARENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA  

NA 
S/O HIRA LAL SHASTRI, SHASTRI JI KA 
MOHALLAWARD NO.4, RANOLI SIKAR, 
RAJASTHAN-332403 

NA 1819722 NPA 04-Jul-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO.2111, MISAL NO.60, SANKALP 
NO.2,MEASURING AREA 88.90 SQ. YDS., AT 
KHASRA NO.671/5, VILLAGE RANOLI, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT RANOLI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
PIPRALI TEHSIL- DATARAMNAGAR DISTRICT 
SIKAR RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS-  NORTH-   
RASTA   SOUTH-  AMAR CHAND SHASTRI  
EAST- HOUSE OF MADAN MEENA  WEST- 
PUBLIC CHOWK                     PROPERTY OF 
PLOT  MEASURING  AREA 100 SQ.MTRS.  
SITUATED AT KHASRA NO.671/5 IN GRAM 
RANOLI GRAM PANCHAYAT RANOLI, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI PIPRALI TEHSIL- 
DATARAMNAGAR DISTRICT SIKAR 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDARIES AS PER 
TECHNICAL REPORT  28.12.2018  EAST- 
KHASRA NO. 671/7 (RAMESH S/O HIRA LAL 
JI)   WEST-  KHASRA NO.671/2 (RAJENDRA JI)  
NORTH-  AAM RASTA  SOUTH- COMMON 
CHOWK 

NARENDRA KUMAR 
SHARMA 

170.  

KOTA RAJASTHAN GANGA BAI  ISHWAR DATT 
SHARMA 

W/O MANGI LAL,  74, TABELA ROAD, 
CHAKARA KI MASJID KE PASS, 
JHALAWAR, RAJASTHAN-326001 

S/O BHOLE 
SHANKAR 
SHARMA, 
190, 
YASHODA 
NAGAR 
SHUBHAM 
CITY KE PICHE 
HOUSING 
BORAD 
JHALAWAR 
CITY, 

1157038 NPA 04-Jul-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO.163, 
MEASURING AREA 1092.50 SQ.FT. 
COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO.1657 & 1672,  
SITUATED AT- SAI NATH PURAM CITY, 
BEHIND HOUSING  BOARD JHALAWAR 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS-  EAST- PLOT 
NO.163             WEST-PLOT NO.161    NORTH- 
OTHER LAND    SOUTH-  AAM RASTA 30' 
FT.WIDE 

GANGA BAI 
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RAJASTHAN-
326001 

171.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN DEVI LAL GURJAR  NA 
S/O BHAIRU LAL GURJAR, POHPURA 
BICHOR CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN-
312022   

NA 573529 NPA 03-Aug-24 

PROPERTY  BEARING PATTA NO.113, 
SANKALP NO.01, DATED 19-08-2021, AREA 
MEASURING 2048 SQ.FT., AARAJI NO.493, 
SITUATED AT- POHPURA, GRAM PANCHAYAT- 
BICHOR, TEHSIL- BEGUN, DISTRICT 
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS-  
NORTH- AAM RASTA  EAST- SELF BADA  
EAST- HOUSE OF SITARAM/UDAY LAL  WEST-
AAM RASTA 

DEVI LAL GURJAR 

172.  

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN SURESH .   NA S/O BADRI RAM, SOMRA, DEH  
NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN-341022 

NA 484879 NPA 03-Aug-24 

RESIDENTIONAL OF PROPERTY BEARING 
PATTA  NO.45, BOOK NO.22  DATED 09-06-
2022, MISAL NO. 05/2022, AREA 
MEASURING 151.77 SQ.YDS., SITUATED AT  
GRAM SOMANA, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
SOMANA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI JAYAL, 
DISTRICT NAGAUR.     BOUNDED AS- NORTH- 
SELF BADA         SOUTH-EXIT OF HOUASE AND 
AAM RASTA     EAST-SELF OPEN LAND       
WEST-SELF BADA 

SURESH 

173.  

SIRSA HARYANA ANIL .   NA 
S/O RAJ KUMAR R/O 544 BIGHAR 
BIGHAR(44) DISTRICT FATEHABAD   
HARYANA 125050 

NA 298535 NPA 03-Sep-24 

PROPERTY OF PLOT MEASURING 240 SQ.YDS 
I.E 0 KANAL 8 MARLA BEING 8/160 SHARE 
OF AREA MEASURING 8 KANAL 0 MARLA 
COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO.165 KILLA 
NO.15(8-0) SITUATED IN REVENUE ESTATE 
OF VILLAGE BIGHAR TEHSIL AND DISTT 
FATEHABAD VIDE DEED NO.256 DATED 
13.04.2011. 
BOUNDARIES AS PER TECHNICAL REPORT 
DT- 20.03.2022 
NORTH- HOUSE OF JAGDISH 
SOUTH- ROAD 18 FT. WIDE 
EAST- HOUSE OF DALIP 
WEST- STREET 11 FT.WIDE 

PREMA  DEVI 

174.  

JALORE RAJASTHAN GHEVAR  RAM  NA S/O MANGALA RAM, KHARA ROAD, 
AHORE, JALORE, RAJASTHAN-307029 

NA 2198234 NPA 03-Sep-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING PLOT B-11,  
LAND KHASRA NO.2179/469 , MEASURING 
1200 SQ FT., SITUATED AT VILLAGE AHORE, 
TEHSIL AHORE , DISTRICT- JALORE 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- AAM 
RASTA 25' WIDE    WEST:- PLOT NO.B-24  
NORTH:- PLOT NO.B-10  SOUTH:- PLOT 
NO.B-12 

SITA  DEVI 

175.  

BEAWAR RAJASTHAN BHANWAR SINGH  NA 
S/O NATHU SINGH, MALATO KI GUAR, 
MANDAWAR , RAJSAMAND, 
RAJASTHAN-313341 

NA 402438 NPA 03-Sep-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING PATTA NO.06, 
BOOK NO.57,  DATED ON 16-11-2021,  
MEASURING 864 SQ FT.,  KHASRA NO.2678  
SITUATED AT GRAM MANDAWAR GRAM 
PANCHAYAT MANDAWAR, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI BHIM, DISTRICT RAJSAMAND.   
BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- HOUSE OF ASHOK 
SINGH       WEST:- OPEN LAND   &  ROAD     

NATHU SINGH 
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NORTH:-HOUSE OF LOKENDER SINGH  
SOUTH:- OPEN LAND 

176.  

JAIPUR-2 RAJASTHAN 
SUSHIL KUMAR  
YADAV  

NA 
S/O SRAWAN LAL  YADAV, WARD NO.11, 
SANDARSAR, CHOMU, JAIPUR, 
RAJASTHAN-303801 

NA 844591 NPA 08-Sep-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY  MEASURING 
309.33 SQ. YDS.,  KHASRA NO.688 & 689,  
SITUATED AT VILLAGE SANDARSAR TEHSIL 
CHOMU, DISTRICT JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN.   
BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- SELF AGRICULTURE 
LAND   WEST:- HOUSE OF MOOLCHAND  
NORTH:-AAM RASTA 20 FT WIDE  SOUTH:- 
SELF LAND 

HANSA YADAV 

177.  

RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN 
NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
NAGARCHI  

NA 
S/O BHERU LAL NAGARCHI, RAVALA, 
KAROLI, RAJSAMAND, RAJASTHAN-
313301 

NA 1508532 NPA 03-Sep-24 

PROPERTY OF RESIDENTIAL PLOT 
MEASURING AREA 2722.5 SQ. FT. AARAJI 
NO. 3596/304, KHASRA NO.320 (OLD 
NO.291) SITUATED AT VILLAGE KAROLI, 
TEHSIL DELWARA DISTRICT  RAJSAMAND, 
RAJASTHAN.    
BOUNADRIES:   
EAST:- GIRLS HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
KAROLI    
WEST:- PLOT OF CHUNNILAL S/O AMRAJI 
NAI   
NORTH:- AAM RASTA        
SOUTH:-  GOVT LAND 

BHERU  LAL NANGARCHI 

178.  

BHIM RAJASTHAN JUNJHAR SINGH  DEEPAK NAGAR  
S/O REEMA SINGH, SHIV COLONY, 
RAJIYAWAS,BEAWAR, AJMER, 
RAJASTHAN-305925 

S/O 
MAHAVEER 
PRASAD 
NAGAR, 
INDRA 
COLONY, 
BIJAYNAGAR, 
AJMER , 
RAJASTHAN-
305624 

272460 NPA 03-Sep-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO.06, BOOK NO.85,  DATED ON 09-10-
2009, SANKALP NO.03 DATED 21-08-2009, 
MEASURING AREA 150 SQ YRDS., SITUATED 
AT VILLAGE RAJAYIWAS GRAM PANCHAYAT 
RAJIYAWAS, PANCHAYAT SAMITI JAWAJA, 
DISTRICT AJMER.   BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- 
DAANTI   WEST:- KALINJAR ROAD  NORTH:-
GAAJI SINGH/ RAHIM SINGH  SOUTH:- 
SURENDRA SINGH/ DEVI SINGH  

JUNJHAR SINGH 

179.  

AGRA U.P DEVENDRA 
KUMAR  

RAM PRAKASH  S/O RAM PRAKASH, KOTLI BAGICHI 
DEORI ROAD SEMRI AGRA U.P.282009  

S/O LAL 
SINGH, 
BHEEM 
NAGAR KOTLI 
BAGICHI 
DEORI ROAD 
AGRA 
U.P.282002 

968724 NPA 03-Sep-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY  MEASURING AREA 
41.80 SQ. MTRS. COMPRISED IN MIN 
KHASRA NO. 442 SITAUTED AT KOTLI 
BAGICHI WARD - TAJGANJ TEHSIL & 
DISTRICT AGRA.       
BOUNDED AS-   
EAST- RASTA 9 MTRS. WIDE   
WEST- PLOT MUNNA     
NORTH- PLOT SATISH    
SOUTH- PLOT PREM SINGH 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

180.  

DEHRADUN UTTRAKHAND CHAMAN LAL  NA 
S/O DEENDAYAL, H.NO. 179, CHANDER 
NAGAR, DEHRADUN, UTTRAKHAND-
248001 

NA 517008 NPA 03-Sep-24 

PROPERTY BEARING MUNICIPIL NO. 207, 
(OLD NO 56), KHASRA NO. 837 MIN. MAUZA 
DEHRAKHAS, MEASURING AREA 37.81 SQ. 
MTRS. SITUTED AT CHANDER NAGAR, 
PARGANA PARWADOON, TEHSIL & DISTRICT 
DEHRADUN, UTTRAKHAND. 
 WHICH IS BOUNDARIES AS EAST- PROPERTY 
OF PRADEEP KUMAR, WEST- PROPERTY OF 

CHAMAN  LAL 
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VEER SINGH, NORTH- ROAD, SOUTH- OTHER 
PROPERTY  

181.  

SIRSA HARYANA RAJESH .  NA 

S/O RAM KUMAR R/O VILLAGE 
BODIWALI(36) GILLAN KHERA NEAR 
RAM MANDIR FATEHABAD  HARYANA 
125050  

NA 737484 NPA 03-Sep-24 

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY 
PLOT , MEASURING 181.50 SQ.YARDS I.E 6 
MARLA COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO. 
413/2(0-6) KHEWAT NO. 562 KHATONI 
NO.757 VIDE JAMABANDI OF YEAR 2014-15 
SITUATED IN THE REVENUE ESTATE OF 
VILLAGE BODIWALI TEHSIL AND DISTT 
FATEHABAD VIDE SALE DEED NO. 7891 
DATED 08,.02.2016 DULY REGISTERED 
BOUNDED AS EAST:HOUSE OF 
KRISHAN,WEST : HOUSE OF RAJKUMAR 
,NORTH: HOUSE OF SURJEET,SOUTH 
:STREET 

BIRMA 

182.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN GOPAL .   NA 
S/O MISRI LAL,  DUGAR, 
BASSI,CHITTORGARH,  RAJASTHAN-
312022    

NA 429015.76 NPA 04-Oct-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.22, BOOK 
NO.57, SANKALP NO.03,  DATED ON 06-11-
2021,  MEASURING 1080 SQ FT., SITUATED 
AT VILLAGE DUGAR GRAM PANCHAYAT 
DUGAR PANCHAYAT SAMITI BEGUN,  
DISTRICT CHITTORGARH.   BOUNADRIES:  
EAST:- AAM RASTA       WEST:- NAHAR    
NORTH:-SATTU / MISHRI MEENA       SOUTH:- 
HOUSE OF CHOTU /GANGA RAM MEENA 

GOPAL 

183.  

BHIM RAJASTHAN MADHU SINGH  NA 
S/O JASAVANT SINGH, VILLAGE 
LAMBORI POST- LAMBORI, 
RAJSAMAND, RAJASTHAN-313333 

NA 561986.57 NPA 04-Oct-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY MEASURING 450 
SQ YDS. OUT OF  AARAJI NO.1425/283,  
SITUATED AT VILLAGE LAMBODI GRAM 
PANCHAYAT- LAMBODI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
KUMBHALGARH,  TEHSIL GATBOR, DISTRICT 
RAJSAMANAD RAJASTHAN.   BOUNADRIES:  
EAST:- ROAD       WEST:- GANESH LAL S/O 
BHURA LAL BAPNA    NORTH:-GIRDHARI 
SINGH S/O GOMA SINGH RAWAT        
SOUTH:- VENA S/O DHNA JI KHATIK 

GEETA DEVI RAJPUT 

184.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 
NANA LAL 
BAIRWA  NA 

S/O GAURI SHANKAR BAIRWA, BHALOTA 
KI KHEDI. TEHSIL RASHAMI, 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN-322206 

NA 684416.67 NPA 04-Oct-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY  BEARING PATTA 
NO.3625, BOOK NO.73,   DATED ON 01-11-
2021,MISSAL NO.9, SANKALP NO.3 DT- 5-10-
2021,  MEASURING 1073  SQ FT., SITUATED 
AT VILLAGE BHALOTA KI KHEDI, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT - BHALOTA KI KHEDI, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI RASHAMI,  DISTRICT 
CHITTORGARH.   BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- 
HOUSE OF SHANKAR / JODHA BAIRWA      
WEST:- NAND RAM/ GIRDHARI GURJAR KA 
BADA   NORTH:-GULAB JI GURJAR KA BADA       
SOUTH:- AAM RASTA & EXIT 

GAURI SHANKAR 

185.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAMLAL BAIRWA  NA 
S/O BARDA LAL BAIRWA, VILLAGE- 
MANSHA, TESHIL- KOTRI, BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN-311603 

NA 322912.81 NPA 04-Oct-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING PATTA NO.07, 
BOOK NO.2045,  SANKALP NO.01, DATED ON 
10-09-2018,  MEASURING 897 SQ FT., 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE MANSHA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT MANSHA PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
KOTARI,  DISTRICT  BHILWARA.   

RAMLAL BAIRWA 
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BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- AAM RASTA       WEST:- 
LAADU S/O KAJOD BAIRWA     NORTH:-
LAADU S/O KAJOD BAIRWA       SOUTH:- 
SHANKAR S/O HARDEV BAIRWA 

186.  

SANGANER RAJASTHAN RAMU  LAL  SAINI  MUKESH  
S/O SHYONARAYAN SAINI, 211, BADI 
DHANI, SAMBHARIYA, JAIPUR, 
RAJASTHAN-303903 

S/O 
DAMODAR, 
RAJWAS 
BHOORLA 
DAUSA 
RAJASTHAN-
303004 

540925.27 NPA 04-Oct-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT   MEASURING 926.88 SQ 
YRDS. WHICH IS PART OF KHARSA 
NO.401,408,408/1, KHATONI NO.NEW 32 
AND OLD NO.28 SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
SAMBHARIYA, TEHSIL BASSI,  DISTRICT 
JAIPUR.   BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- REST OF 15 
FEET HAJARI MEENA AGRI LAND       WEST:- 
15 FEET WIDE ROAD     NORTH:-SELF 
AGRICULTURE LAND       SOUTH:- SELF 
AGRICULTURE LAND 

SUSHILA DEVI 

187.  

JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN VIKAS KUMAR  ASHARAM 
S/O BHANWAR LAL, CHANDANA, 
JHUNJHUNUN, RAJASTHAN-333026 

S/O 
PALARAM, 
WARD NO.03, 
CHANANA, 
JHUNJHUNU
N, CHIRAWA, 
RAJASTHAN-
333026 

448693.45 NPA 04-Oct-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING SERIAL NO.10, 
BOOK NO.09,  SANKALP NO.5 DATED ON 05-
10-2001,  MEASURING 287.22 SQ YRDS., 
SITUATED AT VILLAGE CHANANA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT  CHANANA PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
CHIDAWA,   DISTRICT  JHUNJHUNU 
RAJASTHAN.   BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- KAILASH 
CHEJAR / RAMSAHAY      WEST:- JUGAL 
SIKARA    NORTH:-AAM  RASTA      SOUTH:- 
KAILASH NAYAK 

VIDHA,VIDHA  

188.  

ROHTAK HARYANA SLOCHNA .  NAFE SING   
W/O BUDH RAM R/O NEEMLI (161) 
NEAR SHIV MANDIR BHIWANI HARYANA 
127306 

S/O  SUBH 
RAM R/O 
NEEMLI (161) 
NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR 
BHIWANI 
HARYANA 
127306 

370799 NPA 03-Nov-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO.118  
MEASURING 100 SQ.YARDS KHASRA 
NO.141/1,24(8-0) SITUATED AT VILLAGE  
NEEMLI, GRAM PANCHAYAT NEEMLI BLOCK- 
DADRI-I,  DISTRICT- BHIWANI HARYANA 
127306 BOUNDED AS NORTH : H/O 
PARKASH ,  SOUTH :STREET.,  EAST: STREET  
,WEST STREET  

BUDH RAM 

189.  

YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA SUNITA DEVI  NA 
W/O BALWANT SINGH   R/O VILLAGE 
RAPOULI,BHAGO MAJRA(188) YAMUNA 
NAGAR HARYANA 135133 

NA 360897 NPA 03-Nov-24 

HOUSE MEASURING 0K 8 MARLAS I.E 242 
SQ.YARDS COMPRISING IN KHEWAT NO.67, 
MIN KHATONI NO.165, MIN KHASRA 
NO.3//20 (9-16) BEING 8/196 SHARE, H.B 
NO.180, SITUATED AT RUPAWALI  SUB 
TEHSIL MUSTAFBAD  TEHSIL- JAGADHARI  
DISTT. YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA. 
BOUNDED AS- 
NORTH- PLOT RAMESHWAR DASS 
SOUTH- RASTA 11 FT. WIDE 
EAST- PLOT OF HEERA 
WEST- DROPTI 

SUNITA DEVI 

190.  

BHIWANI HARYANA VINOD  DEEPAK  
S/O HANSRAJ R/O 1403 TIGRANA  (10) 
NEAR BARA DARI PARSH BHIWANI 
HARYANA 127031 

S/O HARPAL 
SINGH R/O 
H.O 1289 
WARD NO.11 
KHANDRA 
PANA 
TIGRANA(10) 
BHIWANI 

454086 NPA 03-Nov-24 

PROPERTY UID NO. 
611530SP2A4000R07931  MEASURING 
114.792 SQ.MTRS., SITUATED AT  VILLAGE  
TIGRANA  (10) DISTRICT BHIWANI HARYANA 
127031     BOUNDED AS NORTH: HOUSE OF 
ANAND,  SOUTH:HOUSE OF JAGDISH, 
EAST:STREET 9 FT.       WEST:HOUESE OF 
ANAND 

VINOD 
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HARYANA 
127031 

191.  

SIRSA HARYANA KRISHAN KUMAR  KRISHAN LAL  
S/O AAD RAM R/O ALI MOHAMMAD 
(45) SIRSA HARYANA 125055    

S/O NANAK 
RAM R/O 
KHAIRA 
KALAN, 
TEHSIL- 
SARDULGARH 
, NEAR 
GURUDWARA 
DISTRICT 
MANSA 
PUNJAB 
151507 

597735 NPA 03-Nov-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING 
DOCUMENT NO. 607090105 , PROPERT 
UNIQUE ID NO.60709SN0S10000R105A 
MEASURING 169.96 SQ. METER I.E. 203.27 
SQ.YARDS. SITUATED LAL DORA OF VILLAGE 
ALI MOHMMAD TEHSIL NATHUSARI CHOPTA 
DISTT.SIRSA 125055 
  
BOUNDED AS PER TECHNICAL REPORT DT  
27 JUN 2023:  
EAST - 14'5" ROAD 17 FT. WIDE  
WEST- 14'5"  PROPERTY OF HARGYAN,  
NORTH- 40'8" PROPERTY OF KULDEEP,  
SOUTH- 40'8" PROPERTY OF HARI SINGH 

KRISHAN  KUMAR 

192.  

BIJAINAGAR RAJASTHAN NANDKISHOR .  NA S/O JAGDISH, SADAR BAZAR, KHANDRA, 
JADANA, AJMER, RAJASTHAN-305403 

NA 842935 NPA 03-Nov-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING PATTA NO.45,  
DATED 20-09-2021, BOOK NO. 120, 
SANAKLP NO.03, MEASURING 138.88 SQ 
YRDS., SITUATED AT VILLAGE KHANDRA  
GRAM PANCHAYAT JADANA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI SARWAR, DISTRICT AJMER.   
BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- AAM RASTA       WEST:-
SELF LAND     NORTH:-HOUSE OF 
GOVERDHAN BALAI       SOUTH:- HOUSE OF 
RAMESHWAR VAISHNAV 

NANDKISHOR 

193.  

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN PUKHRAJ .  NA 
S/O MANGI  LAL, 349, MOTAWTO KA 
BERA, GANGANI, JODHPUR, 
RAJASTHAN-342027   

NA 2407745 NPA 03-Nov-24 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PLOT  
NO.104, KHASRA NO.150, MEASURING 1250 
SQ. FT. I.E.138.88 SQ.YDS. SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE KHOKHARIYA, TEHSIL JODHPUR 
DISTRICT JODHPUR,  RAJASTHAN.   
BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- OTHERS PLOT    WEST:- 
ROAD 25" FEET   NORTH:- PLOT NO. 103  
SOUTH:- PLOT NO.105 

PUKHRAJ 

194.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN SHAMBHU LAL  NA S/O BALU RAM, JHANTAL, BALDARKHA, 
BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN-311408 

NA 491751 NPA 03-Nov-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.31,  DATED 
07-03-2022, BOOK NO. 2594, SANKALP NO. 
05, MEASURING 86.67 SQ YRDS., SITUATED 
AT VILLAGE JHANTAL  GRAM PANCHAYAT 
BALDARKHA, PANCHAYAT SMITI BANEDA, 
TEHSIL- BANEDA  DISTRICT BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN.    
BOUNADRIES:   
EAST- PRAHALAD/BAALU BAIRWA        
WEST- AAM RASTA        
NORTH-NARAYAN/SURAJMAL BAIRWA         
SOUTH- PRAHALAD/ BALU BAIRWA AND 
SELF ROAD 

SHAMBHU LAL 

195.  

CHOMU RAJASTHAN SURENDRA 
PRATAP YADAV  

NA 

S/O CHHETAR MAL YADAV, WARD NO.28 
NINDOLA  KHEJROLI  GOVT. SCHOOL, 
NINDOLA, GOVINDPURA BASERI, 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN-303803 

NA 822003 NPA 03-Nov-24 

PROPERTY BEARING SHOP NO.21(2)  
MEASURING 25 SQ. YDS. KHASRA NO. 
6270/1, SITUATED AT KRISHNA VIHAR, 
VILLAGE- KHEJROLI, TEHSIL- CHOMU, 
DISTRICT JAIPUR RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED 

SURENDRA PRATAP 
YADAV 
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AS- EAST- SHOP NO.22  WEST-  SHOP 
NO.21(1)    NORTH-  LAND OF ACHRAJ  
KANWAR  SOUTH- ROAD 

196.  

BALOTRA RAJASTHAN DHAN RAJ  NA 
S/O ROOP CHAND, DERIYA, DEVRIYA 
MANDALI, BARMER, RAJASTHAN-
344026 

NA 2548112 NPA 07-Oct-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING PATTA NO.09, 
BOOK NO.07, MISSAL NO.09,  SANKALP 
NO.5, DATED 20-11-2012, MEASURING 
219.61 SQ YRDS., SITUATED AT GRAM 
DERIYA, GRAM PANCHAYAT MANDALI, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI BALOTRA, TEHSIL- 
PACHPADRA   DISTRICT BARMER.   
BOUNADRIES:  EAST:- AAM RASTA       WEST:-
SHREE CHANDRA RAM AND GHEWAR RAM     
NORTH:-MANISHKUMAR LAXMINARAYAN JI 
GANDHI       SOUTH:- SHRI SONA RAM 
SATARAM KA MAKAN 

DHAN RAJ 

197.  

UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN KAMLESH JAT  NA 
S/O MANGI LAL JAT, WARD NO. 10, JAT 
MOHALLA, MUND KATIYA, 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN-312205 

NA 1224846 NPA 03-Nov-24 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT BEARING PATTA NO.12,   
AARAJI NO.370, DATED 09-11-2021, BOOK 
NO. 01, SANKAPL NO.5,  DT- 08-11-2021, 
MEASURING 1073 SQ FT., SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE MUND KATIYA  GRAM PANCHAYAT 
PARI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI BHOOPAL SAGAR, 
DISTRICT CHITTORGARH.   BOUNADRIES:  
EAST:- SELE BADA       WEST:-AAM RASTA     
NORTH:-HOUSE OF NAGJI RAM/  KISHOR       
SOUTH:- SELF BADA 

MANGI LAL JAT 

198.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN KALU LAL MALI  NA 
S/O SAWAI RAM MALI, MALI KA 
MOHALLA, BORDA, CHIITORGARH 
RAJASTHAN-312901 

NA 833930.38 NPA 03-Nov-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.44, BOOK 
NO.694,  DATED 25-10-2014, SANKALP NO.6 
DATED 05-07-2014, AARAJI NO.1202, 
MEASURING 1890 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT 
GRAM  BARODA GRAM PANCHAYAT 
BARODA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI-GANGRAR 
DISTRICT CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNDED AS-   NORTH- AAM RASTA  
SOUTH- NOHRA OF BALU LAL MALI  EAST-
SELF LAND &  HOUSE OF RAMPAL MALI  
WEST- NOHRA OF SATYANARAYAN 

KALU LAL MALI 

199.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
MADAN PURI 
GOSWAMI  NA 

S/O SHIV PURI GOSWAMI, GOSWAMI 
MOHALLA, VILLAGE-SOPURA, POST- 
GURLA, BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN-
311001 

NA 1023842 NPA 03-Nov-24 

PROPERTY   MEASURING 2 BISWA 10 
BISWANSI, KHATA NO.153, AARAJI 
NO.133/2, SITUATED AT ARAJI NO.133/2 OF 
VILLAGE  SOPURA, PATWAR HALKA JAGDARI 
TEHSIL & DISTRICT BHILWARA RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNDED AS-  
EAST- AAM RASTA 
WEST- NARAYANPURI 
NORTH-MOHANPURI 
SOUTH-MITHUPURI 

SUREKHA GOSHWAMI 

200.  

AJMER RAJASTHAN 
MUKESH KUMAR 
GWALA  NA 

S/O SUGANA, KHATIYON KA MOHALLA, 
THATA NAGAUR RAJASTHAN-341515  NA 490064 NPA 03-Nov-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.23,BOOK 
NO.31, MISSAL NO.16/2021-22, SANKALP 
NO.2 DATED 20.11.2021, MEASURING 100 
SQ.YDS. SITAUTED AT GRAM THATA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT THATA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI  
BHIRUNDA TEHSIL- DEGANA, DISTRICT 

SUGANA  RAM,MUKESH  
KUMAR GWALA 
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NAGAUR RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS- 
NORTH- HOUSE OF YASH VAISHANAV   
SOUTH- EXIT & RASTA  EAST-HOUSE OF 
KESHARAM  WEST- HOUSE OF SOHAN RAM 

201.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN LAXMAN REGAR  NA 
S/O MANGI LAL REGAR, RAWARDA, 
BEGUN, CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN-
312023 

NA 428265 NPA 04-Dec-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.18, BOOK 
NO.63, SANKALP NO.03, DATED 20-10-2022, 
AARAJI NO.688,MEASURING 720 SQ.FT., 
SITUATED AT-GRAM RAWARDA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT RAWARDA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
BEGUN, TEHSIL-BEGUN, DISTRICT 
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS- 
NORTH- AAM RASTA  SOUTH- GHISA 
MEGHWAL   EAST- PYAR CHAND  WEST- 
GHISA 

MANGI LAL 

202.  

RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN NARU DEVI .  NA 
D/O PRABHU LAL, PASOOND, NEAR 
PATWAR  MANDAL, RAJSAMAND 
RAJASTHAN-313324   

NA 178123 NPA 04-Dec-24 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.36, BOOK 
NO.01, MISSAL NO.2012-13/055 DATED 05-
09-2013, AARAJI NO.969,MEASURING 821 
SQ.FT., SITUATED AT- VILLAGE PASOOND, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT PASOOND, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI RAJSAMAND, DISTRICT 
RAJSAMAND. BOUNDED AS- NORTH- 
HOUSE OF BHIMRAJ JI  SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
BHAGWATI LAL  EAST- AAM RASTA  WEST-  
BADA OF BHAGWATI LAL 

HEERI BAI GURJAR 

203.  

DHAR M.P PRAHLAD SINGH  NA 
S/O BHERU SINGH, GRAM MINDA POST 
CHALNI TEHSIL- SARDARPUR, MINDHA, 
DHAR MADHYA PRADESH-454441 

NA 1213611 NPA 04-Dec-24 

COMMERCIAL HOUSE/GODOWN  BEARING 
PANCHAYAT HOUSE NO.14/2020, 
MEASURING 2800 SQ.FT.,  SITUATED AT  
VILLAGE MINDHA,WARD NO.2,  GRAM 
PANCHAYAT MINDHA, TEHSIL- SARDARPUR, 
DISTRICT-DHAR MADHYA PRADESH.  
BOUNDED AS- EAST- AAM RASTA  WEST- 
HOUSE OF GOKUL S/O SANIYA     NORTH- 
HOUSE OF BHAGWAN SINGH S/O 
NANDRAM   SOUTH- HOUSE OF CHHOGA 
LAL S/O KASHIRAM 

PRAHLAD SINGH 

204.  

YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA RAVI KANT  NA 
S/O AMAR SINGH R/O ALAHAR 
(1)RADAUR SO JAGADHRI YAMUNA 
NAGAR HARYANA 135133 

NA 532150 NPA 04-Dec-24 

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY  
BEARING HOUSE UID NO. 57806 SS3B1000 
R0491A, MEASURING 101.722 SQ.MTRS  
VIDE  DEED OF TITEL NO.7578 DATED 01-02-
2022 SITUATED IN LAL DORA OF VILLAGE 
ALAHAR TEHSIL RADAUR DISTT.YAMUNGA 
NAGAR.  BOUNDED AS PER TECHNICAL 
REPORT DT- 18.06.2022   NORTH- GALI  7' 
WIDE (40'-6")         SOUTH- HOUSE OF 
VIRENDER  (28'-0" +25'-0" +10'-0"+5'-8" +8'-
6")    EAST- HOUSE OF PAPPU(17'-0")  WEST- 
GALI 20' FT. WIDE (19'-0"+2'-5"+14'-3") 

NISHA 

205.  

ROHTAK HARYANA NARESH  KUMAR  NA S/O ZILE SINGH R/O VIJAY NAGAR  NEAR 
BHAG WALI GALI ROHTAK 124001  

NA 1626580 NPA 03-Jan-25 

HOUSE AT  KILLA NO. 17/9 RAKBA 7 KANAL 
9 MARLA OF 6/149 SHARE RAKBA BAKDAR 6 
MARLE MEASURING 173.33 SQ.YD MOUJA 
SUNARI KALAN NEW VIJAY NAGAR ROHTAK 
BOUNDED AS EAST:RASTA, WEST:PROPERTY 

NARESH  KUMAR 
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NARENDRA, NORTH :PROPERTY OF OTHER 
,SOUTH:RASTA 

206.  

KURALI HARYANA DEV RAJ  NA 
S/O GURDASS RAM R/O #2388 MATA 
RANI MOHALLA DISTT RUPNAGAR 
PUNJAB 140001 

NA 317455 NPA 03-Jan-25 

PROPERTY MEASURING 101.5 SQ.YDS I.E 1/2 
SHARE OF HOUSE MEASURING 203 SQ.YDS 
BEARING MC NO. 2697 VASIKA NO.2018-
19/35/298 DATED 04-05-2018 SITUATED IN 
MATA RANI MOHALLA TEHSIL AND DISTT 
RUPNAGAR 

DEV RAJ 

207.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
BANSHI LAL 
PURBIYA  BHARAT SINGH  

S/O HEERA LAL PURBIYA, BANAKIYA 
KHURD, SENGHPUR, CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN-312207 

S/O 
GAMBHIR  
SINGH 
RAJPUT, 
TOSHNIWALO 
KI GALI, 
SADAR 
BAZAR, 
CHITTORGAR
H 
RAJASTHAN-
312001 

226474 NPA 03-Jan-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.47, BOOK 
NO.33, SANKALP NO.02 DATED 12-05-2017, 
MEASURING 1288 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT 
GRAM BANAKIYA KHURD, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT SINGHPUR, PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
KAPASAN, DISTRICT CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS-  NORTH- 
NARAYAN TELI   SOUTH- MANGU PURBIYA  
EAST- RATAN PURBIYA  WEST- AAM RASTA 

BANSHI LAL PURBIYA 

208.  

SIROHI RAJASTHAN DINESH KUMAR  NA S/O BHUBA RAM, MEGHWAL VAS, 
BALDA, SIROHI RAJASTHAN-307001 

NA 532924 NPA 03-Jan-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 32, BOOK 
NO.2038, MISSAL NO.30 DATED 06-06-
2023,SANKALP NO.03 DATED 10-04-
2023,MEASURING 1104 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE BALDA, GRAM PANCHAYAT BALDA, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI  SIROHI, DISTRICT 
SIROHI RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS NORTH- 
HOUSE OF DEVA RAM S/O JETHA JI      
SOUTH- VACANT LAND   EAST-GALI  WEST- 
DOOR & RASTA 

SUKI DEVI 

209.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
PRABHU LAL 
KHAROL  

NA 
S/O DEVKARAN KHAROL,PALSA,LULAS, 
BHILWARA RAKASTHAN-311404 

NA 1310621 NPA 08-Jan-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO.20   
MEASURING 1090 SQ.FT, PLOT NO.21  
MEASURING 1000 SQ.FT. & PLOT NO. 33  
MEASURING 1230 SQ.FT,, AARAJI  KHATA 
NO.68, KHASRA NO.1191/1187 SITUATED AT 
GRAM RAMPURA "SHREE CHARBHUJA 
NAGAR"  PATWAR MANDAL LULAS, TEHSIL- 
SHAHPURU, DISTRICT BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS-  EAST- ROAD 20' 
FT.  WEST- ROAD 40' FT.    NORTH- PLOT 
NO.22,23  SOUTH- GOVT. LAND 

PRABHU LAL KHAROL 

210.  

SIROHI RAJASTHAN PRAVIN KUMAR  
DHARMESH 
KUMAR 

S/O SOMA RAM,46   SCHOOL KE PASS, 
UNDRA, SIROHI,RAJASTHAN-307022 

S/O SOMA 
RAM,46   
SCHOOL KE 
PASS, UNDRA, 
SIROHI,RAJAS
THAN-
307022  ALSO 
AT- POST- 
VIRWADA,UN
DRA,SIROHI, 

393899 NPA 03-Jan-25 

PROPERTY MEASURING 450 SQ.FT. OUT OF 
315.10 SQ.MTRS. COMPRISED IN KHASRA 
NO.615, CONVERTION ORDER 
NO./2014/1100-04, SITUATE AT- MAUZA 
GRAM UNDRA, GRAM PANCHAYAT UNDRA, 
TEHSIL- PINDWARA, DISTRICT SIROHI 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS-   NORTH- AGRI 
LAND KHASRA NO.615 & 15' FT.   
SOUTH- RASTA 20'FT. WIDE & 15' FT.   
EAST- HOUSE OF PRAKAS KUMAR IN SAME 
LEASE LAND & 30' FT.   

LATA DEVI 
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RAJASTHAN-
307022 

WEST- HOUSE OF MRS. RAMEELA DEVI W/O 
KALURAM IN SAME LEASE LAND & 30' FT. 

211.  

SIKAR RAJASTHAN RAKESH KUMAR  NA 

S/O JHABARMAL SAINI,  WARD NO.29, 
REBARIYO KI DHANI, PAHADILA, 
CHIRANA,TEHSIL- NAWALGARH, 
JHUNNJHUNU RAJASTHAN-333303   
RAJASTHAN-333303 

NA 175713 NPA 03-Jan-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.044,BOOK 
NO.434 DATED 20-12-2017, SANKALP 
NO.09, MEASURING 252.77 SQ.YDS.KHASRA 
NO.430, SITUATED AT- GRAM PAHADILA 
GRAM PANCHAYAT CHIRANA PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI NAWALGARH DISTRICT JHUNJHUNU 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS    EAST- SELF 
LAND   WEST- LAND KHAYALIRAM  NORTH- 
AAM RASTA  SOUTH- HOSUE OF GOGARAM 

JHABAR MAL SAINI 

212.  

UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN MOHAN LAL 
MEENA  

NA S/O RUPLAL, GUDA, BATHARDA KHURD, 
UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN-313602 

NA 893016 NPA 03-Feb-25 

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE  CONSTRUCTED ON 
SITUATED PART OF AARAJI NO.377 REVENUE 
VILLAGE GUDHA, PATWAR  MANDAL 
BATHARDA KHURD TESHIL- VALLABH NAGAR 
DISTRICT UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN. 
ADMEASURING  AREA 2275 SQ.FT.  
BOUNDED AS- EAST- FIRST PARTY LAND    
WEST- PUBLIC ROAD 8 FT.WIDE  NORTH- 
SHANKAR MEENA LAND  SOUTH-  FIRST 
PARTY LAND   

MANJU MEENA 

213.  

BEAWAR RAJASTHAN DALPAT RAM  NA 
S/O BHAGU  RAM, RAJIV COLONY  DEVLI 
ROAD  CHANDAWAL TEHSIL- SOJAT, PALI 
RAJASTHAN-306306   

NA 470885 NPA 03-Feb-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO. 5582, DATED 
31-12-1974 SITUATED AT "RAJIV COLONY" 
GRAM CHANDAWAL, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
CHANDWAL NAGAR, DISTRICT PALI, 
ADMEASURING 1350 SQ.FT.   
BOUNDARIES: EAST-NARSINGH   WEST- 
LAXMAN    NORTH- BALI   SOUTH-AAM 
RASTA  

PREM|DALPAT RAM 

214.  

MATHURA U.P JAY PRAKASH  NA 

S/O NEM SINGH, 13 VILLAGE BILAUDA, 
POST-NAUGAON, AGARYALA, B O- 
CHATA, MATHURA ,UTTAR PRADESH-
281404 

NA 599273 NPA 08-Feb-25 

PROPERTY AREA MEASURING 66 SQ. YARDS, 
I.E 55.18,SQ METRS, PART OF KHASRA NO 
147, 123,  SITUATED  AT VILLAGE BILODA, 
TEHSIL- CHHATA, DISTRICT - MATHURA, 
UTTAR PRARESH, BOUNDARIES AS : EAST - 
ROAD 12 FEET, WEST-HOUSE OF JYOTIRAM, 
NORTH- HOUSE OF NEM SINGH, SOUTH- 
HOUSE OF NIRANJAN 

JAY PRAKASH|BABALI  

215.  

SAHARANPUR HARYANA SANDEEP.  NA 
S/O MAHIPAL, RAN DEVA,BO NAKUR, 
NEAR SHIVA MANDIR,  SAHARANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH 247340 

NA 475860 NPA 03-Feb-25 

PROPERTY MEASURING 108.73 SQ.METER, 
KHASRA NO.277,  SITUATED IN VILLAGE 
RANDEVA, PRAGNA & TEHSIL 
NAKUR,DISTRICT SAHARANPUR ON VIDE  
REGI GIFT DEED DATED 18-09-2023 WHICH 
BAHI NO. 1,ZILD NO.11282 PAGE NO.61-
76,DOC NO.12032.BOUNDED AS EAST 
:STREET,WEST :HOUSE OF 
HARPHOOL,NORTH,HOUSE OF 
YASHPAL,SOUTH:HOUSE OF HARPHOOL 

BABLI 

216.  

ROHTAK HARYANA JAI BHAGWAN  NA 

S/O MANGE RAM R/O VILLAGE  
NAURANGABAD RAJPUTANA (11) 
BLOCK DADRI BHIWANI HARYANA 
127310 

NA 286535 NPA 06-Mar-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PLOT 
NO.23,MEASURING 100 SQ.YDS.  LAND 
KHASRA NO. 173/18,19,20,   SITAUTED AT 
VILLAGE GRAM NAURANGABAD  GRAM 
PANCHAYAT NAURANGABAD  BLOCK DADRI-

ASHA 
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II,  BHIWANI HARYANA BOUNDED AS 
EAST:PANCHYATI LAND,WEST :RAM 
SINGH,NORTH :STREET,SOUTH:STREET 

217.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN KALU RAM  NA 
S/O CHHITAR MAL JAT, BHALOTAN KI 
KHERI, RASHMI, CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN-312206 

NA 1441739 NPA 06-Mar-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO.222,SANKALP NO.2 DATED 25.09.2009, 
MEASURING 2242 SQ. FT. SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE BHALOTA KI KHEDI, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT BHALOTA KI KHEDI, TESHIL- 
RASHMI, DISTRICT CHITTORGARH  
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS-  NORTH-  
MANGU/ CHHAGAN PARASAR  SOUTH- 
SHOBHA/ UDA JAAT   EAST- AAM RASTA   
WEST- PLACE OF MATA JI &  PLOT OF 
MANGU PANDA 

CHHITAR MAL JI 

218.  

PALI RAJASTHAN JITENDRA SINGH  CHAMPA LAL  
S/O DEVA RAM, VIR HANUMAN NAGAR, 
KESHAV NAGAR,PALI, RAJASTHAN-
306401 

S/O BUDDHA 
RAM, 83, 
AAKHARIYA 
KANDHRA 
HEMAWAS  
PALI, 
RAJASTHAN-
306401  ALSO 
AT-VIR 
HANUMAN 
NAGAR, 
KESHAV 
NAGAR,PALI, 
RAJASTHAN-
306401 

630718 NPA 06-Mar-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO. 425, 
MEASURING 111.11 SQ.YDS. KHARSA 
NO.1297, SITUATED AT  SCHEME VIR 
HANUMAN NAGAR, DISTRICT PALI 
RAJASTHAN. VIDE PATTA VILEKH 
NO.NP/9526 DATED 24.02.2023 ISSUED BY 
NAGAR PARISHAD, PALI RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNDED AS-  EAST- ROAD    WEST- PLOT 
NO.464        NORTH- PLOT NO.426       SOUTH- 
PLOT NO. 424  

JITENDRA SINGH 

219.  

PALI RAJASTHAN DAU RAM  NA 
S/O DADU RAM,  PURANI PHULAD, 
PHULAD, TREHSIL- MARWAR, PALI, 
RAJASTHAN-306023 

NA 238865 NPA 05-Mar-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA  NO.15,  DATED 
08-12-2021, BOOK NO.114,  MISAL NO. 
15/2021-22,AREA MEASURING 2124.75 
SQ.FT.   SITUATED AT  GRAM  JOONI PHULAD 
GRAM PANCHAYAT PHULAD, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI MARWAR JUNCTION, TEHSIL- 
MARWAR JUNCTION, DISTRICT PALI, 
RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS-  
NORTH- PLOT OF MULARAM     
SOUTH-RASTA 
EAST-KANKU DEVI W/O BHERA RAM    
WEST-WALI    

DUDA RAM 

220.  

RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN JAGDISH REGAR  NA 
S/O MOHAN REGAR, SURATPURA, TAL , 
TEHSIL- DEOGARH,RAJASAMAND 
RAJASTHAN-313331 

NA 1129750 NPA 06-Mar-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.07, SANKALP 
NO.08, BOOK NO.52, MISSAL NO.115  
DATED 20.04.2022, AREA MEASURING 1590 
SQ.FT., AARAJI NO.165, SITUATED AT GRAM 
SURATPURA  GRAM PANCHAYAT KAKROD, 
TEHSIL- DEOGARH. DISTRICT RAJSAMAND 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNED AS-  NORTH- LAND 
OF BHANWAR LAL/MOHAN LAL  SOUTH-
AAM RASTA   EAST- SELF BADA   WEST- 
HOUSE OF GANGARAM 

JAGDISH REGAR 
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221.  

GURGAON HARYANA PARAMJEET .  NA 
S/O KHAJAN SINGH, HOUSE NO. 233, 
MAHU PATI, DEEGHOT (135), PALWAL, 
HARYANA-121105 

NA 955696 NPA 06-Mar-25 

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF RESIDENTAIL 
PLOT AREA MEASURING 7.58 (229 SQ. 
YRDS.) OUT OF  KHEWAT/KHATA NO 
874/881 & KHASRA NO 335(1-2) & KHASRA 
NO 336(3-9) SITAUTED AT WAKA  DEEGHOT, 
TEHSIL HODAL, DISTRICT -PALWAL, 
HARYANA.  BOUNDED AS-   EAST- RAKBA 
HARKHAYAL  WEST- RAKBA  JAISINGH &  
KISHOR      NORTH- RAKBA SATBIR  AND DILIP  
SOUTH- RASTA 

PARAMJEET 

222.  

BANSWARA RAJASTHAN KULDIP SINGH  VIKRAM SINGH  
S/O MAGAN  SINGH, WARD NO.1 
TAMBESARA BANSWARA  RAJASTHAN-
327602 

S/O MAGAN 
SINGH, WARD 
NO.1 
TAMBESARA 
BANSWARA  
RAJASTHAN-
327602 

21,71,037.24 NPA 06-Mar-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.48, BOOK 
NO.1  DATED 05.08.2020   MISAL NO.06  
DATED 14.06.2020, KHATA NO.63, 
MEASURING  1705 SQ.FT.  SIUATED AT 
GRAM TABESARA  GRAM PANCHAYAT 
TAMBESARA  PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
SAJJANGARH  TEHSIL SAJJANGARH DISTRCIT 
BANSWARA RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS     
NORTH- LAND OF GYANDAS/KAMALDAS   
SOUTH- MAIN ROAD  EAST- AAM RASTA   
WEST- HOUSE OF GYANDAS/KAMALDAS 

KULDIP SINGH 

223.  

RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN MUKESH .  RAMESH 
CHAND 

S/O KISHAN LAL, WARD NO. 09, 
CHOUHANO KA GUDA KHEDLIYA , 
BARGAON , RAJSAMAND, RAJASTHAN-
313324 

S/O SHANKAR 
LAL, WARD 
NO. 02 , 
SHANTI 
NAGAR , 
SAMEECHA, 
RAJASAMAN
D , 
RAJASTHAN-
313321 

702408 NPA 06-Mar-25 

HOUSE LAND MEASURING 1100 SQ.FT. 
KHATA NO.34(OLD NO.117  KHASRA 
NO.458/3 SITUATED AT REVENUE VILLAGE- 
CHOUHANO KA GUDA PATWAR MANDAL 
BADGAON   TEHSIL-KUMBHALGARH  
DICTRICT-RAJSAMAND    BOUNDED AS-  
EAST-  BOUNDED AS-ARAGI NO.456  WEST-
ARAGI NO.525    NORTH- ARAGI NO.458/2  
SOUTH- ARAGI NO.459 

MUKESH 

224.  

KOTA RAJASTHAN HIRALAL GURJAR  
 BHAIROO LAL 
GOCHAR  

S/O BARDHI LAL GURJAR R/O SATHELI, 
ANDHADA BUNDI, RAJASTHAN - 323021 

S/O 
RAMKISHAN 
R/O SATHELI, 
BUNDI, 
RAJASTHAN - 
323021 

344164 NPA 05-Mar-25 

PROPERTY MEASURING 935 SQ. FT. 
BEARING  MISAL NO. 114, SANKALP NO. 1 
DATED 29.05.2018 COMRISED IN  KHASRA 
NO. 455, SITUATED AT  GRAM SATHELI, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT LILEDA VYASAN, 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI & TEHSIL TALEDA, 
DISTRICT- BUNDI, RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED 
AS : EAST : - HOUSE OF BHERU LAL, WEST : - 
HOUSE OF DHANRAJ, NORTH : - ROAD     
SOUTH : - HOUSE OF PRAKASH. 

HIRALAL GURJAR 

225.  

BANSWARA RAJASTHAN 
SAMIR 
MOHAMMAD  NA 

S/O AJIJ MOHAMMAD, TAMBESARA 
BANSWARA  MAIN ROAD, BANSWARA 
RAJASTHAN-327602 

NA 713248 NPA 05-Apr-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.26, BOOK 
NO.2 DATED 23.07.2022, MISSAL 
NO.13,SANKALP NO.11 DATED 22.04.2022 
COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO.63, MEASURING 
AREA 910 SQ.FT. SITUATED AT VILLAGE 
TAMBESARA GRAM PANCHAYAT 
TAMBESARA PANCHAYAT SAMITI  
SAJJANGARH TEHSIL- SAJJANGARH DISTRICT 
BANSWARA RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS- 
NORTH- LAND OF AJUB MOHD.  SOUTH- 

SAMIR MOHAMMAD 
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HOUSE OF YUNUS  MOHD.   EAST- AAM 
RASTA  WEST- SELF LAND 

226.  

KOTA RAJASTHAN 
GITA BAI 
PRAJAPATI  NA 

W/O MOHAN LAL PRAJAPATI, 
HANUMAN NAGAR WARD NO.13 
BARAN RAJASTHAN-325205 

NA 146149 NPA 05-Apr-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO.680 DATED 
31.07.1999, MEASURING 513 SQ.YDS., 
SITUATED AT RAWAN JI KA CHOWK KACHCHI 
BASTI BARAN RAJASTHAN.   BOUNDED AS-  
NORTH-   BHAIRU LAL  SOUTH- RASTA      
EAST- OM PRAKASH  WEST- OPEN CHOWK 

GITA BAI PRAJAPATI 

227.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN RATAN LAL REGAR  NA 
S/O UKAR LAL REGAR R/O GHATIYAWALI 
NEAR TEMPLE, CHITTORGARH, 
RAJASTHAN - 312612     

NA 672206 NPA 05-Apr-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO. 29, BOOK 
NO. 42, DATED  08-04-2022 SANKALP NO.04, 
TOTAL ADMEASURING AREA 874 SQ. FT., 
ARAJI NO. 2063, SITAUTED AT  GRAM 
GHATIYAWALI,  GRAM PANCHAYAT 
GHATIYAWALI, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITICHITTORGARH , DISTRICT- 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS : 
EAST - AAM RASTA, WEST - HOUSE OF 
BHAIRU LAL KUMAWAT    NORTH - HOUSE 
OF RAM LAL     SOUTH - HOUSE OF BHARMAL 

RATAN LAL REGAR 

228.  

MERTA RAJASTHAN KALU RAM  NA 
S/O SANWAL RAM, R/O DEWASIO KA 
BAS, BORUNDA, JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN 
- 342604. 

NA 1226716 NPA 05-Apr-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO. 99, BOOK 
NO. 33, DATED 07.08.2003, MISSAL NO. 
14/18.07.01 SANKALP NO.03 DATED  
20.03.2002, AREA MEASURING 2150 SQ.FT. 
SITUATED AT-  GRAM BORUNDA , GRAM 
PANCHAYAT BORUNDA, TESHIL PIPAD CITY, 
DISTRICT- JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS : - EAST - AAM RASTA    WEST 
- JAVNTARAM S/O PEMA RAM DEWASI    
NORTH - JAVNTARAM S/O PEMA RAM 
DEWASI & SOUTH - AAM RATSA 

SAVAL RAM 

229.  

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAFIK MOHAMED  NA 
S/O PIRU MOHAMMAD. R/O INDRA 
COLONY, KOSHITHAL, BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN - 311805 

NA 438289 NPA 05-Apr-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY  MEASURING 841 
SQ.FT. (84/2100 SHARE OF .21 HECTARE), 
KHATA NO.782  AARAJI NO.2029 SITUATED 
AT  GRAM KOSHITHAL, PATWAR MANDAL 
KOSHITHAL, TEHSIL SAHADA, DISTRICT- 
BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS PER 
TECHNICAL REPORT DT-25.08.21   EAST- 
PLOT OF POONAM JINGAR  WEST-AAM 
RASTA  NORTH- SELF PLOT  SOUTH-HOUSE 
OF MUBARIK  SHAH 

RAFIK MOHAMED 

230.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN LADU LAL GURJAR  NA 
S/O NARAYAN LAL GURJAR, R/O  
BHALOTAN KI KHERI, RASHMI, 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN - 312206 

NA 867590 NPA 05-Apr-25 

PATTA NO. 3630  DATED 01.11.2021, BOOK 
NO. 73, MISSAL NO.14/5.08.2021, SANKALP 
NO.03  DATED 05.10.2021,MEASURING 
AREA 816 SQ.FT.,  ARAJI NO. 841, SITUATED 
AT-GRAM  BHALOTA KI KHERI,  GRAM 
PANCHAYAT BHALOTA KI KHERI,  TEHSIL & 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI RASHMI, DISTRICT- 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS 
:- EAST - HOUSE OF RAJU/CHATURBHUJ 
GURJAR, WEST - AAM RASTA, NORTH - 
HOUSE OF BALU/AMARCHAND GURJAR      
SOUTH - HOUSE OF NANU/RAMA GURJAR. 

KAMLI DEVI 
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231.  

ALWAR RAJASTHAN GOVIND SINGH  NA 

S/O BANSHI LAL, R/O BANDH BAS, 
SEEKRI CHAK NO. 1, NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR, BHARATPUR, RAJASTHAN - 
321024.   

NA 880792.18 NPA 05-Apr-25 

PROPERTY  BEARING PATTA VELEKH NO. 
166/21.12.2021, MEASURING AREA 162.38 
SQ.YDS., ISSUED BY NAGAR PALIKA  SEEKRI, 
KHASRA NO. 7/25.79 ,SITUATED AT GRAM 
BANDHBAS SIKRI, TEHSIL & NAGAR PALIKA 
SIKRI, DISTRICT BHARATPUR, RAJASTHAN. 
BOUNDED AS PER TECHNICAL REPORT DT- 
20.08.2022    NORTH- RASTA 12' FT.   SOUTH-  
AGRICULTURE LAND    EAST- RASTA 12' FT.  
WEST- HOUSE OF SHYAM LAL & HOUSE OF 
NARESH CHAND  

BANSHI LAL 

232.  

DEOLI RAJASTHAN 
DHARMRAJ 
GURJAR  

NA 
S/O RAMKARAN, R/O RANIPURA, MAIN 
MARKET, BUNDI, RAJASTHAN - 323024 

NA 871502 NPA 05-Apr-25 

PATTA NO. 1061 DATED 17.07.2023, 
SANKALP NO.07(ii) DATED 23.05.2023, 
ADMEASURING AREA 1813 SQ. FT., KHASRA 
NO. 1370, SITUATED AT-  GRAM RANIPURA, 
GRAM PANCHAYAT RANIPURA, PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI HINDOLI, DISTRICT- BUNDI, 
RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS : EAST - LAND OF 
SHANKAR LAL GURJAR, WEST - BADA OF 
KALYAN, NORTH - SELF LAND      SOUTH - 
ROAD. 

BARFI BAI 

233.  

KURUKSHETRA HARYANA ANGREJ SINGH  NA 
S/O RISHPAL SINGH R/O 157 JHARAULI 
KHURD (280) KURUKSHETRA 136135    NA 1064050.84 NPA 06-May-25 

PROPERTY UID NO. 
058347N0100000R0082A MEASURING 
196.69 SQ.METER APPROX SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE JHAROULI KHURD(LAL DORA) 
TEHSIL SHAHABAD DISTT KURUKSHETRA 
VIDE VASIKA NO. 8142 DATED 13.10.2021, 
BOUNDED AS     NORTH :PROPERTY NO. 83, 
SOUTH:STREET,EAST:PROPERTY NO.83 , 
WEST: PROPERTY NO. 84 

PARAMJEET KAUR 

234.  

ROHTAK HARYANA SATISH .  NA S/O RAMDHARI R/O CHIRI (91) NEAR 
GHAROTHI MOD ROHTAK 124514 

NA 537096 NPA 06-May-25 

PROPERTY  BEARING  PLOT HOUSE/UID NO. 
0616435B0MIS10-RL4118A, MEASURING 
77.417 SQ.YRDS. APPROX ,SITUATED IN LAL 
DORA OF VILLAGE    CHIRI TEHSIL & DISTT 
ROHTAK. VIDE VASIKA NO. 6538 DATED 
09.09.21 BOUNDED AS EAST:UID NO. 
14.839, WEST :UID NO. 14.914,NORTH:UID 
5.071,SOUTH:UID 5.308 

KOMAL 

235.  

KARNAL HARYANA CHANDER BHAN  NA 
S/O JAI SINGH R/O #6 CHHAPRA 
KHERA(91) PO SUBRI KUNJPURA NEAR 
BUS STOP DISTRICT KARNAL 132023 

NA 377924.67 NPA 11-May-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PLOT HOUSE/UID 
NO.910932500M0010RL125A LGD NO. 
910932 DOCUMENT NO.9109320125, 
MEASURING 68.46 SQ.MTR APPROX, 
SITUATED IN VILLAGE CHHAPRA KHERA 
JAGIR TEHSIL & DISTRICT KARNAL.   
BOUNDED AS PER TECHNICAL REPORT-   
EAST- PROPERTY OF DHARAMBIR S/O 
SATPAL   
WEST- STREET 10' WIDE   
NORTH- OPEN PLOT  
SOUTH- OPEN PLOT 

CHANDER BHAN 
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236.  

BHINMAL RAJASTHAN SHAITANA RAM  NA 
S/O SAJAN RAM, R/O BAGUDO KI 
DHANI, KHARA, JALORE, RAJASTHAN - 
343041 

NA 585095 NPA 06-May-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY SITUATED AT PATTA 
NO. 5105   BOOK NO. 103,MISSAL NO.08 , 
SANKALP NO.1(5) DATED 06-07-20217 . 
ADMEASURING AREA 1558 SQ.FT. SITUATED 
AT-  GRAM- KHARA, GRAM PANCHAYAT 
KHAR PANCHAYAT SAMITI SANCHORE, 
TEHSIL SANCHORE, DISTRICT- JALORE, 
RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS-  EAST-PLOT OF 
SUJA/KHIYARAM  WEST- PLOT OF 
SHANKARA/JODHARAM  NORTH- PLOT OF 
KALA/BHUTA  SOUTH-SADAK 

SHAITANA RAM 

237.  

BANSWARA RAJASTHAN KAPIL  PANCHAL  NA 
S/O JAGDISH CHANDRA PANCHAL, R/O 
POTALIYA, KUSHALGARH, BANSWARA, 
RAJASTHAN - 327801. 

NA 847190 NPA 06-May-25 

RESIDENTIAL PLOT HAVING AREA 
MEASURING 420 SQ.FT. (EAST TO WEST 12 
FT. * NORTH TO SOUTH 35 FT.)ARAJI NO. 
972/163 (OLD ARAJI NO. 163) SITUATED AT  
GRAM POTLIYA, PATWAR MANDAL POTLIYA, 
TEHSIL KUSHALGARH, DISTRICT-
BANSWARA, RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS 
NORTH- RASTA   
SOUTH- AGRICULTURE LAND OF PRABHU & 
OTHERS   
EAST- HOUSE OF DARSHAN SINGH 
CHOUHAN   
WEST- HOUSE OF DAGDISH DAMOR 

KAPIL  PANCHAL 

238.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN BAHADUR SINGH  
 KANHAIYA LAL 
SEN 

S/O GOKAL SINGH, R/O SADIPURA, 
PALASIA, BHUPAL SAGAR, 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN - 312204 

S/O GOPAL 
LAL SEN, R/O 
SADIPURA, 
PALASIA, 
KAPASAN, 
CHITTORGAR
H, 
RAJASTHAN - 
312204 

352196 NPA 11-May-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 8188, AREA MEASURING 1350 SQ.FT. 
SITAUTED AT GRAM SADIPURA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT PALASIA, TEHSIL BHOPAL 
SAGAR, DISTRICT- CHITTORGARH, 
RAJASTHAN.   
BOUNDED AS   
EAST- AAM RASTA  
WEST- SELF BADA  
NORTH- ROAD & HIRA LAL  
SOUTH - BADA OF KANWAR SINGH 

BAHADUR SINGH 

239.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN NARESH KUMAR 
MALI  

NA 

S/O PRABHU MALI, MALI  MOHALLA 
,BORDA, NEAR TEMPLE,TEHSIL- 
GANGRAR,  CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN 
- 312901 

NA 535184 NPA 06-May-25 

PROPERTY BEARING PATTA NO. 31, BOOK 
NO. 260  DATED 20-05-2023, SANKALP 
NO.03 DATED 05-02-2023,TOTAL 
ADMEASURING AREA 1008 SQ. FT., ARAJI 
NO. 1202, SITUATED AT GRAM BORDA , 
GRAM PANCHAYAT BORDA,  PANCHAYAT 
SAMITI GANGRAR, DISTRICT. 
CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN.  BOUNDED AS -  
EAST- SALAGRAM VAISHNAV       WEST - AAM 
RASTA      NORTH - AAM RASTA       SOUTH - 
KISHAN LAL MALI. 

NARESH KUMAR MALI 

240.  

SAHIBABAD U.P DEEPAK KASHYAP  NA 

S/O KRISHNA PAL, GUPTA MARKET, 
MURADGRAM PUR PURSI, 
MURADNAGAR, GHAZIABAD,UTTAR 
PRADESH-201206,  

NA 1084434 NPA 11-May-25 

PROPERTY AREA MEASURING 97.55 SQ. 
YRDS. I.E 81.56 MTRS. OUT OF KHASRA NO. 
451 MI. SITUATED IN THE VILLAGE OF 
MURADGRAMPUR, PURSHI, PARGANA, 
JALALABAD & TEHSIL MODI NAGAR, DISTT. 

DEEPAK KASHYAP 
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GHAZIABAD, U.P.   BOUNDED AS- NORTH- 
OTHERS HOUSE    SOUTH-RASTA 12' FT. 
WIDE  EAST- HOUSE OF SAROJ  WEST- RASTA 
12' FT. WIDE 

241.  

KURUKSHETRA HARYANA BARKHA RAM  NA S/O CHIRANJI LAL BAHADURPUR(401) 
KURUKSHETRA 136118   

NA 5,64,456.82 NPA 06-May-25 

 PROPERTY BEARING UID No. 
585410S00M3S80RR348A, AREA 
MEASURING 118.879 SQ. MTRS., SURVEY 
YEAR 2020-21, SITAUTED AT LAL DORA OF 
VILLAGE- BAHADURPURA, TEHSIL- 
THANESAR, DISTRICT KURUKSHETRA 
HARYANA. 
VIDE REGISTERED CERTIFICATE/DEED OF 
TITLE/OWNERSHIP DEED NO. 7431/1 DATED 
13.12.2023 SUB REGISTRAR THANESAR.   
BOUNDED AS   PER TECHNICAL REPORT 
DATED 20-SEP-2024. 
EAST- GALI   
WEST- HOUSE OF RAJ KUMAR   
NORTH- GALI   
SOUTH- HOUSE OF PREM CHAND 

CHIRANJI  LAL 

242.  

SIRSA HARYANA KRISHAN KUMAR  NA 

S/O MANOHAR LAL R/O RAVIDASS 
NAGAR NEAR RAVI DASS MANDIR 17 
DABWALI MANDI SIRSA HARYANA 
125104 

NA 209145 NPA 06-May-25 

PROPERTY BEARING TAX ID NO. WD/17/648 
CONSTRUCTED  ON PLOT  MEASURING 121 
SQ.YAD I.E 4 MARLA BEING 1/ 148 SHARE OF 
AREA MEASURING  29 KANAL 12 MARLA  
COMPRISED  IN KHEWAT NO. 763 KHATUNI 
NO. 2149-2150 KITTE 2 (29-12)  VIDE SALE 
DEED NO. 4785 DATED 1.10.2021 SITUATED 
IN NAI DABWALI AREA OF PREM NAGAR 
TESHIL DABWALI DISTT SIRSA  BOUNDED 
AS:EAST: STREET, WEST: PROPERTY OF RAM 
LAL,NORTH: PROPERTY OF FOUJI, SOUTH: 
PROPERTY OF SONI FAMILY 

MANOHAR LAL 

243.  

HISSAR HARYANA SAPNA .  NA 

W/O SONU, H.NO.156/17  NEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR, RAM SINGH 
COLONY  HANSI HISAR HARYANA 
125033 

NA 225406 NPA 03-Jun-25 

HOUSE BEARING TAX UNIT NO.2217/17, 
MEASURING 62 SQ.YDS. SITAUTED AT RAM 
SINGH COLONY HANSI, HISAR HARYANA. 
BOUNDED AS-  NORTH-  HOUSE OF GISHA 
RAM  SOUTH- STREET   EAST- HANUMAN 
MANDIR  WEST- HOUSE OF MANI RAM 

SONU  

244.  

KURUKSHETRA HARYANA MASHOOR SINGH  NA 
S/O GURMUKH SINGH,MALAKPUR  326 
KURUKSHETRA  HARYANA-136178 

NA 555715 NPA 03-Jun-25 

PROPERTY BEARING UNIQUE  ID 
NO.583950E00M5500RR074B, AREA 
MEASURING 232.409 SQ.MTRS.  SITUATED 
IN LAL DORA OF VILLAGE MALIKPUR,  
TEHSIL- PEHOWA, KURUKSHETRA HARYANA. 
BOUNDED AS   EAST- STREET   WEST-HOUSE 
OF BALDEV  NORTH- HOUSE OF LAXMAN 
SOUTH- HOUSE OF JEET RAM 

MASHOOR 
SINGH|GURVINDER 
SINGH 

245.  

YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA RAJINDER KUMAR  
MANISH 
KUMAR  

S/O BALJEET RAM, KOTAR KHANA 
GADHAULA (359) YAMUNA NAGAR 
HARYANA-133103   

S/O 
SURINDER  
KUMAR, 
SALEMPUR 
KHADAR 
(214) LEDI  

309730 NPA 03-Jun-25 

PROPERTY BEARING UNIQUE ID 
NO.57688EB1S9000R05270, AREA 
MEASURING 356.236 SQ.MTRS. SITUATED 
AT- VILLAGE KOTTER KHANA  BLOCK- 
SARASWATI NAGAR   TEHSIL- JAGADHARI  
DISTRICT YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA. 

BALJEET  RAM 
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YAMUNA 
NAGAR 
HARYANA 
135103 

BOUNDED AS-  EAST- GALI 8' FT. WIDE   
WEST-HOUSE   NORTH- GALI 8' FT. WIDE  
SOUTH- KAPOOR SINGH 

246.  

KOTA RAJASTHAN MANISH KUMAR 
NAGAR  

NA S/O CHHITAR LAL, R/O KARANWAS, 
JHALAWAR, RAJASTHAN - 326035,  

NA 1514922 NPA 08-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO. 
46 & 47, ADMEASURING AREA 2000 SQ.FT. 
PART OF KHASRA NO. 2/2, SITUATED AT 
“MAHALAXMI NAGAR” IN GRAM AVANLI, 
SUB-TEHSIL MANDANA, TEHSIL LADPURA, 
DISTRICT- KOTA, RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS  
EAST- PLOT NO. 45  
WEST - PLOT NO. 48  
NORTH- PLOT NO. 56 & 57 
SOUTH - ROAD 30 FT. WIDE.  

MINAKSHI NAGAR 

247.  

JAIPUR-2 RAJASTHAN PAWAN KUMAR .  NA 
S/O LADU RAM R/O MOHANPURA, 
AGRA ROAD, JAPUR, RAJASTHAN - 
303301   

NA 1251643 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY HAVING 
ADMEASURING AREA 199.77 SQ.YDS. OUT 
OF   1/12 SHARE OF TOTAL RAKBA 1.2100 
HECTARE, KHASRA NO.471 SITUATED GRAM 
BASSI, PATWAR HALKA BASSI, TEHSIL BASSI, 
DISTRICT- JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED 
AS 
 EAST- OTHER LAND 
 WEST- RASTA 30 FT. WIDE  
NORTH- HOUSE OF GIRRAJ SAINI  
SOUTH - OTHER LAND.  

KANTA DEVI 

248.  

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN MUBARIK HUSAIN 
MANSURI  

NA 
S/O KALU KHAN MANSURI, R/O ITAWA, 
BEGUN, CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN - 
312022 

NA 376056.06 NPA 03-Jun-25 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PATTA 
NO. 44 DATED 21.11.2022, BOOK NO.76, 
SANKALP NO.02 DATED 21-11-2022, ARAJI 
NO. 164, ADMEASURING AREA 1160 SQ. FT. 
SITUATED AT GRAM ITAWA, GRAM 
PANCHAYAT   ITAWA, PANCHAYAT SAMITI & 
TEHSIL BEGUN, DISTRICT- CHITTORGARH, 
RAJASTHAN.  
BOUNDED AS  
EAST- HOUSE OF KALU KHAN  
WEST- HOUSE OF PREM BAI GUSAI  
NORTH- HOUSE OF NATHU LAL SALVI  
SOUTH - AAM RASTA.  

SHAIDA BANU 

249.  

KARNAL HARYANA SATISH   KUMAR  NA 
S/O RAJPAL R/O VILLAGE BIBIPUR 
JATTAN (65) TEHSIL INDRI, DISTRICT 
KARNAL HARYANA 132041 

NA 81291 NPA 04-Jul-25 

HOUSE  HAVING LAND MEASURING AREA 
APPROX 15O SQ.YD RS. SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE BIBIPUR JATTAN, TEHSIL- INDRI, 
DISTRCIT KARNAL, HARYANA.   VIDE 
TRANSFER DEED NO.423/1 DATED 
30.06.2020 BOUNDED AS EAST- HOUSE OF 
BARKHA RAM     WEST : HOUSE OF PREM 
KUMAR ,NORTH: GALI,SOUTH :HOUSE OF  
KHAJANA 

SATISH   KUMAR 

250.  

KURUKSHETRA HARYANA RAJPAL .  NA 
S/O OM PRAKSH R/O TIKRI (31) 
KURUKSHETRA HARYANA 136128   NA 384418 NPA 04-Jul-25 

PROPERTY BEARING UNIQUE ID 
NO.584000NM1R0280RR020A,LGD 
CODE:58400 MEASURING AREA 115.742 
SQ.MTRS.,  SITAUTED AT- VILLAGE TIKRI, 

RAJPAL 



                                       INFORMATION ON SECURED ASSETS POSSESSED AS ON NOVEMBER 30, 2025, UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT 2002* 

*Pursuant to Reserve Bank of India (RBI) Circular on Display of information - Secured assets possessed under the SARFAESI Act, 2002 dated   
September 25, 2023. 

TEHSIL PEHOWA  DISTRICT- KURUKSHETRA. 
BOUNDED AS NORTH: HOUSE OF SANJEEV 
,SOUTH:STREET,EAST:PLOT,WEST: HOUSE OF 
SANJEEV KUMAR 

251.  

KURUKSHETRA HARYANA RAJESH .  GURMEET 
SINGH 

S/O PARWARA RAM,VILLAGE  SAMANA 
BAHU 30,NILOKHERI,KARNAL 
HARYANA-132117 

S/O RAJBIR 
SINGH,VILLAG
E  SAMANA 
BAHU 
30,NILOKHERI
,KARNAL 
HARYANA-
132117 

401049 NPA 03-Aug-25 

PROPERTY BEARING UNIQUE ID 
NO.59059EPOMOS00R0564A, HAVING 
LAND ADMEASURING AREA 58.400 
SQ.MTRS.  AND  PROPERTY UNIQUE ID 
NO.59059SPOMOS00R0620A HAVING LAND 
ADMEASURING AREA 40.348,     SITUATED 
AT- VILLAGE SAMANA BAHU,GRAM 
PANCHAYAT SAMANA BAHU, TEHSIL- 
NILOKHERI, DISTRICT  KARNAL HARYANA. 
BOUNDED AS PER TECHNICAL REPORT  DT 
11-MAR-2024.  - EAST- STREE  WEST- HOUSE 
OF RAJ KUMAR  NORTH- HOUSE OF KAIR 
SINGH  SOUTH- HOUSE OF GAJRAJ 

RAJESH  

252.  

KARNAL HARYANA MOHAN  LAL  NA 
S/O SURESH KUMAR, HOUSE NUMBER 
299, CHOCHRA, CHOCHRAN(42),TEHSIL-
ASSANDH, KARNAL, HARYANA 132039 

NA 171197 NPA 03-Aug-25 

HOUSE MEASURING 146 SQ.YRD APRROX 
SITUATED IN LAL DORA VILLAGE CHOCHRA 
TEHSIL AASAND DISTRICT KARNAL 
HARYANA. VIDE TRANSFER DEED NO.2678 
BOOK NO.1 DATED:10-01-2020 BOUNDED 
AS EAST: SANJAY S/O OMPRAKASH      
WEST:RAJESH KUMAR S/O PIRATHI RAM     
NORTH:GALI    SOUTH:KRISHAN S/O SHREE 
HARI SINGH 

MOHAN  LAL 

253.  

BIKANER RAJASTHAN ANIL RAO  NA 
S/O KALU RAM RAO, NATHUSAR GET KE 
BAHAR SECTOR BHATO KA BASS 
BIKANER RAJASTHAN-334001   

NA 898199 NPA 04-Dec-24 

PROPERTY MEASURING 411.46 SQ.FT. 
I.E.38.22 SQ.MTRS. SITUATED AT BHATO KA 
BASS, BIKANER RAJASTHAN. BOUNDED AS-  
EAST- HOUSE OF PRAKASH   WEST-RASTA   
NORTH- HOUSE OF KAILASH  SOUTH- 22.4 
FT. WIDE RASTA. 

ANIL RAO,SONU  

 


